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PROGRAM:  PC100LA                                   FROM  1/01/09 TO 10/08/19
CITY OF PEARLAND                                      BY DEPARTMENT/DIVISION             ALL TRANSACTIONS
DEPARTMENT:     10  GENERAL GOVERNMENT
[bookmark: _GoBack]DIVISION:       80  LEGAL
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
     CARDHOLDER #     CARDHOLDER NAME                                                  +-- APPROVED BY --+    GL
TRANS DATE TYPE MERCHANT NAME                   AMOUNT  GL ACCOUNT NO.                 USER           DATE   BATCH   INVOICE #
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
5567-0988-0005-1516   COKER, DARRIN
 12/21/12   D   PUBLICDATA.COM                   27.06   10-1080-555.33-01             IMEADOWS    1/08/13    3060
 12/21/12   D   ST BAR TX MEMBERSHIP             25.00   10-1080-555.33-01             IMEADOWS    1/08/13    3060
  1/03/13   D   HP HOME STORE                   140.71   10-1080-542.03-00             IMEADOWS    2/07/13    4128
  1/21/13   D   QUIZNOS SUB #1034                29.20   10-1080-555.11-00             IMEADOWS    2/07/13    4128
  1/25/13   D   PAYPAL  TXMUNLEAGUE              49.00   10-1080-555.13-00             IMEADOWS    2/07/13    4128
  2/18/13   D   QUIZNOS SUB #1034                29.20   10-1080-555.11-00             IMEADOWS    3/07/13    5113
  2/18/13   D   WM SUPERCENTER#3510              22.01   10-1080-555.11-00             IMEADOWS    3/07/13    5113
  3/07/13   D   PAPPAS BAR-B-Q #664Q80           54.45   10-1080-555.11-00             IMEADOWS    4/04/13    6057
  3/11/13   D   UNITED STATES COURT OF           50.00   10-1080-555.33-01             IMEADOWS    4/04/13    6057
  3/18/13   D   CHICK-FIL-A #02762               59.56   10-1080-555.11-00             IMEADOWS    4/04/13    6057
  4/02/13   D   TEXAS MUNICIPAL LEAGUE          175.00   10-1080-555.33-00             IMEADOWS    5/03/13    7163
  4/03/13   D   ISLA GRAND BEACH RESOR          206.10   10-1080-555.33-03             IMEADOWS    5/03/13    7163
  4/08/13   D   CHICK-FIL-A #02762               64.65   10-1080-555.11-00             IMEADOWS    5/03/13    7163
  4/08/13   D   WAL-MART #3510                   12.92   10-1080-555.11-00             IMEADOWS    5/03/13    7163
  4/11/13   D   MCCLURE PUBLISHING               86.60   10-1080-555.13-00             IMEADOWS    5/03/13    7163
  4/17/13   D   PAYPAL  BRAZORIABAR             125.00   10-1080-555.33-01             IMEADOWS    5/03/13    7163
  5/07/13   D   IMLA                            695.00   10-1080-555.33-01             IMEADOWS    6/10/13    8202
  5/16/13   D   PAYPAL  BRAZORIABAR             125.00   10-1080-555.33-01             IMEADOWS    6/10/13    8202
  5/20/13   D   CHICK-FIL-A #02762               49.59   10-1080-555.11-00             IMEADOWS    6/10/13    8202
  5/20/13   D   WAL-MART #3510                   17.23   10-1080-555.11-00             IMEADOWS    6/10/13    8202
  5/22/13   D   STATE BAR TX MEMBERSHI          255.00   10-1080-555.11-00             IMEADOWS    6/10/13    8202
  5/22/13   D   STATE BAR TX MEMBERSHI          305.00   10-1080-555.33-01             IMEADOWS    6/10/13    8202
  5/22/13   D   STATE BAR TX MEMBERSHI          255.00   10-1080-555.33-01             IMEADOWS    6/10/13    8202
  5/22/13   D   STATE BAR TX MEMBERSHI          148.00   10-1080-555.33-01             IMEADOWS    6/10/13    8202
  6/03/13   D   LIVE OAK GRILL                   19.72   10-1080-555.11-00             IMEADOWS    7/09/13    9194
PREPARED:  10/08/19,  9:01:23                 PROCUREMENT CARD STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT                                         PAGE   2
PROGRAM:  PC100LA                                   FROM  1/01/09 TO 10/08/19
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5567-0988-0005-1516   COKER, DARRIN                    (Cont'd)
  6/06/13   C   ISLA GRAND BEACH RESOR          206.10-  10-1080-555.33-03             IMEADOWS    7/09/13    9194
  6/06/13   D   ISLA GRAND BEACH RESOR          206.10   10-1080-555.33-03             IMEADOWS    7/09/13    9194
  6/06/13   C   ISLA GRAND BEACH RESOR          206.10-  10-1080-555.33-03             IMEADOWS    7/09/13    9194
  6/10/13   D   IMLA                            575.00   10-1080-555.33-00             IMEADOWS    7/09/13    9194
  6/10/13   D   IMLA                            650.00   10-1080-555.33-00             IMEADOWS    7/09/13    9194
  6/10/13   D   SCHLOTZSKY'S PEARLAND            30.20   10-1080-555.11-00             IMEADOWS    7/09/13    9194
  6/11/13   D   HILTON HOTELS                   317.85   10-1080-555.33-03             IMEADOWS    7/09/13    9194
  6/11/13   D   HILTON HOTELS                   328.25   10-1080-555.33-03             IMEADOWS    7/09/13    9194
  6/19/13   D   IMLA                            525.00   10-1080-555.33-00             IMEADOWS    7/09/13    9194
  6/20/13   D   HILTON HOTELS                   317.85   10-1080-555.33-03             IMEADOWS    7/09/13    9194
  7/09/13   D   TEXAS MUNICIPAL LEAGUE           60.00   10-1080-555.33-01             IMEADOWS    8/06/13   10376
  7/09/13   D   TEXAS MUNICIPAL LEAGUE           30.00   10-1080-555.33-01             IMEADOWS    8/06/13   10376
  7/09/13   D   TEXAS MUNICIPAL LEAGUE           30.00   10-1080-555.33-01             IMEADOWS    8/06/13   10376
  7/09/13   D   TX DISTRICT & COUNTY A        **SPLIT**                                IMEADOWS              10376
                                    (001)         1.00   10-1080-555.33-00
                                    (002)        99.00   10-1080-555.33-00
                                    (003)        60.00   10-1080-555.33-01
                                 TOTAL==>       160.00
  7/23/13   D   TEXAS MUNICIPAL COURTS          350.00   10-1080-555.33-00             IMEADOWS    8/06/13   10376
  8/09/13   D   STATE BAR OF TEXAS               85.00   10-1080-555.33-00             FUWAKWE     9/06/13   11554
  8/15/13   D   TEXAS MUNICIPAL COURTS          100.00   10-1080-555.33-00             FUWAKWE     9/06/13   11554
  9/01/13   D   OFFICE DEPOT #2123               49.78   10-1080-542.03-00             FUWAKWE    10/09/13   12388
 10/02/13   D   HILTON HOTELS                 1,173.35   10-1080-555.33-03             FUWAKWE    11/13/13    1265
 10/02/13   D   SHELL OIL 57444679104            42.51   10-1080-555.33-03             FUWAKWE    11/13/13    1265
 10/02/13   D   THE PARKING SPOT 238             57.60   10-1080-555.33-03             FUWAKWE    11/13/13    1265
 10/03/13   D   THRIFTY CAR RENTAL              238.06   10-1080-555.33-03             FUWAKWE    11/13/13    1265
 10/15/13   D   BULLRITOS PEARLAND                9.61   10-1080-555.11-00             FUWAKWE    11/13/13    1265
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5567-0988-0005-1516   COKER, DARRIN                    (Cont'd)
 12/15/13   D   THRIFTY CAR RENTAL               21.00   10-1080-555.33-03             IMEADOWS    1/08/14    2847
 12/18/13   D   PUBLICDATA.COM                   27.06   10-1080-555.13-00             JBRANSON    1/08/14    2847
  1/22/14   D   OFFICE DEPOT #2665              324.74   10-1080-542.03-00             IMEADOWS    2/10/14    3778
  2/03/14   D   TEXAS MUNICIPAL COURTS          350.00   10-1080-555.33-00             JBRANSON    3/05/14    4579
  2/18/14   D   THAI SPICE PEARLAND              28.79   10-1080-555.11-00             JBRANSON    3/05/14    4579
  3/06/14   D   THAI VILLAGE RESTAURAN           37.31   10-1080-555.11-00             IMEADOWS    4/08/14    5554
  3/10/14   D   TEXAS MUNICIPAL COURTS           50.00   10-1080-555.33-00             IMEADOWS    4/08/14    5554
  3/11/14   D   JONES MCCLURE PUB               224.10   10-1080-555.13-00             IMEADOWS    4/08/14    5554
  3/14/14   D   UT CONT LEGAL EDUC              475.00   10-1080-555.33-00             IMEADOWS    4/08/14    5554
  3/25/14   D   TEXAS MUNICIPAL LEAGUE          250.00   10-1080-555.33-00             IMEADOWS    4/08/14    5554
  3/27/14   C   TEXAS MUNICIPAL COURTS          350.00-  10-1080-555.33-00             FUWAKWE     5/13/14    6763
  4/02/14   D   REI MATTHEW BENDER &CO           63.26   10-1080-555.13-00             FUWAKWE     5/13/14    6763
  4/03/14   D   ISLA GRAND BEACH RESOR          206.10   10-1080-555.33-03             FUWAKWE     5/13/14    6763
  4/04/14   D   UT CONT LEGAL EDUC              350.00   10-1080-555.33-00             FUWAKWE     5/13/14    6763
  4/15/14   D   SMASHBURGER #1182                 8.64   10-1080-555.11-00             FUWAKWE     5/13/14    6763
  4/28/14   D   BULLRITOS PEARLAND               18.47   10-1080-555.11-00             FUWAKWE     5/13/14    6763
  4/29/14   D   BRAZORIACOU                       5.00   10-1080-555.11-00             FUWAKWE     5/13/14    6763
  5/02/14   D   SOUTHWEST AIRLINES              170.50   10-1080-555.33-03             CBOGARD     6/11/14    7607
  5/12/14   D   TX LONE STAR TACO - PE           22.03   10-1080-555.11-00             CBOGARD     6/11/14    7607
  5/14/14   D   AMER ASSOC NOTARIES              85.94   10-1080-542.03-00             CBOGARD     6/11/14    7607
  5/27/14   D   IMLA                            695.00   10-1080-555.33-01             CBOGARD     6/11/14    7607
  6/04/14   D   APPLE STORE  #R204              216.40   10-1080-542.03-00             CBOGARD     7/09/14    8633
  6/06/14   D   FLOYDS RESTAURANT OF P           36.17   10-1080-555.11-00             CBOGARD     7/09/14    8633
  6/07/14   D   STATE BAR TX-CLE WEB            370.00   10-1080-555.33-01             CBOGARD     7/09/14    8633
  6/10/14   D   STATE BAR TX-DUES-WEB           255.00   10-1080-555.33-01             CBOGARD     7/09/14    8633
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5567-0988-0005-1516   COKER, DARRIN                    (Cont'd)
  6/10/14   D   STATE BAR TX-DUES-WEB           305.00   10-1080-555.33-01             CBOGARD     7/09/14    8633
  6/10/14   D   STATE BAR TX-DUES-WEB           255.00   10-1080-555.33-01             CBOGARD     7/09/14    8633
  6/10/14   D   STATE BAR TX-DUES-WEB           235.00   10-1080-555.33-01             CBOGARD     7/09/14    8633
  6/16/14   D   JONES MCCLURE PUB                 8.00   10-1080-555.13-00             CBOGARD     7/09/14    8633
  6/17/14   D   BUDGET RENT-A-CAR               212.37   10-1080-555.33-03             CBOGARD     7/09/14    8633
  6/20/14   D   EXXONMOBIL    45359510           16.86   10-1080-555.33-03             CBOGARD     7/09/14    8633
  6/20/14   D   PREFLIGHT HOUSTON HOBB           23.85   10-1080-555.33-03             CBOGARD     7/09/14    8633
  6/21/14   D   ISLA GRAND BEACH RESOR          412.20   10-1080-555.33-03             CBOGARD     7/09/14    8633
  6/23/14   D   GHOST ARMOR BAYBROOK M          119.06   10-1080-542.03-00             CBOGARD     7/09/14    8633
  7/09/14   D   APPLE STORE  #R204               76.00   10-1080-542.03-00             CBOGARD     8/08/14    9596
  7/09/14   D   GHOST ARMOR BAYBROOK M           49.69   10-1080-542.03-00             CBOGARD     8/08/14    9596
  7/22/14   D   TEXAS MUNICIPAL LEAGUE           30.00   10-1080-555.33-01             CBOGARD     8/08/14    9596
  7/22/14   D   TEXAS MUNICIPAL LEAGUE           60.00   10-1080-555.33-01             CBOGARD     8/08/14    9596
  7/29/14   D   TEXAS MUNICIPAL LEAGUE           30.00   10-1080-555.33-01             CBOGARD     8/08/14    9596
  8/01/14   D   SHERATON                        297.66   10-1080-555.33-03             CBOGARD     9/10/14   10626
  8/06/14   D   TEXAS MUNICIPAL LEAGUE          160.00   10-1080-555.33-00             CBOGARD     9/10/14   10626
  8/11/14   D   UNITED STATES COURT OF           50.00   10-1080-555.33-01             CBOGARD     9/10/14   10626
  9/26/14   D   TEXAS MUNICIPAL LEAGUE          160.00   10-1080-555.33-00             GNGUYEN    10/10/14   11421
 12/18/14   D   PUBLICDATA.COM                   27.06   10-1080-555.13-00             GNGUYEN     1/13/15    2585
  1/07/15   D   MANVEL SEAFOOD & GRILL           24.62   10-1080-555.11-00             CBOGARD     2/12/15    3368
  1/12/15   D   JASON'S DELI PTX #187            16.32   10-1080-555.11-00             CBOGARD     2/12/15    3368
  1/13/15   D   JASON'S DELI PTX #187            14.27   10-1080-555.11-00             CBOGARD     2/12/15    3368
  1/22/15   D   MIRAGE HOTEL AND CASINO         261.07   10-1080-555.33-03             CBOGARD     2/12/15    3368
  2/12/15   D   TEXAS MUNICIPAL COURTS          350.00   10-1080-555.33-00             CBOGARD     3/11/15    4149
  2/26/15   D   TEXAS MUNICIPAL CLERKS          162.50   10-1080-555.13-00             CBOGARD     3/11/15    4149
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5567-0988-0005-1516   COKER, DARRIN                    (Cont'd)
  3/11/15   D   TEXAS MUNICIPAL LEAGUE          299.00   10-1080-555.33-00             CBOGARD     4/10/15    5035
  3/11/15   D   TEXAS MUNICIPAL LEAGUE          299.00   10-1080-555.33-00             CBOGARD     4/10/15    5035
  3/11/15   D   TEXAS MUNICIPAL LEAGUE          299.00   10-1080-555.33-00             CBOGARD     4/10/15    5035
  3/12/15   D   GRINGO'S MEXICAN K               92.62   10-1080-555.11-00             CBOGARD     4/10/15    5035
  4/08/15   D   JASON'S DELI PTX #187            26.25   10-1080-555.11-00             CBOGARD     5/12/15    5902
  4/15/15   D   IMLA                            575.00   10-1080-555.33-00             CBOGARD     5/12/15    5902
  4/16/15   D   GMK1 - PDR                      200.00   10-1080-555.11-00             CBOGARD     5/12/15    5902
  4/29/15   D   GRINGO'S MEXICAN K              125.75   10-1080-542.20-00             CBOGARD     6/09/15    6677
  5/06/15   D   OFFICE DEPOT #5101              378.86   10-1080-542.03-00             CBOGARD     6/09/15    6677
  5/07/15   D   SUBWAY        00042622           31.19   10-1080-542.20-00             CBOGARD     6/09/15    6677
  5/07/15   D   SUBWAY        00590356            7.42   10-1080-542.20-00             CBOGARD     6/09/15    6677
  5/08/15   D   TEXAS MUNICIPAL COURTS          350.00   10-1080-555.33-00             CBOGARD     6/09/15    6677
  5/19/15   D   IMLA                            425.00   10-1080-555.33-00             CBOGARD     6/09/15    6677
  5/19/15   D   IMLA                            695.00   10-1080-555.33-01             CBOGARD     6/09/15    6677
  5/19/15   D   PAYPAL  TXMUNLEAGUE              30.00   10-1080-555.33-01             CBOGARD     6/09/15    6677
  5/19/15   D   WWW.RESERVATIONS.COM             14.99   10-1080-555.33-03             CBOGARD     6/09/15    6677
  5/20/15   D   HOTEL RESERVATIONS.COM          692.16   10-1080-555.33-03             CBOGARD     6/09/15    6677
  6/02/15   D   SOUTHWEST AIRLINES              258.00   10-1080-555.33-03             CBOGARD     7/13/15    7458
  6/02/15   D   TARGET        00019083          140.71   10-1080-542.03-00             CBOGARD     7/13/15    7458
  6/17/15   D   STATE BAR TX-DUES-WEB           235.00   10-1080-555.33-01             CBOGARD     7/13/15    7458
  6/17/15   D   STATE BAR TX-DUES-WEB           305.00   10-1080-555.33-01             CBOGARD     7/13/15    7458
  6/17/15   D   STATE BAR TX-DUES-WEB           255.00   10-1080-555.33-01             CBOGARD     7/13/15    7458
  6/20/15   D   HYATT HOTELS                    443.62   10-1080-555.33-03             CBOGARD     7/13/15    7458
  6/23/15   D   HYATT HOTELS                    443.62   10-1080-555.33-03             CBOGARD     7/13/15    7458
  7/03/15   D   TEXAS MUNICIPAL LEAGUE           60.00   10-1080-555.33-01             CBOGARD     8/07/15    8384
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5567-0988-0005-1516   COKER, DARRIN                    (Cont'd)
  7/03/15   D   TEXAS MUNICIPAL LEAGUE           30.00   10-1080-555.33-01             CBOGARD     8/07/15    8384
  8/10/15   D   TEXAS MUNICIPAL COURTS          150.00   10-1080-555.33-00             CBOGARD     9/14/15    9371
  8/14/15   D   BEST BUY MHT  00015172           89.82   10-1080-542.03-00             CBOGARD     9/14/15    9371
  8/23/15   D   BEST BUY MHT  00003541           27.05   10-1080-542.03-00             CBOGARD     9/14/15    9371
  9/12/15   D   ALAMO RENT-A-CAR                377.53   10-1080-555.33-03             CBOGARD    10/13/15   10018
  9/28/15   D   UT CONT LEGAL EDUC              295.00   10-1080-555.33-00             CBOGARD    11/10/15     906
 10/02/15   C   RIO SUITES                      211.68-  10-1080-555.33-03             CBOGARD    11/10/15     906
 10/02/15   D   RIO SUITES                      211.68   10-1080-555.33-03             CBOGARD    11/10/15     906
 10/03/15   C   HOTEL RESERVATIONS.COM          114.24-  10-1080-555.33-03             CBOGARD    11/10/15     906
 10/06/15   D   INTERNET     ACCESS              13.99   10-1080-555.33-03             CBOGARD    11/10/15     906
 10/07/15   D   CIRCLE K 08650                   28.82   10-1080-555.33-03             CBOGARD    11/10/15     906
 10/07/15   D   HOUSTON HOBBY EC02               80.00   10-1080-555.33-03             CBOGARD    11/10/15     906
 10/07/15   D   MIRAGE HOTEL AND CASINO         600.65   10-1080-555.33-03             CBOGARD    11/10/15     906
 10/09/15   D   TEXAS MUNICIPAL LEAGUE          175.00   10-1080-555.33-00             CBOGARD    11/10/15     906
 11/18/15   D   WAL-MART #3510                   30.25   10-1080-542.03-00             CBOGARD    12/11/15    1630
 11/19/15   D   TEXAS MUNICIPAL LEAGUE          149.00   10-1080-555.33-00             CBOGARD    12/11/15    1630
 11/30/15   C   WAL-MART #3510                   30.25-  10-1080-542.03-00             ROVERGAARD  1/22/16    2180
 12/16/15   D   BRAZORIACOU BRAZORIA              5.00   10-1080-555.11-00             ROVERGAARD  1/22/16    2180
 12/31/15   D   TEXAS MUNICIPAL COURTS          200.00   10-1080-555.33-00             ROVERGAARD  2/15/16    2327
  1/05/16   D   AMER ASSOC NOTARIESWE            30.85   10-1080-542.03-00             ROVERGAARD  2/15/16    2327
  1/12/16   D   VARIDESK                        405.94   10-1080-555.11-00             ROVERGAARD  2/15/16    2327
  1/19/16   D   PANERA BREAD #4123               85.87   10-1080-555.11-00             ROVERGAARD  2/15/16    2327
  2/04/16   D   VARIDESK                        211.09   10-1080-555.11-00             ROVERGAARD  3/14/16    2515
  2/08/16   D   TEXAS MUNICIPAL COURTS          150.00   10-1080-555.33-00             ROVERGAARD  3/14/16    2515
  2/10/16   D   PUBLICDATA.COM                   42.74   10-1080-555.13-00             ROVERGAARD  3/14/16    2515
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     CARDHOLDER #     CARDHOLDER NAME                                                  +-- APPROVED BY --+    GL
TRANS DATE TYPE MERCHANT NAME                   AMOUNT  GL ACCOUNT NO.                 USER           DATE   BATCH   INVOICE #
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
5567-0988-0005-1516   COKER, DARRIN                    (Cont'd)
  2/26/16   D   IMLA                          1,125.00   10-1080-555.33-00             ROVERGAARD  3/14/16    2515
  2/28/16   D   HILTON HOTELS                   280.73   10-1080-555.33-03             ROVERGAARD  3/14/16    2515
  2/28/16   D   HILTON HOTELS                   280.73   10-1080-555.33-03             ROVERGAARD  3/14/16    2515
  2/28/16   D   HILTON HOTELS                   280.73   10-1080-555.33-03             ROVERGAARD  3/14/16    2515
                      CARDHOLDER TOTAL:      26,930.49            154 TRANSACTIONS
             DEPARTMENT/DIVISION TOTAL:      26,930.49            154 TRANSACTIONS
PREPARED:  10/08/19,  9:01:23                 PROCUREMENT CARD STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT                                         PAGE   8
PROGRAM:  PC100LA                                   FROM  1/01/09 TO 10/08/19
CITY OF PEARLAND                                      BY DEPARTMENT/DIVISION             ALL TRANSACTIONS
DEPARTMENT:     13  GENERAL GOVERNMENT
DIVISION:       50  CONVENTION AND VISITOR BUREAU
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
     CARDHOLDER #     CARDHOLDER NAME                                                  +-- APPROVED BY --+    GL
TRANS DATE TYPE MERCHANT NAME                   AMOUNT  GL ACCOUNT NO.                 USER           DATE   BATCH   INVOICE #
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
5567-0980-0153-9681   SINISTORE, KIM
  4/04/13   D   ADDI, LLC                       117.00   45-1350-542.35-00             JBRANSON    5/02/13    7163
  4/17/13   D   COPY DR                         903.00   45-1350-555.24-00             JBRANSON    5/02/13    7163
  4/24/13   D   RANDALLS STORE00018580            7.98   45-1350-542.20-00             JBRANSON    5/02/13    7163
  4/24/13   D   TARGET        00014597           16.39   45-1350-542.20-00             JBRANSON    5/02/13    7163
  5/15/13   D   1ST CITY TOWER CPS#10            13.50   45-1350-555.33-03             JBRANSON    6/06/13    8202
  5/22/13   D   GREATR HSTN CNVNTN VST        1,500.00   45-1350-555.33-01             JBRANSON    6/06/13    8202
                      CARDHOLDER TOTAL:       2,557.87              6 TRANSACTIONS
5567-0980-0184-1111   ROHRBACHER, TRACY
  3/18/14   D   BUYSHADE.COM                  1,883.15   45-1350-555.24-00             IMEADOWS    4/07/14    5554
  3/19/14   D   WAL-MART #5388                    5.48   45-1350-542.03-00             IMEADOWS    4/07/14    5554
  3/20/14   D   DISPLAYS2GOCOM                  547.93   45-1350-555.24-00             IMEADOWS    4/07/14    5554
  3/20/14   D   HEB  #063                         7.48   45-1350-542.35-00             IMEADOWS    4/07/14    5554
  3/21/14   D   DOLRTREE 489  00004895           34.00   45-1350-542.35-00             IMEADOWS    4/07/14    5554
  3/21/14   D   HOMEGOODS #0561                  24.99   45-1350-542.20-00             IMEADOWS    4/07/14    5554
  3/25/14   D   MINUTEMAN PRESS HOUSTO           56.92   45-1350-555.24-00             IMEADOWS    4/07/14    5554
  4/01/14   D   COPY DR                         133.78   45-1350-555.24-00             FUWAKWE     5/12/14    6763
  4/01/14   D   DOLRTREE 489  00004895            9.00   45-1350-542.35-00             FUWAKWE     5/12/14    6763
  4/01/14   D   HOBBY LOBBY #387                 16.32   45-1350-542.35-00             FUWAKWE     5/12/14    6763
  4/02/14   D   HOBBY-LOBBY #0012                30.65   45-1350-542.35-00             FUWAKWE     5/12/14    6763
  4/02/14   D   ONE STOP PARTY SHOP             209.00   45-1350-542.35-00             FUWAKWE     5/12/14    6763
  4/02/14   D   STAPLES       00119032           27.79   45-1350-542.03-00             FUWAKWE     5/12/14    6763
  4/04/14   D   NOTHING BUNDT CAKES -            90.00   45-1350-542.35-00             FUWAKWE     5/12/14    6763
  4/17/14   D   PEARLANDCHAMBEROFCOMME           25.00   45-1350-555.33-00             FUWAKWE     5/12/14    6763
  4/21/14   D   HOUSTON BUSINESS JOURN           94.00   45-1350-555.13-00             FUWAKWE     5/12/14    6763
  4/23/14   D   CDW GOVERNMENT                  127.71   45-1350-554.30-00             FUWAKWE     5/12/14    6763
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PROGRAM:  PC100LA                                   FROM  1/01/09 TO 10/08/19
CITY OF PEARLAND                                      BY DEPARTMENT/DIVISION             ALL TRANSACTIONS
DEPARTMENT:     13  GENERAL GOVERNMENT
DIVISION:       50  CONVENTION AND VISITOR BUREAU
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
     CARDHOLDER #     CARDHOLDER NAME                                                  +-- APPROVED BY --+    GL
TRANS DATE TYPE MERCHANT NAME                   AMOUNT  GL ACCOUNT NO.                 USER           DATE   BATCH   INVOICE #
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
5567-0980-0184-1111   ROHRBACHER, TRACY                (Cont'd)
  4/30/14   D   PAYPAL  BLUETOAD                 30.00   45-1350-555.07-00             KSINISTORE  6/10/14    7607
  5/13/14   D   APPLE STORE  #R204               79.00   45-1350-542.03-00             KSINISTORE  6/10/14    7607
  5/30/14   D   OFFICE DEPOT #2224               29.99   45-1350-542.03-00             GNGUYEN     7/10/14    8633
  5/31/14   D   FACEBOOK TF6VB6JLX2               5.00   45-1350-555.07-00             GNGUYEN     7/10/14    8633
  6/02/14   D   PANERA BREAD #4104               21.01   45-1350-542.20-00             GNGUYEN     7/10/14    8633
  6/03/14   D   WALGREENS #3660                   6.49   45-1350-542.03-00             GNGUYEN     7/10/14    8633
  6/11/14   D   USPS 48689115831433030            4.70   45-1350-555.25-00             GNGUYEN     7/10/14    8633
  6/21/14   D   HYATT HOTELS                    395.96   45-1350-555.33-03             GNGUYEN     7/10/14    8633
  7/01/14   D   CENTER FOR HOUSTONS FU           20.00   45-1350-555.33-00             KSINISTORE  8/11/14    9596
  7/10/14   D   HEB  #063                         7.96   45-1350-542.22-20             KSINISTORE  8/11/14    9596
  7/20/14   D   BEST BUY MHT  00002428          442.98   45-1350-555.24-00             KSINISTORE  8/11/14    9596
  8/01/14   C   BEST BUY      00009480          429.99-  45-1350-555.24-00             FUWAKWE     9/10/14   10626
  8/01/14   C   BEST BUY      00009480           12.99-  45-1350-555.24-00             FUWAKWE     9/10/14   10626
  8/08/14   D   L'AUBERGE HOTEL                 447.00   45-1350-555.33-03             KSINISTORE  9/04/14   10626
  8/11/14   D   TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF C           20.00   45-1350-555.07-00             KSINISTORE  9/04/14   10626
  8/20/14   D   HEB  #675                        16.85   45-1350-542.35-00             KSINISTORE  9/04/14   10626
  8/21/14   D   WAL-MART #3510                    1.88   45-1350-542.22-20             KSINISTORE  9/04/14   10626
  8/21/14   D   WAL-MART #3510                   45.29   45-1350-542.35-00             KSINISTORE  9/04/14   10626
  9/12/14   D   COPY DR                          17.84   45-1350-542.35-00             KSINISTORE 10/06/14   11421
  9/17/14   D   COPY DR INC                      57.56   45-1350-542.35-00             KSINISTORE 10/06/14   11421
  9/18/14   D   DOLRTREE 5229 00052290            5.00   45-1350-555.11-00             KSINISTORE 10/06/14   11421
  9/18/14   D   HOMEGOODS #0561                  61.91   45-1350-555.11-00             KSINISTORE 10/06/14   11421
  9/22/14   D   TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF C           40.00   45-1350-555.13-00             KSINISTORE 10/06/14   11421
  9/29/14   D   DNH GODADDY.COM                  37.51   45-1350-555.07-00             KSINISTORE 11/10/14    1036
  9/29/14   D   GODADDY.COM                      35.88   45-1350-555.07-00             KSINISTORE 11/10/14    1036
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PROGRAM:  PC100LA                                   FROM  1/01/09 TO 10/08/19
CITY OF PEARLAND                                      BY DEPARTMENT/DIVISION             ALL TRANSACTIONS
DEPARTMENT:     13  GENERAL GOVERNMENT
DIVISION:       50  CONVENTION AND VISITOR BUREAU
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
     CARDHOLDER #     CARDHOLDER NAME                                                  +-- APPROVED BY --+    GL
TRANS DATE TYPE MERCHANT NAME                   AMOUNT  GL ACCOUNT NO.                 USER           DATE   BATCH   INVOICE #
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
5567-0980-0184-1111   ROHRBACHER, TRACY                (Cont'd)
  9/30/14   D   FACEBOOK WE8EM6WLX2              10.00   45-1350-555.07-00             KSINISTORE 11/10/14    1036
 10/01/14   D   CARINO'S ITALIAN #78            399.60   45-6900-555.07-01             KSINISTORE 11/10/14    1036
 10/01/14   D   SAN LUIS GALVESTON HOT          194.35   45-1350-555.33-03             KSINISTORE 11/10/14    1036
 10/02/14   D   BLUE MOON DETECTIVE AG          300.39   45-6900-555.07-01             KSINISTORE 11/10/14    1036
 10/05/14   D   LA MADELEINE CATER              400.00   45-6900-555.07-01             KSINISTORE 11/10/14    1036
 10/28/14   D   PAYPAL  BLUETOAD                 30.00   45-1350-555.07-00             KSINISTORE 11/10/14    1036
 10/31/14   D   PAYPAL  BLUETOAD                 45.00   45-1350-555.07-00             KSINISTORE 12/02/14    1781
 11/12/14   D   SQ  YOURTOWNTV                  150.00   45-1350-555.07-00             KSINISTORE 12/02/14    1781
 11/26/14   D   EDUCATION TO GO                 149.00   45-1350-555.33-00             KSINISTORE 12/02/14    1781
 11/30/14   D   CANVA.COM                        10.00   45-1350-555.07-00             GNGUYEN     1/12/15    2585
 12/11/14   D   SPACE CENTER HOUSTON            164.25   45-1350-555.11-00             GNGUYEN     1/13/15    2585
 12/11/14   D   SPACE CENTER HOUSTON            164.25   10-0000-115.07-09             GNGUYEN     1/12/15    2585
 12/11/14   D   SPACE CENTER HOUSTON            164.25   10-0000-115.07-09             GNGUYEN     1/12/15    2585
 12/11/14   D   SPACE CENTER HOUSTON            164.25   10-0000-115.07-09             GNGUYEN     1/12/15    2585
 12/11/14   D   SPACE CENTER HOUSTON            164.25   10-0000-115.07-09             GNGUYEN     1/12/15    2585
 12/11/14   D   SPACE CENTER HOUSTON            164.25   10-0000-115.07-09             GNGUYEN     1/12/15    2585
 12/31/14   D   BLUE WAVE PRINTING & D          107.39   45-1350-555.24-00             KSINISTORE  2/06/15    3368
 12/31/14   D   CANVA.COM                        10.00   45-1350-555.07-00             KSINISTORE  2/06/15    3368
 12/31/14   D   FACEBOOK NB9YX6ELX2              11.82   45-1350-555.07-00             KSINISTORE  2/06/15    3368
  1/05/15   D   ADDI, LLC                        45.00   45-1350-542.03-00             KSINISTORE  2/06/15    3368
  1/06/15   C   SPACE CENTER HOUSTON            821.25-  10-0000-115.07-09             GNGUYEN     2/11/15    3368
  1/10/15   D   TEXAS MUNICIPAL LEAGUE          370.00   45-1350-555.33-00             KSINISTORE  2/06/15    3368
  1/16/15   D   SOUTHWEST AIRLINES              157.10   45-1350-555.33-03             KSINISTORE  2/06/15    3368
  1/16/15   D   SOUTHWEST AIRLINES              150.10   45-1350-555.33-03             KSINISTORE  2/06/15    3368
  1/28/15   D   COURTYARD BY MARRIOTT           237.62   45-1350-555.33-03             KSINISTORE  2/06/15    3368
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PROGRAM:  PC100LA                                   FROM  1/01/09 TO 10/08/19
CITY OF PEARLAND                                      BY DEPARTMENT/DIVISION             ALL TRANSACTIONS
DEPARTMENT:     13  GENERAL GOVERNMENT
DIVISION:       50  CONVENTION AND VISITOR BUREAU
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
     CARDHOLDER #     CARDHOLDER NAME                                                  +-- APPROVED BY --+    GL
TRANS DATE TYPE MERCHANT NAME                   AMOUNT  GL ACCOUNT NO.                 USER           DATE   BATCH   INVOICE #
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
5567-0980-0184-1111   ROHRBACHER, TRACY                (Cont'd)
  1/28/15   D   YELLOW CAB OF AUSTIN             40.00   45-1350-555.33-03             KSINISTORE  2/06/15    3368
  1/29/15   D   TEXAS TRAVEL INDUSTRY           795.00   45-1350-555.33-00             KSINISTORE  3/09/15    4149
  1/31/15   D   CANVA.COM                        10.00   45-1350-555.07-00             KSINISTORE  3/09/15    4149
  1/31/15   D   CROWNE PLAZA HOTELS             235.44   45-1350-555.33-03             KSINISTORE  3/09/15    4149
  1/31/15   D   FACEBOOK H9TFM7SLX2              15.00   45-1350-555.07-00             KSINISTORE  3/09/15    4149
  2/05/15   D   COPY DR INC                      10.72   45-1350-555.24-00             KSINISTORE  3/09/15    4149
  2/13/15   D   FACEBOOK DBLAK7NLX2              25.02   45-1350-555.07-00             KSINISTORE  3/09/15    4149
  2/28/15   D   FACEBOOK W69QG72MX2               1.98   45-1350-555.07-00             KSINISTORE  4/06/15    5035
  3/11/15   D   BALLOON  N NOVELTY               10.15   45-1350-542.35-00             KSINISTORE  4/06/15    5035
  3/27/15   D   HILTON                          258.00   45-1350-555.33-03             KSINISTORE  4/06/15    5035
  3/31/15   D   FACEBOOK SMCUU7JLX2              45.00   45-1350-555.07-00             KSINISTORE  5/01/15    5902
  3/31/15   D   HOBBY-LOBBY #0012                68.61   45-1350-542.35-00             KSINISTORE  5/01/15    5902
  3/31/15   D   STAPLES       00119032            7.79   45-1350-542.35-00             KSINISTORE  5/01/15    5902
  4/02/15   D   HOBBY LOBBY #387                  3.99   45-1350-542.35-00             KSINISTORE  5/01/15    5902
  4/06/15   D   SOUTHWEST AIRLINES              156.00   45-1350-555.33-03             KSINISTORE  5/01/15    5902
  4/06/15   D   SOUTHWEST AIRLINES              348.00   45-1350-555.33-03             KSINISTORE  5/01/15    5902
  4/08/15   D   COPY DR INC                     102.42   45-1350-542.35-00             KSINISTORE  5/01/15    5902
  4/08/15   D   HOBBY LOBBY #387                 16.21   45-1350-542.35-00             KSINISTORE  5/01/15    5902
  4/09/15   D   ONE STOP PARTY SHOP             140.25   45-1350-542.35-00             KSINISTORE  5/01/15    5902
  4/10/15   D   HEB  #675                        25.00   45-1350-542.35-00             KSINISTORE  5/01/15    5902
  4/27/15   D   NOTHING BUNDT CAKES -            83.25   45-1350-542.35-00             KSINISTORE  5/07/15    5902
  4/28/15   D   BB ENTERPRISES/F & F L           25.50   45-1350-542.23-00             KSINISTORE  6/02/15    6677
  4/29/15   D   ONE STOP PARTY SHOP              33.50   45-1350-542.35-00             KSINISTORE  6/02/15    6677
  4/30/15   D   FACEBOOK U4YMX7NLX2              15.00   45-1350-555.07-00             KSINISTORE  6/02/15    6677
  4/30/15   D   SOUTHWEST AIRLINES              103.00   45-1350-555.33-03             KSINISTORE  6/02/15    6677
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PROGRAM:  PC100LA                                   FROM  1/01/09 TO 10/08/19
CITY OF PEARLAND                                      BY DEPARTMENT/DIVISION             ALL TRANSACTIONS
DEPARTMENT:     13  GENERAL GOVERNMENT
DIVISION:       50  CONVENTION AND VISITOR BUREAU
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
     CARDHOLDER #     CARDHOLDER NAME                                                  +-- APPROVED BY --+    GL
TRANS DATE TYPE MERCHANT NAME                   AMOUNT  GL ACCOUNT NO.                 USER           DATE   BATCH   INVOICE #
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
5567-0980-0184-1111   ROHRBACHER, TRACY                (Cont'd)
  5/01/15   D   HOUSTON BUSINESS JOURN          102.00   45-1350-555.13-00             KSINISTORE  6/02/15    6677
  5/07/15   D   ONE STOP PARTY SHOP             435.10   45-1350-542.35-00             KSINISTORE  6/02/15    6677
  5/12/15   D   SQ  BLUE'S TRANSPORTAT           37.95   45-1350-555.33-03             KSINISTORE  6/02/15    6677
  5/14/15   D   SQ  YELLOW CAB SERVICE           36.00   45-1350-555.33-03             KSINISTORE  6/02/15    6677
  5/14/15   D   THE PARKING SPOT 209             19.76   45-1350-555.33-03             KSINISTORE  6/02/15    6677
  5/15/15   D   MARRIOTT                        352.54   45-1350-555.33-03             KSINISTORE  6/02/15    6677
  5/28/15   D   HOBBY LOBBY #387                 21.42   45-1350-542.03-00             KSINISTORE  7/06/15    7458
  5/31/15   D   FACEBOOK 89FBX72MX2              10.00   45-1350-555.07-00             KSINISTORE  7/06/15    7458
  6/04/15   D   BALLOON  N NOVELTY               27.99   45-1350-542.35-00             KSINISTORE  7/06/15    7458
  6/04/15   D   BJS RESTAURANTS 481              25.00   45-1350-542.35-00             KSINISTORE  7/06/15    7458
  6/04/15   D   MICHAELS STORES 3763              7.79   45-1350-542.03-00             KSINISTORE  7/06/15    7458
  6/11/15   D   KINGS WINE & BIER GART           25.00   45-1350-542.35-00             KSINISTORE  7/06/15    7458
  6/27/15   D   HYATT HOTELS                    396.00   45-1350-555.33-03             KSINISTORE  7/06/15    7458
  6/30/15   D   FACEBOOK 3FBRA8JLX2              10.00   45-1350-555.07-00             KSINISTORE  8/04/15    8384
  7/01/15   D   CANVA.COM                         1.00   45-1350-555.07-00             KSINISTORE  8/04/15    8384
  7/15/15   D   FACEBOOK JBAF986MX2              47.00   45-1350-555.07-00             KSINISTORE  8/04/15    8384
  7/15/15   D   FACEBOOK KBAF986MX2               8.71   45-1350-555.07-00             KSINISTORE  8/04/15    8384
  7/31/15   D   CANVA.COM                         5.00   45-1350-555.07-00             KSINISTORE  9/08/15    9371
  7/31/15   D   FACEBOOK 96ZG68EMX2              25.00   45-1350-555.07-00             KSINISTORE  9/08/15    9371
  8/07/15   D   MARRIOTT                        176.35   45-1350-555.33-03             KSINISTORE  9/08/15    9371
  8/14/15   D   ENTERPRISE RENT-A-CAR           352.79   45-1350-555.33-03             KSINISTORE  9/08/15    9371
  8/14/15   D   HYATT HOTELS                    488.04   45-1350-555.33-03             KSINISTORE  9/08/15    9371
  8/28/15   D   SQ  PLACEMAKER MEDI           1,200.00   45-1350-555.07-00             KSINISTORE 10/01/15   10018
  8/31/15   D   CANVA.COM                         2.00   45-1350-555.07-00             KSINISTORE 10/01/15   10018
  8/31/15   D   FACEBOOK 7ADFD82MX2              62.03   45-1350-555.07-00             KSINISTORE 10/01/15   10018
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PROGRAM:  PC100LA                                   FROM  1/01/09 TO 10/08/19
CITY OF PEARLAND                                      BY DEPARTMENT/DIVISION             ALL TRANSACTIONS
DEPARTMENT:     13  GENERAL GOVERNMENT
DIVISION:       50  CONVENTION AND VISITOR BUREAU
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
     CARDHOLDER #     CARDHOLDER NAME                                                  +-- APPROVED BY --+    GL
TRANS DATE TYPE MERCHANT NAME                   AMOUNT  GL ACCOUNT NO.                 USER           DATE   BATCH   INVOICE #
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
5567-0980-0184-1111   ROHRBACHER, TRACY                (Cont'd)
  9/01/15   D   COPY DR INC                     257.00   45-1350-542.35-00             KSINISTORE 10/01/15   10018
  9/03/15   D   THE AMERICAN MARKETING          305.00   45-1350-555.33-01             KSINISTORE 10/01/15   10018
  9/08/15   D   GLOBAL BUSINESS CAF             120.00   45-1350-555.07-00             KSINISTORE 10/01/15   10018
  9/22/15   D   IN  D & R SIGNS LLP             588.88   45-1350-542.35-00             KSINISTORE 10/01/15   10018
  9/22/15   D   IN  D & R SIGNS LLP             544.00   45-1350-542.35-00             KSINISTORE 10/01/15   10018
  9/22/15   C   IN  D & R SIGNS LLP             588.88-  45-1350-542.35-00             KSINISTORE 10/01/15   10018
  9/24/15   D   IN  HOUSTON FAMILY MAG          150.00   45-1350-555.07-00             KSINISTORE 10/01/15   10018
  9/30/15   D   FACEBOOK XZT7F8EMX2              25.15   45-1350-555.07-00             GNGUYEN    11/10/15     906
  9/30/15   D   IN  HOUSTON FAMILY MAG          650.00   45-1350-555.07-00             GNGUYEN    11/10/15     906
 10/01/15   D   CANVA.COM                         1.00   45-1350-555.07-00             GNGUYEN    11/10/15     906
 10/05/15   D   DROPBOX KCHT14B7NTZG            105.53   45-1350-555.07-00             GNGUYEN    11/10/15     906
 10/05/15   D   IN  ELITE SECURITY SOL          277.50   45-1350-542.35-00             GNGUYEN    11/10/15     906
 10/10/15   C   LA MADELEINE #163               855.00-  10-0000-115.07-09             GNGUYEN    11/10/15     906
 10/12/15   D   HOUSTON CHRONICLE-ADV           400.00   45-1350-555.07-00             GNGUYEN    11/10/15     906
 10/12/15   D   TEXAS TRAVEL INDUSTRY           795.00   45-1350-555.33-00             GNGUYEN    11/10/15     906
 10/27/15   D   PUBLIC RELATIONS SOCIE          210.00   45-1350-555.33-00             GNGUYEN    11/10/15     906
 10/31/15   D   CANVA.COM                         1.00   45-1350-555.07-00             KSINISTORE 12/10/15    1630
 10/31/15   D   FACEBOOK LEFBE8WLX2               6.33   45-1350-555.07-00             KSINISTORE 12/10/15    1630
 11/03/15   D   CANVA.COM                        10.00   45-1350-555.07-00             KSINISTORE 12/10/15    1630
 11/03/15   D   LA MADELEINE CATER              855.00   10-0000-115.07-09             KSINISTORE 12/10/15    1630
 11/05/15   D   SWA INFLIGHT WIFI                 8.00   45-1350-555.07-00             KSINISTORE 12/10/15    1630
 11/12/15   D   BLUETOAD, INC.                   45.00   45-1350-555.07-00             KSINISTORE 12/10/15    1630
 11/13/15   D   LA MADELEINE #163                13.45   45-1350-542.20-00             KSINISTORE 12/10/15    1630
 11/16/15   D   PEARLAND CHAMBER OF CO           25.00   45-1350-555.33-00             KSINISTORE 12/10/15    1630
 11/16/15   D   PEARLAND CHAMBER OF CO           25.00   45-1350-555.33-00             KSINISTORE 12/10/15    1630
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5567-0980-0184-1111   ROHRBACHER, TRACY                (Cont'd)
 11/30/15   D   FACEBOOK G7ZMN8EMX2               3.67   45-1350-555.07-00             KSINISTORE  1/15/16    2180
 12/01/15   D   DIGITALOCEAN.COM                 24.00   45-1350-555.07-00             KSINISTORE  1/15/16    2180
 12/07/15   D   COPY DR INC                      81.00   45-1350-555.24-00             KSINISTORE  1/15/16    2180
 12/31/15   D   FACEBOOK BH48Z86MX2              30.00   45-1350-555.07-00             KSINISTORE  2/09/16    2327
 12/31/15   D   PAYPAL  RICHMONDPRI             330.00   45-1350-555.24-00             KSINISTORE  2/09/16    2327
  1/01/16   D   DIGITALOCEAN.COM                 24.00   45-1350-555.07-00             KSINISTORE  2/09/16    2327
  1/05/16   D   PEARLAND CHAMBER OF CO           75.00   45-1350-555.33-00             KSINISTORE  2/09/16    2327
  1/14/16   D   PEARLAND CHAMBER OF CO          170.00   45-1350-555.33-00             KSINISTORE  2/09/16    2327
  1/15/16   D   COPY DR INC                       6.94   45-1350-555.24-00             KSINISTORE  2/09/16    2327
  1/15/16   D   SQ  GOSQ.COM AZI POURG           23.51   45-1350-555.24-00             KSINISTORE  2/09/16    2327
  1/20/16   D   HOUSTON CHRONICLE-ADV         1,425.00   45-1350-555.07-00             KSINISTORE  2/09/16    2327
  1/21/16   D   MCM ELEGANTE BEAUMONT           327.75   45-1350-555.33-03             KSINISTORE  2/09/16    2327
  1/27/16   D   SOUTHWEST AIRLINES              310.96   45-1350-555.33-03             KSINISTORE  2/09/16    2327
  1/31/16   D   FACEBOOK GLDVL8ELX2              15.00   45-1350-555.07-00             KSINISTORE  3/08/16    2515
  2/01/16   D   DIGITALOCEAN.COM                 24.00   45-1350-555.07-00             KSINISTORE  3/08/16    2515
  2/03/16   C   HOUSTON CHRONICLE-ADV           675.00-  45-1350-555.07-00             KSINISTORE  3/08/16    2515
  2/17/16   D   BLUETOAD, INC.                   45.00   45-1350-555.07-00             KSINISTORE  3/08/16    2515
                      CARDHOLDER TOTAL:      20,315.74            159 TRANSACTIONS
5567-0980-0196-2214   FLOWERS, MEGAN
  6/26/14   D   SOUTHWEST AIRLINES              390.50   45-1350-555.33-03             KSINISTORE  9/04/14   10627
  6/26/14   D   SOUTHWEST AIRLINES               25.00   45-1350-555.33-03             KSINISTORE  9/04/14   10627
  6/26/14   D   SOUTHWEST AIRLINES              350.50   45-1350-555.33-03             KSINISTORE  9/04/14   10627
  6/26/14   D   SOUTHWEST AIRLINES               25.00   45-1350-555.33-03             KSINISTORE  9/04/14   10627
  7/12/14   D   COLLINSON MEDIA & EVEN          300.00   45-1350-555.33-00             KSINISTORE  8/11/14    9596
  7/21/14   D   MPI-HOUSTON AREA CHAPT           84.00   45-1350-555.33-01             KSINISTORE  8/11/14    9596
PREPARED:  10/08/19,  9:01:23                 PROCUREMENT CARD STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT                                         PAGE  15
PROGRAM:  PC100LA                                   FROM  1/01/09 TO 10/08/19
CITY OF PEARLAND                                      BY DEPARTMENT/DIVISION             ALL TRANSACTIONS
DEPARTMENT:     13  GENERAL GOVERNMENT
DIVISION:       50  CONVENTION AND VISITOR BUREAU
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
     CARDHOLDER #     CARDHOLDER NAME                                                  +-- APPROVED BY --+    GL
TRANS DATE TYPE MERCHANT NAME                   AMOUNT  GL ACCOUNT NO.                 USER           DATE   BATCH   INVOICE #
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
5567-0980-0196-2214   FLOWERS, MEGAN                   (Cont'd)
  7/23/14   D   SONESTA HOTELS                    6.50   45-1350-555.33-03             KSINISTORE  8/11/14    9596
  7/31/14   D   JAM PAPER & ENVELOPE             54.80   45-1350-542.35-00             KSINISTORE  9/04/14   10626
  7/31/14   D   WWW.PAPERCLIPSETC.COM            23.49   45-1350-542.35-00             KSINISTORE  9/04/14   10626
  8/11/14   D   GENESIS TRAVEL ZONE CO          250.00   45-1350-555.11-00             KSINISTORE  9/04/14   10626
  8/11/14   D   GENESIS TRAVEL ZONE CO           25.00   45-1350-555.11-00             KSINISTORE  9/04/14   10626
  8/19/14   D   HEB  #063                        30.94   45-1350-542.35-00             KSINISTORE  9/04/14   10626
  8/20/14   D   SUPERSHUTTLE/EXECUCARM           23.60   45-1350-555.33-03             KSINISTORE  9/04/14   10626
  8/25/14   D   MEARS LUXURY DIVISION            74.00   45-1350-555.33-03             KSINISTORE  9/04/14   10626
  8/26/14   D   MARRIOTT 337E0 ORLANDO          624.39   45-1350-555.33-03             KSINISTORE  9/04/14   10626
  9/11/14   D   HILTON GARDEN INN               319.56   45-1350-555.11-00             KSINISTORE 10/06/14   11421
  9/12/14   D   THE HOME DEPOT 6567               9.97   45-1350-555.11-00             KSINISTORE 10/06/14   11421
  9/12/14   D   WAL-MART #3572                   41.62   45-1350-555.11-00             KSINISTORE 10/06/14   11421
  9/13/14   D   TARGET        00014597           28.49   45-1350-542.35-00             KSINISTORE 10/06/14   11421
  9/16/14   D   PARTY CITY                        9.99   45-1350-555.11-00             KSINISTORE 10/06/14   11421
  9/17/14   D   GREAT AMER COOKIEPRET            27.34   45-1350-555.11-00             KSINISTORE 10/06/14   11421
  9/18/14   D   MINUTE MAID PARK                100.00   45-1350-555.11-00             KSINISTORE 10/06/14   11421
  9/19/14   D   ISLAMORADA FISH CO              203.96   45-1350-555.11-00             KSINISTORE 10/06/14   11421
  9/19/14   D   MINUTE MAID PARK                 10.00   45-1350-555.11-00             KSINISTORE 10/06/14   11421
  9/23/14   D   COURTYARD BY MARRIOTT             1.00   45-1350-555.11-00             KSINISTORE 10/06/14   11421
  9/23/14   D   THE UPS STORE 4358               13.82   45-1350-542.35-00             KSINISTORE 10/06/14   11421
  9/26/14   D   TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF C           20.00   45-1350-555.33-00             KSINISTORE 10/06/14   11421
  9/28/14   D   PP ABIKEMANCOM                   13.00   45-1350-555.33-03             KSINISTORE 10/06/14   11421
  9/28/14   D   TVM 44TH STWSHGTNARP              4.00   45-1350-555.33-03             KSINISTORE 10/06/14   11421
 10/01/14   D   HOUSTON HOBBYARPT20Q97           57.00   45-1350-555.33-03             KSINISTORE 11/10/14    1036
 10/01/14   D   MARRIOTT                        316.98   45-1350-555.33-03             KSINISTORE 11/10/14    1036
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5567-0980-0196-2214   FLOWERS, MEGAN                   (Cont'd)
 10/03/14   D   HEB  #063                         2.61   45-6900-555.07-01             KSINISTORE 11/10/14    1036
 10/03/14   D   HOBBY LOBBY #387                 53.56   45-6900-555.07-01             KSINISTORE 11/10/14    1036
 10/20/14   D   PEARLAND CHAMBER OF CO           50.00   45-1350-555.33-00             KSINISTORE 11/10/14    1036
 10/28/14   D   SQ  BAY AREA HOUSTO              15.00   45-1350-555.33-00             KSINISTORE 11/10/14    1036
 11/06/14   D   MPI-HOUSTON AREA CHAPT           15.00   45-1350-555.33-00             KSINISTORE 12/02/14    1781
 11/20/14   D   LANIER PARKING 1035QPS           28.00   45-1350-555.33-03             KSINISTORE 12/02/14    1781
 12/02/14   D   TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF C          335.00   45-1350-555.33-00             GNGUYEN     1/13/15    2585
 12/05/14   D   IN  PEARLAND COFFEE RO          131.25   45-1350-542.35-00             GNGUYEN     1/13/15    2585
 12/08/14   D   PARTY CITY                        7.98   45-1350-542.35-00             GNGUYEN     1/13/15    2585
 12/08/14   D   PRESSLER AND CO                 178.00   45-1350-555.09-00             GNGUYEN     1/13/15    2585
 12/12/14   D   MPI-HOUSTON AREA CHAPT           35.00   45-1350-555.33-00             GNGUYEN     1/13/15    2585
 12/16/14   D   LANIER PARKING 1035QPS           10.00   45-1350-555.33-03             GNGUYEN     1/13/15    2585
 12/18/14   D   PAYPAL  KINGSWINEBI              50.00   45-1350-542.35-00             GNGUYEN     1/13/15    2585
  1/05/15   D   TEXAS TRAVEL INDUSTRY           360.00   45-1350-555.33-00             KSINISTORE  2/06/15    3368
  1/08/15   D   MPI-HOUSTON AREA CHAPT          150.00   45-1350-555.33-00             KSINISTORE  2/06/15    3368
  1/08/15   D   TEXAS TRAVEL INDUSTRY            99.00   45-1350-555.33-00             KSINISTORE  2/06/15    3368
  1/08/15   D   TX BUSINESS TRAVEL ASS          100.00   45-1350-555.33-01             KSINISTORE  2/06/15    3368
  1/18/15   D   GRAZIA ITALIAN KITCHEN           50.00   45-1350-542.35-00             KSINISTORE  2/06/15    3368
  1/21/15   D   PEARLAND CHAMBER OF CO           75.00   45-1350-555.33-00             KSINISTORE  2/06/15    3368
  1/23/15   D   COPY DR INC                       5.95   45-1350-555.24-00             KSINISTORE  2/06/15    3368
  1/26/15   D   SHELL OIL 57545779407            17.65   45-1350-555.33-03             KSINISTORE  2/06/15    3368
  1/29/15   D   COH PARKING MGMT                  3.75   45-1350-555.33-03             KSINISTORE  2/06/15    3368
  1/30/15   D   HEB GAS/CARWASH #485             20.64   45-1350-555.33-03             KSINISTORE  3/09/15    4149
  1/30/15   D   RENAISSANCE HOTELS              227.70   45-1350-555.33-03             KSINISTORE  3/09/15    4149
  1/30/15   D   SHELL OIL 57545449803            21.83   45-1350-555.33-03             KSINISTORE  3/09/15    4149
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5567-0980-0196-2214   FLOWERS, MEGAN                   (Cont'd)
  2/01/15   D   SHELL OIL 575285115QPS           24.09   45-1350-555.33-03             KSINISTORE  3/09/15    4149
  2/05/15   D   NATL ASSOC SPORTS COMM           40.00   45-1350-555.33-00             KSINISTORE  3/09/15    4149
  2/05/15   D   SOUTHWEST AIRLINES              505.70   45-1350-555.33-03             KSINISTORE  3/09/15    4149
  2/23/15   D   SOUTHWEST AIRLINES              467.40   45-1350-555.33-03             KSINISTORE  3/09/15    4149
  3/04/15   D   PAPPAS BAR-B-Q #673Q80           31.80   45-1350-555.11-00             KSINISTORE  4/01/15    5035
  3/05/15   D   ARAMARK NRG STADIUM              22.50   45-1350-555.11-00             KSINISTORE  4/01/15    5035
  3/05/15   D   ARAMARK NRG STADIUM               8.75   45-1350-555.11-00             KSINISTORE  4/01/15    5035
  3/06/15   C   HILTON GARDEN INN                 7.69-  45-1350-555.11-00             KSINISTORE  4/01/15    5035
  3/06/15   D   HILTON GARDEN INN               242.72   45-1350-555.11-00             KSINISTORE  4/01/15    5035
  3/06/15   D   HILTON GARDEN INN               242.72   45-1350-555.11-00             KSINISTORE  4/01/15    5035
  3/06/15   D   HILTON GARDEN INN               239.49   45-1350-555.11-00             KSINISTORE  4/01/15    5035
  3/06/15   D   KINGS WINE & BIER GART          108.40   45-1350-555.11-00             KSINISTORE  4/01/15    5035
  3/07/15   D   LA MADELEINE CATER              100.00   45-1350-555.11-00             KSINISTORE  4/01/15    5035
  3/10/15   D   HEB  #063                        12.88   45-1350-542.20-00             KSINISTORE  4/01/15    5035
  4/01/15   D   LONE STAR DECORATING,           125.00   45-1350-542.35-00             KSINISTORE  5/07/15    5902
  4/06/15   D   THE UPS STORE 5857               59.80   45-1350-555.25-00             KSINISTORE  5/07/15    5902
  4/10/15   D   BUC-EE'S 19                      24.19   45-1350-542.35-00             KSINISTORE  5/07/15    5902
  4/10/15   D   DOLLAR GEN #9834                 13.50   45-1350-542.35-00             KSINISTORE  5/07/15    5902
  4/10/15   D   DOLLAR-GENERAL #4179              2.00   45-1350-542.35-00             KSINISTORE  5/07/15    5902
  4/10/15   D   DOLLAR-GENERAL #4179              9.50   45-1350-542.35-00             KSINISTORE  5/07/15    5902
  4/16/15   D   HOLIDAY INNS                    140.12   45-1350-555.33-03             KSINISTORE  5/07/15    5902
  4/17/15   D   CONNECT PACKING AND SH           30.71   45-1350-555.25-00             KSINISTORE  5/07/15    5902
  4/27/15   D   GO RITEWAY TRANSPORTAT           35.00   45-1350-555.33-03             KSINISTORE  5/07/15    5902
  4/30/15   D   HILTON                          604.29   45-1350-555.33-03             KSINISTORE  6/02/15    6677
  5/05/15   D   EMMA'S MEX GRILL                 76.10   45-1350-542.35-00             KSINISTORE  6/02/15    6677
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5567-0980-0196-2214   FLOWERS, MEGAN                   (Cont'd)
  5/08/15   D   GRINGO'S MEXICAN K            1,503.13   45-1350-542.35-00             KSINISTORE  6/02/15    6677
  5/21/15   D   CHEVRON 0208850                  20.00   45-1350-555.33-03             KSINISTORE  6/02/15    6677
  5/22/15   D   ENTERPRISE RENT-A-CAR            98.21   45-1350-555.33-03             KSINISTORE  6/02/15    6677
  6/02/15   D   GRB HOUSTON CONV CNTR            35.00   45-1350-555.33-00             KSINISTORE  7/06/15    7458
  6/02/15   D   MPI-HOUSTON AREA CHAPT           25.00   45-1350-555.33-00             KSINISTORE  7/06/15    7458
  6/05/15   D   SOUTHWEST AIRLINES              332.00   45-1350-555.33-03             KSINISTORE  7/06/15    7458
  6/12/15   D   PEARLAND CHAMBER OF CO           50.00   45-1350-555.33-00             KSINISTORE  7/06/15    7458
  6/15/15   D   BEST BUY      00009480          115.97   45-1350-542.03-00             KSINISTORE  7/06/15    7458
  6/16/15   C   MPI-HOUSTON AREA CHAPT           15.00-  45-1350-555.33-00             KSINISTORE  7/06/15    7458
  7/13/15   D   TEXAS TRAVEL INDUSTRY           390.00   45-1350-555.33-00             KSINISTORE  8/04/15    8384
  7/15/15   D   HILTON HOTELS                   185.63   45-1350-555.33-03             KSINISTORE  8/04/15    8384
  7/24/15   D   TEXAS SOCIETY OF ASSOC          395.00   45-1350-555.33-01             KSINISTORE  8/04/15    8384
  8/06/15   D   DOUBLETREE                      246.34   45-1350-555.33-03             KSINISTORE  9/02/15    9371
  8/11/15   D   GRB HOUSTON CONV CNTR            35.00   45-1350-555.33-00             KSINISTORE  9/02/15    9371
  8/12/15   D   SONESTA HOTELS                    8.66   45-1350-555.33-03             KSINISTORE  9/02/15    9371
  8/13/15   D   MPI-HOUSTON AREA CHAPT           35.00   45-1350-555.33-00             KSINISTORE  9/02/15    9371
  8/14/15   D   NEOPOST USA                     152.00   45-1350-542.03-00             KSINISTORE  9/02/15    9371
  9/01/15   D   THE UPS STORE 5857               16.00   45-1350-555.25-00             KSINISTORE 10/01/15   10018
  9/08/15   D   THE UPS STORE 5857               18.41   45-1350-555.25-00             KSINISTORE 10/01/15   10018
  9/11/15   D   HEB  #063                         8.07   45-1350-542.20-00             KSINISTORE 10/01/15   10018
  9/13/15   D   LA MADELEINE CATER              116.70   45-1350-542.20-00             KSINISTORE 10/01/15   10018
  9/14/15   D   MPI-HOUSTON AREA CHAPT           25.00   45-1350-555.33-00             KSINISTORE 10/01/15   10018
  9/14/15   D   THE UPS STORE 5857               12.28   45-1350-555.25-00             KSINISTORE 10/01/15   10018
  9/21/15   D   PROFESSIONAL MARKETING          880.84   45-1350-555.24-00             KSINISTORE 10/01/15   10018
  9/23/15   D   AVIS RENT A CAR                 133.82   45-1350-555.33-03             KSINISTORE 10/01/15   10018
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5567-0980-0196-2214   FLOWERS, MEGAN                   (Cont'd)
  9/23/15   D   BUC-EE'S #17                     26.45   45-1350-555.33-03             KSINISTORE 10/01/15   10018
  9/23/15   D   BUC-EE'S 20                      11.76   45-1350-555.33-03             KSINISTORE 10/01/15   10018
  9/23/15   D   HILTON                          419.98   45-1350-555.33-03             KSINISTORE 10/01/15   10018
 10/01/15   D   PAYPAL  KEEPPEARLAN             105.00   45-1350-555.33-00             GNGUYEN    11/10/15     906
 10/02/15   D   DANIEL J EDELMAN INC            350.00   45-1350-555.33-00             GNGUYEN    11/10/15     906
 10/05/15   D   EXXONMOBIL    45694304           19.24   45-1350-555.33-03             GNGUYEN    11/10/15     906
 10/08/15   D   HILTON                          477.45   45-1350-555.33-03             GNGUYEN    11/10/15     906
 10/08/15   D   LOVES COUNTRY 00002931           21.43   45-1350-555.33-03             GNGUYEN    11/10/15     906
 10/09/15   D   RANDALLS FUEL 10046126            9.30   45-1350-555.33-03             GNGUYEN    11/10/15     906
 10/13/15   D   MPI-HOUSTON AREA CHAPT           55.00   45-1350-555.33-00             GNGUYEN    11/10/15     906
 10/15/15   D   SOUTHWEST SHOWCASE              487.50   45-1350-555.33-00             GNGUYEN    11/10/15     906
 10/29/15   D   RUDYS COUNTRY STORE              23.76   45-1350-555.33-03             KSINISTORE 12/10/15    1630
 10/30/15   D   LOVE S TRAVEL 00004630           12.25   45-1350-555.33-03             KSINISTORE 12/10/15    1630
 10/31/15   D   HYATT HOTELS                    234.44   45-1350-555.33-03             GNGUYEN    12/10/15    1630
 11/02/15   D   SOUTHWEST AIRLINES              474.97   45-1350-555.33-03             KSINISTORE 12/10/15    1630
 11/03/15   D   SOUTHWEST SHOWCASE              487.50   45-1350-555.66-00             KSINISTORE 12/10/15    1630
 11/05/15   D   MPI-HOUSTON AREA CHAPT           20.00   45-1350-555.33-00             KSINISTORE 12/10/15    1630
 11/06/15   D   SOUTHWEST AIRLINES              371.96   45-1350-555.33-03             KSINISTORE 12/10/15    1630
 11/17/15   D   PAYLESS CAR RENTAL              177.97   45-1350-555.33-03             KSINISTORE 12/10/15    1630
 11/18/15   D   EMBASSY SUITES                  447.14   45-1350-555.33-03             KSINISTORE 12/10/15    1630
 12/02/15   D   SALTGRASS PEARLAND              506.80   45-1350-555.11-00             KSINISTORE  1/15/16    2180
 12/08/15   D   MPI-HOUSTON AREA CHAPT           35.00   45-1350-555.33-00             KSINISTORE  1/15/16    2180
                      CARDHOLDER TOTAL:      18,264.30            128 TRANSACTIONS
5567-0988-0018-7591   FLOWERS, MEGAN
  1/06/16   D   THE UPS STORE #6200              12.00   45-1350-555.25-00             KSINISTORE  2/09/16    2327
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PROGRAM:  PC100LA                                   FROM  1/01/09 TO 10/08/19
CITY OF PEARLAND                                      BY DEPARTMENT/DIVISION             ALL TRANSACTIONS
DEPARTMENT:     13  GENERAL GOVERNMENT
DIVISION:       50  CONVENTION AND VISITOR BUREAU
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
     CARDHOLDER #     CARDHOLDER NAME                                                  +-- APPROVED BY --+    GL
TRANS DATE TYPE MERCHANT NAME                   AMOUNT  GL ACCOUNT NO.                 USER           DATE   BATCH   INVOICE #
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
5567-0988-0018-7591   FLOWERS, MEGAN                   (Cont'd)
  1/08/16   D   THE UPS STORE #6200              32.96   45-1350-555.25-00             KSINISTORE  2/09/16    2327
  1/09/16   D   MARRIOTT                        774.54   45-1350-555.33-03             KSINISTORE  2/09/16    2327
  1/15/16   D   FREEMAN  SAN ANTONIO            391.00   45-1350-555.33-00             KSINISTORE  2/09/16    2327
  1/21/16   D   MCM ELEGANTE BEAUMONT           327.75   45-1350-555.33-03             KSINISTORE  2/09/16    2327
  1/22/16   D   MPI-HOUSTON AREA CHAPT           35.00   45-1350-555.33-00             KSINISTORE  2/09/16    2327
  1/27/16   D   PARKING MANAGEMENT SER           17.00   45-1350-555.33-03             KSINISTORE  2/09/16    2327
  1/28/16   D   AUSTIN CONV CENTER PKG           11.00   45-1350-555.33-03             KSINISTORE  2/09/16    2327
  2/01/16   D   THE UPS STORE 5857                9.15   45-1350-555.25-00             KSINISTORE  3/08/16    2515
  2/03/16   D   TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF C           20.00   45-1350-555.33-00             KSINISTORE  3/08/16    2515
  2/12/16   D   MPI-HOUSTON AREA CHAPT           10.00   45-1350-555.33-00             KSINISTORE  3/08/16    2515
  2/16/16   D   LA MADELEINE #163                23.88   45-1350-542.20-00             KSINISTORE  3/08/16    2515
  2/22/16   D   MPI-HOUSTON AREA CHAPT           35.00   45-1350-555.33-00             KSINISTORE  3/08/16    2515
  2/22/16   D   TX BUSINESS TRAVEL ASS          100.00   45-1350-555.33-01             KSINISTORE  3/08/16    2515
  2/25/16   D   PEARLAND CHAMBER OF CO          385.00   45-1350-555.33-00             KSINISTORE  3/08/16    2515
  2/25/16   D   TEXAS TRAVEL INDUSTRY           510.00   45-1350-555.33-00             KSINISTORE  3/08/16    2515
                      CARDHOLDER TOTAL:       2,694.28             16 TRANSACTIONS
             DEPARTMENT/DIVISION TOTAL:      43,832.19            309 TRANSACTIONS
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PROGRAM:  PC100LA                                   FROM  1/01/09 TO 10/08/19
CITY OF PEARLAND                                      BY DEPARTMENT/DIVISION             ALL TRANSACTIONS
DEPARTMENT:     16  COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT
DIVISION:       10  USER
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
     CARDHOLDER #     CARDHOLDER NAME                                                  +-- APPROVED BY --+    GL
TRANS DATE TYPE MERCHANT NAME                   AMOUNT  GL ACCOUNT NO.                 USER           DATE   BATCH   INVOICE #
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
5567-0980-0095-5094   FLOWERS, MEGAN
 12/04/12   D   NCS ITL CDE COUNCIL EX          180.00   10-1610-555.33-00             IMEADOWS    1/08/13    3060
 12/19/12   D   LOWES #00685                     20.94   10-1610-542.11-00             IMEADOWS    1/08/13    3060
  1/03/13   D   NCS ITL CDE COUNCIL EX          180.00   10-1610-555.33-00             IMEADOWS    2/07/13    4128
  1/18/13   D   UTA CONST. RESEARCH CT        1,100.00   10-1610-555.33-00             IMEADOWS    2/07/13    4128
  2/06/13   D   UTA CONST. RESEARCH CT           75.00   10-1610-555.33-00             IMEADOWS    3/07/13    5113
  2/07/13   D   LOWES #00685                     28.80   10-1610-542.03-00             IMEADOWS    3/07/13    5113
  2/25/13   D   OFFICE DEPOT #2665               71.74   10-1610-542.03-00             IMEADOWS    3/07/13    5113
  2/26/13   D   CERTIFICATION PARTNERS           79.00   10-1610-555.33-00             IMEADOWS    3/07/13    5113
  3/01/13   D   INT'L CODE COUNCIL INC        1,887.69   10-1610-555.13-00             IMEADOWS    4/05/13    6057
  3/02/13   D   INT'L CODE COUNCIL INC           99.85   10-1610-555.13-00             IMEADOWS    4/05/13    6057
  3/13/13   D   BAC FLO UNLIMITED               595.00   10-1610-555.33-00             IMEADOWS    4/05/13    6057
  3/16/13   D   INT'L CODE COUNCIL INC          313.00   10-1610-555.13-00             IMEADOWS    4/05/13    6057
  3/19/13   D   STAPLS9238419148000              81.18   10-1610-542.23-00             IMEADOWS    4/05/13    6057
  3/22/13   D   NCS ITL CDE COUNCIL EX          180.00   10-1610-555.33-00             IMEADOWS    4/05/13    6057
  3/22/13   D   NCS ITL CDE COUNCIL EX          180.00   10-1610-555.33-00             IMEADOWS    4/05/13    6057
  3/22/13   D   NCS ITL CDE COUNCIL EX          180.00   10-1610-555.33-00             IMEADOWS    4/05/13    6057
  3/22/13   D   NCS ITL CDE COUNCIL EX          180.00   10-1610-555.33-00             IMEADOWS    4/05/13    6057
  3/22/13   D   NCS ITL CDE COUNCIL EX          180.00   10-1610-555.33-00             IMEADOWS    4/05/13    6057
  3/27/13   D   CONSTRUCTION EXAM CENT        3,938.00   10-1610-555.33-00             IMEADOWS    4/05/13    6057
  3/27/13   D   NCS ITL CDE COUNCIL EX          180.00   10-1610-555.33-00             IMEADOWS    4/05/13    6057
  3/29/13   D   INT'L CODE COUNCIL INC          251.00   10-1610-555.13-00             IMEADOWS    4/05/13    6057
  4/06/13   D   INT'L CODE COUNCIL INC          225.00   10-1610-555.13-00             IMEADOWS    5/07/13    7163
  4/16/13   D   SHIPLEY DONUTS     QPS           10.00   10-1610-542.20-00             IMEADOWS    5/07/13    7163
  4/16/13   D   SHIPLEY DONUTS     QPS           24.15   10-1610-542.20-00             IMEADOWS    5/07/13    7163
  4/18/13   D   INT'L CODE COUNCIL INC           50.00   10-1610-555.33-01             IMEADOWS    5/07/13    7163
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PROGRAM:  PC100LA                                   FROM  1/01/09 TO 10/08/19
CITY OF PEARLAND                                      BY DEPARTMENT/DIVISION             ALL TRANSACTIONS
DEPARTMENT:     16  COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT
DIVISION:       10  USER
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
     CARDHOLDER #     CARDHOLDER NAME                                                  +-- APPROVED BY --+    GL
TRANS DATE TYPE MERCHANT NAME                   AMOUNT  GL ACCOUNT NO.                 USER           DATE   BATCH   INVOICE #
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
5567-0980-0095-5094   FLOWERS, MEGAN                   (Cont'd)
  4/19/13   D   INT'L CODE COUNCIL INC          196.00   10-1610-555.13-00             IMEADOWS    5/07/13    7163
  4/30/13   D   CHOICE ENGRAVING                207.00   10-1610-555.24-00             IMEADOWS    6/10/13    8202
  5/08/13   D   HOLIDAY INNS                    317.40   10-1610-555.33-03             IMEADOWS    6/10/13    8202
  5/08/13   D   HOLIDAY INNS                    317.40   10-1610-555.33-03             IMEADOWS    6/10/13    8202
  5/10/13   D   HOLIDAY INNS                    529.00   10-1610-555.33-03             IMEADOWS    6/10/13    8202
  5/15/13   D   MURPHY5773ATWALMRT               22.30   10-1610-554.20-03             IMEADOWS    6/10/13    8202
  5/16/13   D   HYATT PLACE                     332.73   10-1610-555.33-03             IMEADOWS    6/10/13    8202
  5/16/13   D   HYATT PLACE                     332.73   10-1610-555.33-03             IMEADOWS    6/10/13    8202
  5/16/13   D   HYATT PLACE                     332.73   10-1610-555.33-03             IMEADOWS    6/10/13    8202
  6/11/13   D   INT'L CODE COUNCIL INC           50.14   10-1610-555.33-00             IMEADOWS    7/09/13    9194
  6/12/13   D   INT'L CODE COUNCIL INC          596.95   10-1610-555.13-00             IMEADOWS    7/09/13    9194
  6/19/13   D   ENGLAND ENT. TRAINING            79.00   10-1610-555.33-00             IMEADOWS    7/09/13    9194
  7/01/13   D   NCS ITL CDE COUNCIL EX          180.00   10-1610-555.33-00             IMEADOWS    8/06/13   10376
  7/09/13   D   INT'L CODE COUNCIL              590.00   10-1610-555.33-00             IMEADOWS    8/06/13   10376
  7/17/13   D   U.S. AIRWAYS (USAIRWYS)          26.00   10-1610-555.33-03             IMEADOWS    8/06/13   10376
  7/17/13   D   U.S. AIRWAYS (USAIRWYS)         543.60   10-1610-555.33-03             IMEADOWS    8/06/13   10376
  7/19/13   D   INT'L CODE COUNCIL INC          780.00   10-1610-555.33-00             IMEADOWS    8/06/13   10376
  8/02/13   D   FAIRFIELD INN                   125.07   10-1610-555.33-03             FUWAKWE     9/10/13   11554
  8/02/13   D   INT'L CODE COUNCIL INC        2,707.00   10-1610-555.13-00             FUWAKWE     9/10/13   11554
  8/11/13   D   TX BRD PLUMBING EX               27.50   10-1610-555.33-00             FUWAKWE     9/10/13   11554
  8/24/13   D   DUNN BROS COFFEE-FRQQP        **SPLIT**                                FUWAKWE               11554
                                    (001)        63.66   10-1610-542.20-00
                                    (002)        11.77   10-1610-555.40-00
                                 TOTAL==>        75.43
  8/24/13   D   LITTLE CAESARS 4595              90.93   10-1610-555.40-00             FUWAKWE     9/10/13   11554
  8/30/13   D   LOWES #00685                    151.84   10-1610-542.23-00             FUWAKWE    10/09/13   12388
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PROGRAM:  PC100LA                                   FROM  1/01/09 TO 10/08/19
CITY OF PEARLAND                                      BY DEPARTMENT/DIVISION             ALL TRANSACTIONS
DEPARTMENT:     16  COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT
DIVISION:       10  USER
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
     CARDHOLDER #     CARDHOLDER NAME                                                  +-- APPROVED BY --+    GL
TRANS DATE TYPE MERCHANT NAME                   AMOUNT  GL ACCOUNT NO.                 USER           DATE   BATCH   INVOICE #
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
5567-0980-0095-5094   FLOWERS, MEGAN                   (Cont'd)
  9/13/13   D   OFFICE DEPOT #1127            **SPLIT**                                FUWAKWE               12388
                                    (001)       447.76   10-1610-542.23-00
                                    (002)       331.59   10-1610-554.01-00
                                 TOTAL==>       779.35
  9/13/13   D   OFFICE DEPOT #1127            **SPLIT**                                FUWAKWE               12388
                                    (001)       268.41   10-1610-554.01-00
                                    (002)       458.99   10-1610-542.03-00
                                 TOTAL==>       727.40
  9/18/13   D   CONSTRUCTION EXAM CENT          695.00   10-1610-555.33-00             FUWAKWE    10/09/13   12388
  9/18/13   D   SOUTHWEST AIRLINES              226.30   10-1610-555.33-03             FUWAKWE    10/09/13   12388
  9/29/13   D   RAPID ROVER AIRPORT SH          100.00   10-1610-555.33-03             FUWAKWE    11/13/13    1265
 10/04/13   D   INT'L CODE COUNCIL INC          454.45   10-1610-555.13-00             FUWAKWE    11/13/13    1265
 10/04/13   D   TAJ HOTELS INTERNATIONAL        728.30   10-1610-555.33-03             FUWAKWE    11/13/13    1265
 10/05/13   D   AMPCO SYSTEM PARKING             72.00   10-1610-555.33-03             FUWAKWE    11/13/13    1265
 10/15/13   D   NCS ITL CDE COUNCIL EX          160.00   10-1610-555.33-00             FUWAKWE    11/13/13    1265
 10/15/13   D   PEARLAND ACE HDWE                97.46   10-1610-542.04-00             FUWAKWE    11/13/13    1265
 10/28/13   D   TEXAS PRIDE CARWAS               79.95   10-1610-554.20-00             FUWAKWE    11/13/13    1265
 11/08/13   D   ASSOCIATED PLUMBING              90.00   10-1610-555.33-00             FUWAKWE    12/10/13    2068
 11/08/13   D   TX BRD PLUMBING EX              165.00   10-1610-555.33-01             FUWAKWE    12/10/13    2068
 11/15/13   D   HYATT PLACE                     462.32   10-1610-555.33-03             FUWAKWE    12/10/13    2068
 11/15/13   D   INT'L CODE COUNCIL INC          522.50   10-1610-555.13-00             FUWAKWE    12/10/13    2068
 11/19/13   D   NCS ITL CDE COUNCIL EX          160.00   10-1610-555.33-00             FUWAKWE    12/10/13    2068
 12/02/13   D   ASSOCIATED PLUMBING              90.00   10-1610-555.33-00             IMEADOWS    1/08/14    2847
 12/02/13   D   ASSOCIATED PLUMBING              90.00   10-1610-555.33-00             IMEADOWS    1/08/14    2847
 12/03/13   D   INT'L CODE COUNCIL INC           31.95   10-1610-555.13-00             IMEADOWS    1/08/14    2847
 12/03/13   D   INT'L CODE COUNCIL INC           80.00   10-1610-555.33-01             IMEADOWS    1/08/14    2847
 12/03/13   D   INT'L CODE COUNCIL INC          190.00   10-1610-555.33-01             IMEADOWS    1/08/14    2847
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PROGRAM:  PC100LA                                   FROM  1/01/09 TO 10/08/19
CITY OF PEARLAND                                      BY DEPARTMENT/DIVISION             ALL TRANSACTIONS
DEPARTMENT:     16  COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT
DIVISION:       10  USER
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
     CARDHOLDER #     CARDHOLDER NAME                                                  +-- APPROVED BY --+    GL
TRANS DATE TYPE MERCHANT NAME                   AMOUNT  GL ACCOUNT NO.                 USER           DATE   BATCH   INVOICE #
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
5567-0980-0095-5094   FLOWERS, MEGAN                   (Cont'd)
 12/07/13   D   NCS ITL CDE COUNCIL EX          180.00   10-1610-555.33-00             IMEADOWS    1/08/14    2847
  1/13/14   D   TX BRD PLUMBING EX               55.00   10-1610-555.33-01             IMEADOWS    2/07/14    3778
  1/13/14   D   TX BRD PLUMBING EX               55.00   10-1610-555.33-01             IMEADOWS    2/07/14    3778
  1/13/14   D   TX BRD PLUMBING EX               55.00   10-1610-555.33-01             IMEADOWS    2/07/14    3778
  1/14/14   D   ASSOCIATED PLUMBING             250.00   10-1610-555.33-01             IMEADOWS    2/07/14    3778
  1/14/14   D   ASSOCIATED PLUMBING           2,375.00   10-1610-555.33-00             IMEADOWS    2/07/14    3778
  1/23/14   D   NCS ITL CDE COUNCIL EX          160.00   10-1610-555.33-00             IMEADOWS    2/07/14    3778
  1/23/14   D   UTA CONST. RESEARCH CT        1,400.00   10-1610-555.33-00             IMEADOWS    2/07/14    3778
  1/28/14   D   TX BRD PLUMBING EX               55.00   10-1610-555.33-01             IMEADOWS    2/07/14    3778
  1/29/14   D   TX BRD PLUMBING EX               55.00   10-1610-555.33-01             IMEADOWS    2/07/14    3778
  2/04/14   D   DSHS REGULATORY PR              156.00   10-1610-555.33-01             IMEADOWS    3/07/14    4579
  2/04/14   D   LOWES #00685                     47.88   10-1610-542.23-00             IMEADOWS    3/07/14    4579
  2/14/14   D   TX BRD PLUMBING EX               27.50   10-1610-555.33-01             IMEADOWS    3/07/14    4579
  2/14/14   D   TX BRD PLUMBING EX               82.50   10-1610-555.33-01             IMEADOWS    3/07/14    4579
  3/07/14   D   CONSTRUCTION EXAM CENT          895.00   10-1605-555.33-00             IMEADOWS    4/08/14    5554
  3/07/14   D   HILTON                          156.26   10-1610-555.33-03             IMEADOWS    4/08/14    5554
  3/07/14   C   NCS ITL CDE COUNCIL EX          180.00-  10-1605-555.33-00             IMEADOWS    4/08/14    5554
  3/07/14   D   NCS ITL CDE COUNCIL EX          180.00   10-1605-555.33-00             IMEADOWS    4/08/14    5554
  3/07/14   D   NCS ITL CDE COUNCIL EX          180.00   10-1610-555.33-00             IMEADOWS    4/08/14    5554
  3/11/14   D   INT'L CODE COUNCIL INC           79.50   10-1610-555.13-00             IMEADOWS    4/08/14    5554
  3/14/14   D   REDWING OF PEARLAND             125.00   10-1610-542.04-00             IMEADOWS    4/08/14    5554
  3/14/14   D   REDWING OF PEARLAND             125.00   10-1610-542.04-00             IMEADOWS    4/08/14    5554
  3/14/14   D   REDWING OF PEARLAND             125.00   10-1610-542.04-00             IMEADOWS    4/08/14    5554
  3/14/14   D   REDWING OF PEARLAND             125.00   10-1610-542.04-00             IMEADOWS    4/08/14    5554
  3/15/14   D   CONSTRUCTION EXAM CENT          895.00   10-1605-555.33-00             IMEADOWS    4/08/14    5554
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PROGRAM:  PC100LA                                   FROM  1/01/09 TO 10/08/19
CITY OF PEARLAND                                      BY DEPARTMENT/DIVISION             ALL TRANSACTIONS
DEPARTMENT:     16  COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT
DIVISION:       10  USER
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
     CARDHOLDER #     CARDHOLDER NAME                                                  +-- APPROVED BY --+    GL
TRANS DATE TYPE MERCHANT NAME                   AMOUNT  GL ACCOUNT NO.                 USER           DATE   BATCH   INVOICE #
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
5567-0980-0095-5094   FLOWERS, MEGAN                   (Cont'd)
  3/17/14   D   NCS ITL CDE COUNCIL EX          180.00   10-1610-555.33-00             IMEADOWS    4/08/14    5554
  3/20/14   D   OFFICE DEPOT #2665              229.98   10-1610-542.23-00             IMEADOWS    4/08/14    5554
  3/26/14   D   STAPLES PRINT SOLUTION           51.92   10-1605-555.24-00             IMEADOWS    4/08/14    5554
  3/26/14   D   STAPLES PRINT SOLUTION          858.98   10-1605-555.24-00             IMEADOWS    4/08/14    5554
  4/09/14   C   CONSTRUCTION EXAM CENT          145.00-  10-1610-555.33-00             FUWAKWE     5/13/14    6763
  4/09/14   C   NCS ITL CDE COUNCIL EX          180.00-  10-1610-555.33-00             FUWAKWE     5/13/14    6763
  4/14/14   D   NCS ITL CDE COUNCIL EX          116.00   10-1610-555.33-00             FUWAKWE     5/13/14    6763
  4/14/14   D   STAPLES PRINT SOLUTION          662.07   10-1610-555.24-00             FUWAKWE     5/13/14    6763
  4/16/14   D   REDWING OF PEARLAND             125.00   10-1610-542.04-00             FUWAKWE     5/13/14    6763
  4/20/14   D   LOWES #02821                    148.43   10-1610-555.40-00             FUWAKWE     5/13/14    6763
  4/21/14   D   SHIPLEY DONUTS                  108.72   10-1610-542.20-00             FUWAKWE     5/13/14    6763
  4/25/14   D   HOLIDAY INNS                    529.00   10-1610-555.33-03             FUWAKWE     5/13/14    6763
  4/28/14   D   CONSTRUCTION EXAM CENT          193.00   10-1610-555.13-00             FUWAKWE     5/13/14    6763
  5/01/14   D   HYATT PLACE                     408.00   10-1610-555.33-03             FUWAKWE     6/11/14    7607
  5/08/14   D   LOWES #00685                     39.86   10-1610-542.23-00             FUWAKWE     6/11/14    7607
  5/08/14   D   UTA CONST. RESEARCH CT          880.00   10-1610-555.33-00             FUWAKWE     6/11/14    7607
  5/14/14   D   INT'L CODE COUNCIL INC          225.00   10-1610-555.33-01             FUWAKWE     6/11/14    7607
  5/14/14   D   INT'L CODE COUNCIL INC           50.00   10-1610-555.33-01             FUWAKWE     6/11/14    7607
  5/14/14   D   INT'L CODE COUNCIL INC          240.80   10-1610-555.13-00             FUWAKWE     6/11/14    7607
  5/21/14   D   WYNDHAM                         197.82   10-1610-555.33-03             FUWAKWE     6/11/14    7607
  5/21/14   D   WYNDHAM                         197.82   10-1610-555.33-03             FUWAKWE     6/11/14    7607
  5/21/14   D   WYNDHAM                         197.82   10-1610-555.33-03             FUWAKWE     6/11/14    7607
  5/21/14   D   WYNDHAM                         197.82   10-1610-555.33-03             FUWAKWE     6/11/14    7607
  5/29/14   D   LOWES #00685                    170.82   10-1610-542.23-00             FUWAKWE     6/11/14    7607
  6/05/14   D   RODEWAY INNS                    114.99   10-1610-555.33-03             GNGUYEN     7/09/14    8633
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PROGRAM:  PC100LA                                   FROM  1/01/09 TO 10/08/19
CITY OF PEARLAND                                      BY DEPARTMENT/DIVISION             ALL TRANSACTIONS
DEPARTMENT:     16  COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT
DIVISION:       10  USER
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
     CARDHOLDER #     CARDHOLDER NAME                                                  +-- APPROVED BY --+    GL
TRANS DATE TYPE MERCHANT NAME                   AMOUNT  GL ACCOUNT NO.                 USER           DATE   BATCH   INVOICE #
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
5567-0980-0095-5094   FLOWERS, MEGAN                   (Cont'd)
  6/23/14   D   TX BRD PLUMBING EX               27.50   10-1610-555.33-00             GNGUYEN     7/09/14    8633
  7/14/14   D   ENGLAND ENT. TRAINING            59.00   10-1610-555.33-00             GNGUYEN     8/11/14    9596
  7/14/14   D   OFFICE DEPOT #2665            1,231.92   10-1610-542.03-00             GNGUYEN     8/11/14    9596
  7/14/14   D   TX BRD PLUMBING EX               27.50   10-1610-555.33-00             GNGUYEN     8/11/14    9596
  7/14/14   D   WAL-MART #3510                  721.00   10-1610-542.23-00             GNGUYEN     8/11/14    9596
  7/16/14   D   PHCC OF TEXAS                   565.00   10-1610-555.33-00             GNGUYEN     8/11/14    9596
  7/21/14   D   GO AIRPORT SHUTTLE               70.60   10-1610-555.33-03             GNGUYEN     8/11/14    9596
  7/22/14   D   INT'L CODE COUNCIL              600.00   10-1610-555.33-00             GNGUYEN     8/11/14    9596
  7/29/14   C   PHCC OF TEXAS                   565.00-  10-1610-555.33-00             GNGUYEN     8/11/14    9596
  8/26/14   C   INT'L CODE COUNCIL              600.00-  10-1610-555.33-00             FUWAKWE     9/10/14   10626
  8/28/14   C   GO AIRPORT SHUTTLE               70.60-  10-1610-555.33-03             LKRISHNARA 10/07/14   11421
                      CARDHOLDER TOTAL:      40,428.49            133 TRANSACTIONS
5567-0980-0147-9698   FLOWERS, MEGAN
  1/09/13   D   CHR CBD.COM LLC                  46.46   10-1630-555.13-00             IMEADOWS    2/07/13    4128
  1/10/13   D   TEEX 979 458 6903               320.00   10-1630-555.33-00             IMEADOWS    2/07/13    4128
  1/11/13   D   WM SUPERCENTER#3510             119.88   10-1630-542.08-00             IMEADOWS    2/07/13    4128
  1/18/13   D   LAQUINTA INNS                   325.00   10-1630-555.33-03             IMEADOWS    2/07/13    4128
  1/18/13   D   UNITED AIRLINES                 207.90   95-1270-556.03-00             IMEADOWS    2/07/13    4128
  2/05/13   D   UTA CONST. RESEARCH CT          250.00   10-1630-555.33-00             IMEADOWS    3/07/13    5113
  2/13/13   D   C.E.A.T                          65.00   10-1630-555.33-00             IMEADOWS    3/07/13    5113
  2/14/13   D   ORANGEWOOD SUITES               437.00   10-1630-555.33-03             IMEADOWS    3/07/13    5113
  2/27/13   D   WAL-MART #3510                   79.00   10-1630-542.23-00             IMEADOWS    4/04/13    6057
  2/28/13   D   SOUTHWEST AIRLINES              155.40   95-1270-556.03-00             IMEADOWS    4/04/13    6057
  3/07/13   D   DIAMOND 1508 SHAMROC             13.69   10-1630-554.20-03             IMEADOWS    4/04/13    6057
  3/21/13   D   REDWING OF PEARLAND             241.99   10-1630-542.04-00             IMEADOWS    4/04/13    6057
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PROGRAM:  PC100LA                                   FROM  1/01/09 TO 10/08/19
CITY OF PEARLAND                                      BY DEPARTMENT/DIVISION             ALL TRANSACTIONS
DEPARTMENT:     16  COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT
DIVISION:       10  USER
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
     CARDHOLDER #     CARDHOLDER NAME                                                  +-- APPROVED BY --+    GL
TRANS DATE TYPE MERCHANT NAME                   AMOUNT  GL ACCOUNT NO.                 USER           DATE   BATCH   INVOICE #
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
5567-0980-0147-9698   FLOWERS, MEGAN                   (Cont'd)
  3/21/13   D   REDWING OF PEARLAND             116.99   10-1630-542.04-00             IMEADOWS    4/04/13    6057
  3/26/13   D   ACADEMY SPORTS #13               69.99   10-1630-542.04-00             IMEADOWS    4/04/13    6057
  6/19/13   D   THE HOME DEPOT 6543              37.79   10-1630-555.21-00             IMEADOWS    7/09/13    9194
  6/19/13   D   THE HOME DEPOT 6543              42.15   10-1630-542.11-00             IMEADOWS    7/09/13    9194
  6/20/13   D   NCS VUE TX DEPT HEALTH           50.00   10-1630-555.21-00             IMEADOWS    7/09/13    9194
  6/28/13   D   NCS VUE TX DEPT HEALTH           50.00   10-1630-555.33-00             IMEADOWS    8/06/13   10376
  7/02/13   D   VERIZON WRLS 18589-01            32.49   10-1630-542.23-00             IMEADOWS    8/06/13   10376
  7/10/13   D   BADGEANDWALLET.COM              212.00   10-1630-542.23-00             IMEADOWS    8/06/13   10376
  7/11/13   D   BESTBUY.COM   00009944          882.13   10-1630-542.23-00             IMEADOWS    8/06/13   10376
  7/11/13   D   OCD HAND CAR WASH                35.00   10-1630-554.20-02             IMEADOWS    8/06/13   10376
  7/16/13   C   VERIZON WRLS 18589-01            32.49-  10-1630-542.23-00             IMEADOWS    8/06/13   10376
  7/19/13   D   AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS             27.26   10-1630-542.23-00             IMEADOWS    8/06/13   10376
  7/24/13   D   OFFICEMAX CT IN#993603          210.97   10-1630-542.03-00             IMEADOWS    8/06/13   10376
  7/24/13   D   OFFICEMAX CT IN#994290            8.00   10-1630-542.03-00             IMEADOWS    8/06/13   10376
  7/25/13   D   PEARLAND ACE HDWE                26.50   10-1630-542.23-00             IMEADOWS    8/06/13   10376
  8/13/13   D   LOWES #00685                     26.20   10-1630-542.23-00             FUWAKWE     9/10/13   11554
  8/23/13   D   WAL-MART #3510                   17.84   10-1630-564.01-00             FUWAKWE     9/10/13   11554
  9/13/13   D   OFFICE DEPOT #1127              971.96   10-1630-542.23-00             FUWAKWE    10/09/13   12388
  9/13/13   D   OFFICE DEPOT #1127              242.99   10-1630-542.23-00             FUWAKWE    10/09/13   12388
  9/13/13   D   OFFICE MAX                      230.38   10-1630-542.23-00             FUWAKWE    10/09/13   12388
  9/16/13   D   OFFICE DEPOT #1127               49.76   10-1630-542.03-00             FUWAKWE    10/09/13   12388
  9/17/13   C   OFFICE MAX                      230.38-  10-1630-542.23-00             FUWAKWE    10/09/13   12388
  9/18/13   D   OFFICE DEPOT #2665              366.27   10-1630-542.23-00             FUWAKWE    10/09/13   12388
  9/18/13   D   WAL-MART #0872                  120.88   10-1630-542.23-00             FUWAKWE    10/09/13   12388
  9/18/13   D   WAL-MART #0872                   54.16   10-1630-542.03-00             FUWAKWE    10/09/13   12388
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PROGRAM:  PC100LA                                   FROM  1/01/09 TO 10/08/19
CITY OF PEARLAND                                      BY DEPARTMENT/DIVISION             ALL TRANSACTIONS
DEPARTMENT:     16  COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT
DIVISION:       10  USER
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
     CARDHOLDER #     CARDHOLDER NAME                                                  +-- APPROVED BY --+    GL
TRANS DATE TYPE MERCHANT NAME                   AMOUNT  GL ACCOUNT NO.                 USER           DATE   BATCH   INVOICE #
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
5567-0980-0147-9698   FLOWERS, MEGAN                   (Cont'd)
  9/18/13   D   WAL-MART #0872                   39.76   10-1630-542.15-00             FUWAKWE    10/09/13   12388
  9/26/13   D   OFFICEMAX CT IN#420941          108.32   10-1630-542.03-00             FUWAKWE    10/09/13   12388
  9/30/13   D   OFFICEMAX CT IN#424014           46.36   10-1630-542.03-00             FUWAKWE    11/13/13    1265
 10/01/13   D   CASA OLE NO. 60                  83.88   10-1630-542.20-00             FUWAKWE    11/13/13    1265
 10/01/13   D   WAL-MART #3510                   29.46   10-1630-542.20-00             FUWAKWE    11/13/13    1265
 10/02/13   D   WAL-MART #3510                   11.47   10-1630-542.03-00             FUWAKWE    11/13/13    1265
 10/03/13   D   OFFICE DEPOT #2665               78.84   10-1630-542.03-00             FUWAKWE    11/13/13    1265
 10/03/13   D   OFFICEMAX CT IN#559107           50.03   10-1630-542.03-00             FUWAKWE    11/13/13    1265
 10/11/13   D   WALMART.COM                      99.50   10-1630-554.20-01             FUWAKWE    11/13/13    1265
 10/15/13   D   OFFICE DEPOT #2665               36.95   10-1610-542.03-00             FUWAKWE    11/13/13    1265
 10/16/13   D   COP STOP                         35.98   10-1630-542.11-00             FUWAKWE    11/13/13    1265
 10/17/13   D   114375086716                    561.04   10-1630-555.33-03             FUWAKWE    11/13/13    1265
 10/23/13   C   OFFICE DEPOT #2665               22.99-  10-1630-542.03-00             FUWAKWE    11/13/13    1265
 10/23/13   D   OFFICE DEPOT #2665               31.99   10-1630-542.03-00             FUWAKWE    11/13/13    1265
 10/30/13   D   KROGER #743                      10.77   10-1630-542.20-00             FUWAKWE    12/10/13    2103
 10/31/13   D   WAL-MART #3510                   15.94   10-1630-542.20-00             FUWAKWE    12/10/13    2068
 11/07/13   D   ACADEMY SPORTS #13               89.99   10-1630-542.04-00             FUWAKWE    12/10/13    2068
 11/08/13   D   SHOES FOR CREWS LLC              57.06   10-1630-542.04-00             FUWAKWE    12/10/13    2068
 11/26/13   D   PEARLAND ACE HDWE                10.99   10-1630-542.11-00             FUWAKWE    12/10/13    2068
 12/04/13   D   CAVENDERS.COM                    97.41   10-1630-542.04-00             IMEADOWS    1/08/14    2847
 12/05/13   D   REDWING OF PEARLAND             116.99   10-1630-542.04-00             IMEADOWS    1/08/14    2847
 12/11/13   D   RADIOSHACK COR00182659           34.98   10-1630-542.11-00             IMEADOWS    1/08/14    2847
 12/13/13   D   DSHS REGULATORY PR              106.00   10-1630-555.33-01             IMEADOWS    1/08/14    2847
 12/16/13   D   OFFICE DEPOT #2665               28.28   10-1630-542.03-00             IMEADOWS    1/08/14    2847
  1/02/14   D   CENTRAL POLICE SUPPLY           119.02   10-1630-542.04-00             IMEADOWS    2/07/14    3778
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PROGRAM:  PC100LA                                   FROM  1/01/09 TO 10/08/19
CITY OF PEARLAND                                      BY DEPARTMENT/DIVISION             ALL TRANSACTIONS
DEPARTMENT:     16  COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT
DIVISION:       10  USER
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
     CARDHOLDER #     CARDHOLDER NAME                                                  +-- APPROVED BY --+    GL
TRANS DATE TYPE MERCHANT NAME                   AMOUNT  GL ACCOUNT NO.                 USER           DATE   BATCH   INVOICE #
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
5567-0980-0147-9698   FLOWERS, MEGAN                   (Cont'd)
  1/07/14   C   CENTRAL POLICE SUPPLY             9.07-  10-1630-542.04-00             IMEADOWS    2/07/14    3778
  1/17/14   D   NRA SERVSAFE                    125.00   10-1630-555.33-01             IMEADOWS    2/05/14    3778
  1/31/14   D   LANDS END BUS OUTFITTE        1,048.40   10-1630-542.04-00             IMEADOWS    3/07/14    4579
  2/07/14   D   WALMART.COM                     101.76   10-1630-542.23-00             IMEADOWS    3/07/14    4579
  2/11/14   D   DISCOUNTMUGS.COM                114.04   10-1605-555.11-00             IMEADOWS    3/07/14    4579
  2/12/14   D   OFFICE DEPOT #2665               99.99   10-1630-542.23-00             IMEADOWS    3/07/14    4579
  2/18/14   D   HOBBY LOBBY #387                  4.53   10-1605-555.11-00             IMEADOWS    3/07/14    4579
  2/18/14   D   MICHAELS STORES 3763             84.98   10-1605-555.11-00             IMEADOWS    3/07/14    4579
  2/18/14   D   WAL-MART #3510                   23.88   10-1605-555.11-00             IMEADOWS    3/07/14    4579
  2/19/14   D   AUTOZONE #1410                   18.48   10-1630-554.20-01             IMEADOWS    3/07/14    4579
  2/19/14   D   WAL-MART #0872                    5.97   10-1605-555.11-00             IMEADOWS    3/07/14    4579
  2/25/14   D   WAL-MART #3510                   20.79   10-1605-555.11-00             IMEADOWS    3/07/14    4579
  3/19/14   D   JUST MOUNTS                   1,534.30   10-1630-542.23-00             IMEADOWS    4/08/14    5554
  4/09/14   D   TEXAS SPLISH SPLASH OF           50.00   10-1630-554.20-02             FUWAKWE     5/12/14    6763
  4/23/14   D   NRA SERVSAFE                     36.00   10-1630-555.33-00             FUWAKWE     5/12/14    6763
  4/24/14   D   360 TRAINING I                   38.25   10-1630-555.33-00             FUWAKWE     5/12/14    6763
  5/14/14   D   WALMART.COM                     107.17   10-1630-542.08-00             FUWAKWE     6/11/14    7607
  5/15/14   D   OFFICE DEPOT #2665               99.99   10-1630-542.23-00             FUWAKWE     6/11/14    7607
  5/20/14   D   WAL-MART #3510                   17.88   10-1630-542.08-00             FUWAKWE     6/11/14    7607
  6/02/14   D   PAYPAL  TEXASILLEGA              25.00   10-1630-555.33-00             GNGUYEN     7/09/14    8633
  6/20/14   D   PAYPAL  TEXASILLEGA              29.00   10-1630-555.33-00             GNGUYEN     7/09/14    8633
  6/23/14   C   NRA SERVSAFE                     36.00-  10-1630-555.33-00             GNGUYEN     7/09/14    8633
  6/25/14   D   CONRESOURCE                     434.00   10-1630-555.13-00             GNGUYEN     7/09/14    8633
  7/22/14   D   COPS PLUS, INC                  171.08   10-1630-542.03-00             GNGUYEN     8/11/14    9596
  7/22/14   D   WEB LOGOYES.COM                    .99   10-0000-115.07-09             GNGUYEN     8/11/14    9596
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PROGRAM:  PC100LA                                   FROM  1/01/09 TO 10/08/19
CITY OF PEARLAND                                      BY DEPARTMENT/DIVISION             ALL TRANSACTIONS
DEPARTMENT:     16  COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT
DIVISION:       10  USER
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
     CARDHOLDER #     CARDHOLDER NAME                                                  +-- APPROVED BY --+    GL
TRANS DATE TYPE MERCHANT NAME                   AMOUNT  GL ACCOUNT NO.                 USER           DATE   BATCH   INVOICE #
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
5567-0980-0147-9698   FLOWERS, MEGAN                   (Cont'd)
  7/23/14   D   AIRSTANA  4657468164940         242.70   10-0000-115.07-09             GNGUYEN     8/11/14    9596
  7/27/14   D   WEB SOLID CACTUS SAAS             3.95   10-0000-115.07-09             GNGUYEN     8/11/14    9596
  7/28/14   D   VERIZON WIRELESS 09998           43.28   10-1630-542.03-00             GNGUYEN     8/11/14    9596
  7/28/14   C   WEB LOGOYES.COM                    .99-  10-0000-115.07-09             GNGUYEN     8/11/14    9596
  7/30/14   D   PARK PLACE SPORTS & AW           63.98   10-1630-542.04-00             GNGUYEN     9/10/14   10626
  7/31/14   C   WEB SOLID CACTUS SAAS             3.95-  10-0000-115.07-09             GNGUYEN     9/10/14   10626
                      CARDHOLDER TOTAL:      12,253.56             93 TRANSACTIONS
             DEPARTMENT/DIVISION TOTAL:      52,682.05            226 TRANSACTIONS
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PROGRAM:  PC100LA                                   FROM  1/01/09 TO 10/08/19
CITY OF PEARLAND                                      BY DEPARTMENT/DIVISION             ALL TRANSACTIONS
DEPARTMENT:     16  COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT
DIVISION:       30  HEALTH & ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICE
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
     CARDHOLDER #     CARDHOLDER NAME                                                  +-- APPROVED BY --+    GL
TRANS DATE TYPE MERCHANT NAME                   AMOUNT  GL ACCOUNT NO.                 USER           DATE   BATCH   INVOICE #
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
5567-0980-0147-9698   FLOWERS, MEGAN
 12/21/12   D   TEEX 979 458 6903               300.00   10-1630-555.33-00             IMEADOWS    1/08/13    3060
                      CARDHOLDER TOTAL:         300.00              1 TRANSACTIONS
             DEPARTMENT/DIVISION TOTAL:         300.00              1 TRANSACTIONS
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PROGRAM:  PC100LA                                   FROM  1/01/09 TO 10/08/19
CITY OF PEARLAND                                      BY DEPARTMENT/DIVISION             ALL TRANSACTIONS
DEPARTMENT:     16  COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT
DIVISION:       50  HEALTH & ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICE
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
     CARDHOLDER #     CARDHOLDER NAME                                                  +-- APPROVED BY --+    GL
TRANS DATE TYPE MERCHANT NAME                   AMOUNT  GL ACCOUNT NO.                 USER           DATE   BATCH   INVOICE #
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
5567-0980-0130-6362   FLOWERS, MEGAN
 12/03/12   D   RANDALLS STORE00018580           35.86   10-1650-542.38-02             IMEADOWS    1/08/13    3060
 12/05/12   D   AMAZON.COM                       15.36   10-1650-542.23-00             IMEADOWS    1/08/13    3060
 12/19/12   D   APA STREAMING PRODUCTS          750.00   10-1650-555.33-00             IMEADOWS    1/08/13    3060
 12/19/12   D   APA STREAMING PRODUCTS          750.00   10-1650-555.33-00             IMEADOWS    1/08/13    3060
 12/19/12   D   SOUTHWEST AIRLINES              322.10   10-1650-555.33-03             IMEADOWS    1/08/13    3060
 12/19/12   D   UNITED AIRLINES                 358.10   10-1650-555.33-03             IMEADOWS    1/08/13    3060
  1/08/13   D   USPS 48689005831412083           18.95   10-1650-555.25-00             IMEADOWS    2/07/13    4128
  1/24/13   D   PF CHANGS #9935                  43.62   10-1650-542.38-02             IMEADOWS    2/07/13    4128
  2/04/13   D   COPY DR                       1,302.99   10-1650-555.24-00             IMEADOWS    3/07/13    5113
  2/23/13   D   HILTON HOTELS                   296.70   10-1650-555.33-03             IMEADOWS    3/07/13    5113
  3/07/13   D   SHIPLEY DONUTS     QPS           20.57   10-1650-542.20-00             IMEADOWS    4/05/13    6057
  3/15/13   D   IHOP 1927                        48.80   10-1650-542.38-02             IMEADOWS    4/05/13    6057
  4/10/13   D   GO AIRPORT EXPRESS               27.00   10-1650-555.33-03             IMEADOWS    5/07/13    7163
  4/15/13   D   PEACE TAXI ASSOCIATES            37.05   10-1650-542.38-01             IMEADOWS    5/07/13    7163
  4/24/13   D   SHIPLEY DONUTS     QPS           12.22   10-1605-542.20-00             IMEADOWS    5/07/13    7163
  5/08/13   D   BEST BUY      00009480          232.71   10-1650-542.08-00             IMEADOWS    6/10/13    8202
  5/08/13   C   BEST BUY      00009480           17.73-  10-1650-542.08-00             IMEADOWS    6/10/13    8202
  5/15/13   D   WAL-MART #3510                    9.36   10-1650-542.20-00             IMEADOWS    6/10/13    8202
  5/16/13   D   LANDS END BUS OUTFITTE           99.95   10-1650-542.04-00             IMEADOWS    6/10/13    8202
  6/07/13   D   APA- JOBS ONLINE                150.00   10-1040-555.07-00             IMEADOWS    7/09/13    9194
  6/12/13   D   PERRYS & SONS MARKET &           82.45   10-1650-542.38-02             IMEADOWS    7/09/13    9194
  6/21/13   D   CHOICE ENGRAVING                 68.00   10-1650-542.38-02             IMEADOWS    7/09/13    9194
  6/28/13   D   BIZCHAIR OFFICE FURNIT        1,217.99   10-1650-564.01-00             IMEADOWS    8/06/13   10376
  7/01/13   D   KROGER #264                      48.52   10-1650-542.38-02             IMEADOWS    8/06/13   10376
  7/02/13   D   FREDPRYOR CAREERTRACK           149.00   10-1650-555.33-00             IMEADOWS    8/06/13   10376
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PROGRAM:  PC100LA                                   FROM  1/01/09 TO 10/08/19
CITY OF PEARLAND                                      BY DEPARTMENT/DIVISION             ALL TRANSACTIONS
DEPARTMENT:     16  COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT
DIVISION:       50  HEALTH & ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICE
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
     CARDHOLDER #     CARDHOLDER NAME                                                  +-- APPROVED BY --+    GL
TRANS DATE TYPE MERCHANT NAME                   AMOUNT  GL ACCOUNT NO.                 USER           DATE   BATCH   INVOICE #
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
5567-0980-0130-6362   FLOWERS, MEGAN                   (Cont'd)
  7/03/13   D   APA- JOBS ONLINE                150.00   10-1650-555.07-00             IMEADOWS    8/06/13   10376
  7/03/13   D   OFFICE DEPOT #2665              343.96   10-1650-564.01-00             IMEADOWS    8/06/13   10376
  7/03/13   D   URBAN INSIGHT/PLANETIZ           49.98   10-1650-555.07-00             IMEADOWS    8/06/13   10376
  7/11/13   D   OFFICE DEPOT #1127              265.98   10-1650-564.01-00             IMEADOWS    8/06/13   10376
  7/23/13   D   DISCOUNT DESIGN FURNIT          438.56   10-1650-564.01-00             IMEADOWS    8/06/13   10376
  7/26/13   D   APA STREAMING PRODUCTS          495.00   10-1650-555.33-01             IMEADOWS    8/06/13   10376
  7/31/13   D   THE UPS STORE 3104               55.93   10-1650-555.25-00             FUWAKWE     9/10/13   11554
  8/29/13   D   APA- CONFERENCE                 425.00   10-1650-555.33-00             FUWAKWE     9/10/13   11554
  8/29/13   D   APA- CONFERENCE                 425.00   10-1650-555.33-00             FUWAKWE     9/10/13   11554
  9/18/13   D   HILTON HOTELS                   428.15   10-1650-555.33-03             FUWAKWE    10/09/13   12388
  9/18/13   D   SOUTHWEST AIRLINES              324.60   10-1650-555.33-03             FUWAKWE    10/09/13   12388
  9/18/13   D   TARGET        00024943           67.66   10-1650-542.15-00             FUWAKWE    10/09/13   12388
  9/18/13   D   TARGET        00024943            7.98   10-1650-542.03-00             FUWAKWE    10/09/13   12388
 10/09/13   D   LONE STAR CAB                    28.10   10-1650-555.33-03             FUWAKWE    11/13/13    1265
 10/10/13   D   PREFLIGHT HOUSTON HOBB            8.30   10-1650-555.33-03             FUWAKWE    11/13/13    1265
 10/10/13   D   SQ  YELLOW CAB                   27.10   10-1650-555.33-03             FUWAKWE    11/13/13    1265
 10/10/13   D   YELLOW CAB OF AUSTIN              9.30   10-1650-555.33-03             FUWAKWE    11/13/13    1265
 10/23/13   C   APA STREAMING PRODUCTS          425.00-  10-1650-555.33-01             FUWAKWE    11/13/13    1265
 12/19/13   D   CTYCLK R PROPERTY                78.00   10-1650-556.19-00             IMEADOWS    1/08/14    2847
  1/08/14   D   OFFICE DEPOT #2665              323.37   10-1650-542.23-00             IMEADOWS    2/07/14    3778
  1/17/14   D   APA STREAMING PRODUCTS          760.00   10-1650-555.33-00             IMEADOWS    2/07/14    3778
  1/17/14   D   DELTA                           236.50   10-1650-555.33-03             IMEADOWS    2/07/14    3778
  1/27/14   C   OFFICE DEPOT #1127              215.58-  10-1650-542.23-00             IMEADOWS    2/07/14    3778
  3/14/14   C   AMERICANPLANNINGASSOC           710.00-  10-1650-555.33-00             IMEADOWS    4/01/14    5554
                      CARDHOLDER TOTAL:       9,677.46             49 TRANSACTIONS
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PROGRAM:  PC100LA                                   FROM  1/01/09 TO 10/08/19
CITY OF PEARLAND                                      BY DEPARTMENT/DIVISION             ALL TRANSACTIONS
DEPARTMENT:     16  COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT
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     CARDHOLDER #     CARDHOLDER NAME                                                  +-- APPROVED BY --+    GL
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             DEPARTMENT/DIVISION TOTAL:       9,677.46             49 TRANSACTIONS
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PROGRAM:  PC100LA                                   FROM  1/01/09 TO 10/08/19
CITY OF PEARLAND                                      BY DEPARTMENT/DIVISION             ALL TRANSACTIONS
DEPARTMENT:     23  PUBLIC SAFETY
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5567-0980-0166-3895   JACKSON, JASON
  9/13/13   D   NATL. REGISTRY OF EMTS           65.00   10-2320-555.33-01             VRILEY     10/01/13   12388
  9/24/13   D   NATL. REGISTRY OF EMTS           65.00   10-2320-555.33-01             VRILEY     10/01/13   12388
  9/25/13   D   HOLISTIC PAGE                 1,153.46   10-2320-555.13-00             VRILEY     10/01/13   12388
 10/02/13   D   TEEX 979 458 6903               300.00   10-2320-555.33-00             VRILEY     11/05/13    1265
 10/05/13   D   BUSH INTL-PARKING CQ96           24.00   10-2320-555.33-03             VRILEY     11/05/13    1265
 10/05/13   D   BUSH INTL-PARKING CQ96           24.00   10-2320-555.33-03             VRILEY     11/05/13    1265
 10/07/13   D   FIRE PROTECTION PUB-WE           66.61   10-2320-555.13-00             VRILEY     11/05/13    1265
 10/11/13   D   FIRE PROTECTION PUB-WE           69.55   10-2320-555.13-00             VRILEY     11/05/13    1265
 10/15/13   D   TEXAS EMS CONFERENCE          1,040.00   10-2320-555.33-00             VRILEY     11/05/13    1265
 10/16/13   D   SHERATON                        297.00   10-2320-555.33-03             VRILEY     11/05/13    1265
 10/16/13   D   SHERATON                        396.00   10-2320-555.33-03             VRILEY     11/05/13    1265
 10/16/13   D   SHERATON                        297.00   10-2320-555.33-03             VRILEY     11/05/13    1265
 10/16/13   D   SHERATON                        297.00   10-2320-555.33-03             VRILEY     11/05/13    1265
 11/04/13   D   OFFICE DEPOT #2665               38.77   10-2320-542.03-00             VRILEY     12/03/13    2068
 11/08/13   D   OFFICE DEPOT #2772               35.97  101-2320-542.03-00             FUWAKWE    12/05/13    2068
 11/09/13   D   CENTRAL BAR B Q                 715.75  101-2320-555.33-03             FUWAKWE    12/05/13    2068
 12/16/13   D   TX COMM ON FIRE PR               87.16   10-2320-555.33-01             IMEADOWS    1/08/14    2847
 12/17/13   D   GRAHAM RESEARCH CONSUL          495.00   10-2320-555.13-00             IMEADOWS    1/08/14    2847
 12/17/13   D   NATL. REGISTRY OF EMTS           65.00   10-2320-555.33-00             IMEADOWS    1/08/14    2847
 12/18/13   D   THE INTERNATIONAL SOCI          125.00   10-2320-555.33-01             IMEADOWS    1/08/14    2847
  1/03/14   D   JONES&BARTLETT LEARNIN        1,409.43   10-2320-555.13-00             DBAUM       2/06/14    3778
  1/08/14   D   NATL. REGISTRY OF EMTS           65.00   10-2320-555.33-00             DBAUM       2/06/14    3778
  1/08/14   D   NATL. REGISTRY OF EMTS           65.00   10-2320-555.33-00             DBAUM       2/06/14    3778
  1/15/14   D   AVIS RENT A CAR                 550.59   10-2320-555.33-03             VRILEY      2/06/14    3778
  1/15/14   D   SOUTHWEST AIRLINES            1,002.00   10-2320-555.33-03             DBAUM       2/06/14    3778
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PROGRAM:  PC100LA                                   FROM  1/01/09 TO 10/08/19
CITY OF PEARLAND                                      BY DEPARTMENT/DIVISION             ALL TRANSACTIONS
DEPARTMENT:     23  PUBLIC SAFETY
DIVISION:       20  FIRE DEPARTMENT
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
     CARDHOLDER #     CARDHOLDER NAME                                                  +-- APPROVED BY --+    GL
TRANS DATE TYPE MERCHANT NAME                   AMOUNT  GL ACCOUNT NO.                 USER           DATE   BATCH   INVOICE #
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
5567-0980-0166-3895   JACKSON, JASON                   (Cont'd)
  1/20/14   D   OFFICE DEPOT #2665               89.97   10-2320-542.03-00             VRILEY      2/06/14    3778
  1/29/14   D   FIRE PROTECTION PUB-WE           56.00   10-2460-555.33-09             DBAUM       2/06/14    3778
  2/04/14   D   HILL SAND COMPANY, INC          370.00   10-2320-542.41-00             DBAUM       3/06/14    4579
  2/05/14   D   TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF F           25.00   10-2320-555.33-01             VRILEY      3/06/14    4579
  2/08/14   D   LENNYS SUB SHOP 299             173.75   10-2320-542.35-00             VRILEY      3/06/14    4579
  2/12/14   D   OFFICE DEPOT #2665              311.50   10-2460-555.33-09             DBAUM       3/06/14    4579
  2/12/14   D   WAL-MART #3510                   20.80   10-2320-542.35-00             VRILEY      3/06/14    4579
  2/13/14   D   CENTRAL BAR B Q                  30.00   10-2320-542.35-00             VRILEY      3/06/14    4579
  2/13/14   D   KELLEY'S COUNTRY C               86.60   10-2320-542.35-00             VRILEY      3/06/14    4579
  2/13/14   D   OFFICE DEPOT #2665              269.76   10-2460-555.33-09             DBAUM       3/06/14    4579
  2/14/14   D   DSHS REGULATORY PR               96.00   10-2320-555.33-01             VRILEY      3/06/14    4579
  2/14/14   D   FIREHOUSE SUBS #10               59.99   10-2320-542.35-00             VRILEY      3/06/14    4579
  2/14/14   D   OFFICE DEPOT #2665               59.95   10-2460-555.33-09             DBAUM       3/06/14    4579
  2/17/14   D   WAL-MART #3510                   70.20   10-2460-555.33-09             DBAUM       3/06/14    4579
  2/17/14   D   WILLIAMSON-DICKIE                86.03   10-2320-542.04-00             VRILEY      3/06/14    4579
  2/19/14   D   DISCOUNTMUGS.COM                245.00   10-2460-555.33-09             DBAUM       3/06/14    4579
  2/20/14   D   TEXAS FIRE CHIEFS ASSO        1,000.00   10-2320-555.33-00             VRILEY      3/06/14    4579
  2/24/14   D   DSHS REGULATORY PR               96.00   10-2320-555.33-01             VRILEY      3/06/14    4579
  3/13/14   D   DSHS REGULATORY PR               64.00   10-2320-555.33-01             DBAUM       4/02/14    5554
  3/13/14   D   THE HOME DEPOT 6543              51.35   10-2320-542.41-00             DBAUM       4/02/14    5554
  3/19/14   D   NATIONAL REGISTRY EMT            65.00   10-2320-555.33-00             DBAUM       4/02/14    5554
  3/20/14   D   BUC-EE'S 19                       8.86   10-2460-555.33-09             DBAUM       4/02/14    5554
  3/20/14   D   BUC-EE'S 19                       7.00   10-2460-555.33-09             DBAUM       4/02/14    5554
  3/20/14   D   DSHS REGULATORY PR               64.00   10-2320-555.33-01             DBAUM       4/02/14    5554
  3/20/14   D   STATE FIREMEN'S & FIRE           98.16   10-2320-555.13-00             DBAUM       4/02/14    5554
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PROGRAM:  PC100LA                                   FROM  1/01/09 TO 10/08/19
CITY OF PEARLAND                                      BY DEPARTMENT/DIVISION             ALL TRANSACTIONS
DEPARTMENT:     23  PUBLIC SAFETY
DIVISION:       20  FIRE DEPARTMENT
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
     CARDHOLDER #     CARDHOLDER NAME                                                  +-- APPROVED BY --+    GL
TRANS DATE TYPE MERCHANT NAME                   AMOUNT  GL ACCOUNT NO.                 USER           DATE   BATCH   INVOICE #
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
5567-0980-0166-3895   JACKSON, JASON                   (Cont'd)
  3/24/14   D   LA PORTE AR INT PAYM          2,000.00   10-2460-555.33-09             DBAUM       4/02/14    5554
  3/31/14   D   TIBALDOS FEED AND SUPP          700.00   10-2460-555.33-09             DBAUM       5/07/14    6763
  4/01/14   D   USPS 48689005831412083           11.62   10-2320-555.25-00             DBAUM       5/07/14    6763
  4/03/14   C   WILLIAMSON-DICKIE                 6.56-  10-2320-542.04-00             DBAUM       5/07/14    6763
  4/09/14   D   CAPITAL COMMONS                  29.00   10-2320-555.33-03             DBAUM       5/07/14    6763
  4/09/14   D   WYNDHAM                         711.36   10-2320-555.33-03             DBAUM       5/07/14    6763
  4/09/14   D   WYNDHAM                         711.36   10-2320-555.33-03             DBAUM       5/07/14    6763
  4/09/14   D   WYNDHAM                         711.36   10-2320-555.33-03             DBAUM       5/07/14    6763
  4/09/14   D   WYNDHAM                         711.36   10-2320-555.33-03             DBAUM       5/07/14    6763
  4/10/14   D   PEN PENNWELL BOOKS               50.88   10-2320-555.13-00             DBAUM       5/07/14    6763
  4/12/14   D   PREFLIGHT HOUSTON HOBB           60.00   10-2320-555.33-03             DBAUM       5/07/14    6763
  4/14/14   C   AVIS RENT A CAR                  43.13-  10-2320-555.33-03             DBAUM       5/07/14    6763
  4/14/14   D   PEARLAND ACE HDWE                31.57   10-2320-542.41-00             DBAUM       5/07/14    6763
  4/15/14   D   WAL-MART #0872                   22.94   10-2460-555.33-09             DBAUM       5/07/14    6763
  4/16/14   D   SUBWAY        00078048          140.00   10-2460-555.33-09             DBAUM       5/07/14    6763
  4/22/14   D   BUC-EE'S 19                       5.73   10-2320-542.41-00             DBAUM       5/07/14    6763
  4/22/14   D   BUC-EE'S 19                       3.34   10-2320-542.41-00             DBAUM       5/07/14    6763
  4/22/14   D   SUBWAY        00140491          210.00   10-2460-555.33-09             DBAUM       5/07/14    6763
  5/03/14   D   DONUT KOLACHE AND TACO           22.88   10-2320-542.35-00             DBAUM       6/03/14    7607
  5/07/14   D   USPS 48689195521401518           12.35   10-2320-555.25-00             DBAUM       6/03/14    7607
  5/09/14   D   DSHS REGULATORY PR               96.00   10-2320-555.33-01             DBAUM       6/03/14    7607
  5/09/14   D   LENNYS SUB SHOP 299              55.65   10-2320-542.35-00             DBAUM       6/03/14    7607
  5/19/14   D   SQ  FIRECERTS.NET               540.00   10-2320-555.33-00             DBAUM       6/03/14    7607
  5/23/14   D   DSHS REGULATORY PR               96.00   10-2320-555.33-01             DBAUM       6/03/14    7607
  5/28/14   D   NATIONAL REGISTRY EMT            65.00   10-2320-555.33-00             DBAUM       6/03/14    7607
PREPARED:  10/08/19,  9:01:23                 PROCUREMENT CARD STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT                                         PAGE  38
PROGRAM:  PC100LA                                   FROM  1/01/09 TO 10/08/19
CITY OF PEARLAND                                      BY DEPARTMENT/DIVISION             ALL TRANSACTIONS
DEPARTMENT:     23  PUBLIC SAFETY
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
     CARDHOLDER #     CARDHOLDER NAME                                                  +-- APPROVED BY --+    GL
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
5567-0980-0166-3895   JACKSON, JASON                   (Cont'd)
  5/28/14   D   NATIONAL REGISTRY EMT            65.00   10-2320-555.33-00             DBAUM       6/03/14    7607
  5/28/14   D   NATIONAL REGISTRY EMT            65.00   10-2320-555.33-00             DBAUM       6/03/14    7607
  5/28/14   D   NATIONAL REGISTRY EMT            70.00   10-2320-555.33-00             DBAUM       6/03/14    7607
  5/28/14   D   NATIONAL REGISTRY EMT            65.00   10-2320-555.33-00             DBAUM       6/03/14    7607
  5/28/14   D   NATIONAL REGISTRY EMT            65.00   10-2320-555.33-00             DBAUM       6/03/14    7607
  5/29/14   D   FINGERPRINT SERVIC               42.64   10-2460-555.33-09             DBAUM       6/03/14    7607
  5/29/14   D   PROJECTOR PEOPLE                 54.00   10-2320-542.41-00             DBAUM       6/03/14    7607
  5/30/14   D   NATIONAL REGISTRY EMT            65.00   10-2320-555.33-00             DBAUM       7/02/14    8633
  6/02/14   D   COLLEGE MAINLAND                192.00   10-2320-555.33-00             DBAUM       7/02/14    8633
  6/04/14   D   LAPEL PINS R US NETWOR          579.00   10-2460-555.33-09             DBAUM       7/02/14    8633
  6/09/14   D   FINGERPRINT SERVIC               42.64   10-2460-555.33-09             DBAUM       7/02/14    8633
  6/10/14   D   FINGERPRINT SERVIC               42.64   10-2460-555.33-09             DBAUM       7/02/14    8633
  6/12/14   D   0890 HYATT RADISH LOT            19.00   10-2320-555.33-03             DBAUM       7/02/14    8633
  6/13/14   D   0890 HYATT RADISH LOT            19.00   10-2320-555.33-03             DBAUM       7/02/14    8633
  6/13/14   D   EXXONMOBIL    47925292           63.78   10-2340-555.33-03             DBAUM       7/02/14    8633
  6/14/14   D   HYATT HOTELS                    398.80   10-2320-555.33-03             DBAUM       7/02/14    8633
  6/16/14   D   FINGERPRINT SERVIC               42.64   10-2460-555.33-09             DBAUM       7/02/14    8633
  6/19/14   D   FIRE PROTECTION PUB-WE          241.50   10-2460-555.33-09             DBAUM       7/02/14    8633
  6/19/14   D   JONES&BARTLETT LEARNIN          429.26   10-2460-555.33-09             DBAUM       7/02/14    8633
  6/28/14   D   WYNDHAM                         655.50   10-2320-555.33-03             DBAUM       9/04/14   10627
  6/28/14   D   WYNDHAM                         655.50   10-2320-555.33-03             DBAUM       9/04/14   10627
  7/07/14   D   TEEX 979 458 6903               560.00   10-2320-555.33-00             DBAUM       8/05/14    9596
  7/07/14   D   THE HOME DEPOT 6567              23.04   10-2320-542.41-00             DBAUM       8/05/14    9596
  7/10/14   D   JONES&BARTLETT LEARNIN          266.65   10-2320-555.33-00             DBAUM       8/05/14    9596
  7/14/14   D   USPS 48689005831412083           13.09   10-2320-555.25-00             DBAUM       8/05/14    9596
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PROGRAM:  PC100LA                                   FROM  1/01/09 TO 10/08/19
CITY OF PEARLAND                                      BY DEPARTMENT/DIVISION             ALL TRANSACTIONS
DEPARTMENT:     23  PUBLIC SAFETY
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
     CARDHOLDER #     CARDHOLDER NAME                                                  +-- APPROVED BY --+    GL
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5567-0980-0166-3895   JACKSON, JASON                   (Cont'd)
  7/25/14   D   KROGER FUEL #7997                55.32   10-2320-554.20-03             DBAUM       8/05/14    9596
  8/01/14   D   PEN PENNWELL BOOKS              152.71   10-2320-555.33-00             DBAUM       9/04/14   10626
  8/02/14   D   HDS FIRE ENGINEERING             29.00   10-2320-542.41-00             DBAUM       9/04/14   10626
  8/02/14   D   HDS FIRE ENGINEERING             29.00   10-2320-542.41-00             DBAUM       9/04/14   10626
  8/02/14   D   HDS FIRE ENGINEERING             29.00   10-2320-542.41-00             DBAUM       9/04/14   10626
  8/02/14   D   HDS FIRE ENGINEERING             29.00   10-2320-542.41-00             DBAUM       9/04/14   10626
  8/02/14   D   HDS JEMS                         44.00   10-2320-542.41-00             DBAUM       9/04/14   10626
  8/02/14   D   HDS JEMS                         44.00   10-2320-542.41-00             DBAUM       9/04/14   10626
  8/02/14   D   HDS JEMS                         44.00   10-2320-542.41-00             DBAUM       9/04/14   10626
  8/02/14   D   HDS JEMS                         44.00   10-2320-542.41-00             DBAUM       9/04/14   10626
  8/02/14   D   HDS JEMS                         44.00   10-2320-542.41-00             DBAUM       9/04/14   10626
  8/04/14   D   SOUTHWES  5262435999326         343.70   10-2320-555.33-03             DBAUM       9/04/14   10626
  8/14/14   D   STAFFORD, TX PERMITS            100.00   10-2320-555.33-00             DBAUM       9/04/14   10626
  8/14/14   D   STAFFORD, TX PERMITS C            2.85   10-2320-555.33-00             DBAUM       9/04/14   10626
  8/18/14   D   DSHS REGULATORY PR               64.00   10-2320-555.33-00             DBAUM       9/04/14   10626
  8/18/14   D   DSHS REGULATORY PR               64.00   10-2320-555.33-00             DBAUM       9/04/14   10626
  8/21/14   D   PAYPAL  SOUTHEASTTE             180.00   10-2320-555.33-00             DBAUM       9/04/14   10626
  8/24/14   D   OFFICE DEPOT #2495               16.56   10-2460-555.33-09             DBAUM       9/04/14   10626
  8/25/14   D   HOBBY LOBBY #387                111.72   10-2460-555.33-09             DBAUM       9/04/14   10626
  8/25/14   D   WM SUPERCENTER #872              55.94   10-2460-555.33-09             DBAUM       9/04/14   10626
  8/26/14   D   KOZA INC                        185.25   10-2320-542.35-00             DBAUM       9/04/14   10626
  8/28/14   D   DSHS REGULATORY PR               96.00   10-2320-555.33-00             DBAUM       9/04/14   10626
  8/28/14   D   DSHS REGULATORY PR               96.00   10-2320-555.33-00             DBAUM       9/04/14   10626
  9/04/14   D   ACADEMY SPORTS #13               68.00   10-2320-542.41-00             DBAUM      10/06/14   11421
  9/08/14   D   DSHS REGULATORY PR               96.00   10-2320-555.33-00             DBAUM      10/06/14   11421
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
5567-0980-0166-3895   JACKSON, JASON                   (Cont'd)
  9/08/14   D   DSHS REGULATORY PR               96.00   10-2320-555.33-00             DBAUM      10/06/14   11421
  9/16/14   D   LOWES #00685                     18.98   10-2320-542.11-00             DBAUM      10/06/14   11421
  9/19/14   D   FIREHOUSE SUBS #10              168.94   10-2320-542.35-00             DBAUM      10/06/14   11421
  9/19/14   D   WAL-MART #0872                   66.33   10-2320-542.41-00             DBAUM      10/06/14   11421
  9/20/14   D   SHIRLEYS DONUTS #2               45.00   10-2320-542.35-00             DBAUM      10/06/14   11421
  9/20/14   D   WAL-MART #0872                   29.94   10-2320-542.35-00             DBAUM      10/06/14   11421
  9/22/14   D   THE UPS STORE 3104               38.14   10-2320-555.25-00             DBAUM      10/06/14   11421
  9/30/14   D   AUTOZONE #3990                    6.98   10-2320-554.20-01             VRILEY     11/05/14    1036
 10/01/14   D   ELLIOTT ELECTRIC SUPPL           19.00   10-2320-554.02-00             VRILEY     11/05/14    1036
 10/06/14   D   DSHS REGULATORY PR               34.00   10-2320-555.33-01             VRILEY     11/05/14    1036
 10/06/14   D   DSHS REGULATORY PR               96.00   10-2320-555.33-01             VRILEY     11/05/14    1036
 10/06/14   D   FIREHOUSE SUBS #10               78.97   10-2315-542.20-00             VRILEY     11/05/14    1036
 10/06/14   D   KELLEY'S COUNTRY C               87.80   10-2315-542.20-00             VRILEY     11/05/14    1036
 10/06/14   D   OFFICE DEPOT #2665              228.75   10-2315-542.03-00             VRILEY     11/05/14    1036
 10/06/14   D   OFFICE DEPOT #2665               56.96   10-2315-542.03-00             VRILEY     11/05/14    1036
 10/07/14   D   BURGER TEX                       60.68   10-2315-542.20-00             VRILEY     11/05/14    1036
 10/07/14   D   SHIRLEYS DONUTS #2               19.25   10-2315-542.20-00             VRILEY     11/05/14    1036
 10/07/14   D   THE UPS STORE 3104               53.43   10-2315-555.25-00             VRILEY     11/05/14    1036
 10/08/14   D   DSHS REGULATORY PR               64.00   10-2320-555.33-01             VRILEY     11/05/14    1036
 10/08/14   D   SAFE KIDS WORLDWIDE              50.00   10-2320-555.33-01             VRILEY     11/05/14    1036
 10/08/14   D   SAFE KIDS WORLDWIDE              50.00   10-2320-555.33-01             VRILEY     11/05/14    1036
 10/14/14   D   PEN FDIC/FIRE ENGINEER          575.00   10-2320-555.33-00             VRILEY     11/05/14    1036
 10/14/14   D   RADIOSHACK COR00191056           37.78   10-2320-542.41-00             VRILEY     11/05/14    1036
 10/14/14   D   SOUTHWEST AIRLINES               25.00   10-2320-555.33-03             VRILEY     11/05/14    1036
 10/14/14   D   SOUTHWEST AIRLINES              310.20   10-2320-555.33-03             VRILEY     11/05/14    1036
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5567-0980-0166-3895   JACKSON, JASON                   (Cont'd)
 10/17/14   D   TX COMM ON FIRE PR            6,953.25   10-2320-555.33-01             VRILEY     11/05/14    1036
 10/20/14   D   FS  FIRESTUDIO                   99.00   10-2320-555.33-00             VRILEY     11/05/14    1036
 10/21/14   D   HYATT HOTELS                    340.92   10-2320-555.33-03             VRILEY     11/05/14    1036
 10/21/14   D   HYATT HOTELS                    340.92   10-2320-555.33-03             VRILEY     11/05/14    1036
 10/27/14   D   TX COMM ON FIRE PR               87.16   10-2320-555.33-01             VRILEY     11/05/14    1036
 10/28/14   D   IN  TEXAS FIRE CHIEFS           298.00   10-2320-555.33-00             VRILEY     11/05/14    1036
 11/03/14   D   OFFICE DEPOT #2665              150.75   10-2320-555.33-00             VRILEY     12/02/14    1781
 11/05/14   D   EVENT MANAGEMENT SOLUT          175.00   10-2320-555.33-00             VRILEY     12/02/14    1781
 11/05/14   D   IN  FAST TRAINING CONS          360.00   10-2320-555.33-00             VRILEY     12/03/14    1781
 11/05/14   D   SLADEK CONFERENCE SERV        1,375.00   10-2320-555.33-00             VRILEY     12/02/14    1781
 11/12/14   D   HILTON                        3,393.54   10-2320-555.33-03             VRILEY     12/02/14    1781
 11/12/14   D   HYATT HOTELS                    240.42   10-2320-555.33-03             VRILEY     12/02/14    1781
 11/12/14   D   HYATT HOTELS                    240.42   10-2320-555.33-03             VRILEY     12/02/14    1781
 11/24/14   D   OWENS SERVICE CO                 49.00   10-2320-555.33-00             VRILEY     12/02/14    1781
 11/25/14   D   SQ  JITA PRINTING               145.64   10-2320-555.33-00             GNGUYEN    12/08/14    1781
 11/26/14   D   RACETRAC494   00004945          101.70   10-2320-554.20-03             VRILEY     12/02/14    1781
 11/27/14   D   HILTON                          662.24   10-2320-555.33-03             VRILEY     12/02/14    1781
 11/28/14   D   DSHS REGULATORY PR               34.00   10-2320-555.33-01             VRILEY      1/07/15    2585
 11/28/14   D   TX COMM ON FIRE PR               87.16   10-2320-555.33-01             VRILEY      1/07/15    2585
 12/02/14   D   PAYPAL  SAFETYFIREE             120.00   10-2320-555.33-00             VRILEY      1/07/15    2585
 12/02/14   D   THE INTERNATIONAL SOCI          125.00   10-2315-555.33-01             VRILEY      1/07/15    2585
 12/04/14   D   CENTRAL BAR B Q                  78.40   10-2315-542.20-00             VRILEY      1/07/15    2585
 12/08/14   D   HEB  #675                        47.01   10-2315-542.20-00             VRILEY      1/07/15    2585
 12/09/14   D   GRINGO'S MEXICAN K              267.80   10-2315-542.20-00             VRILEY      1/07/15    2585
 12/09/14   D   HEB  #675                         8.65   10-2315-542.20-00             VRILEY      1/07/15    2585
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5567-0980-0166-3895   JACKSON, JASON                   (Cont'd)
 12/09/14   D   KELLEY'S COUNTRY C               86.49   10-2315-542.20-00             VRILEY      1/07/15    2585
 12/09/14   D   NATIONAL REGISTRY EMT            65.00   10-2320-555.33-00             VRILEY      1/07/15    2585
 12/09/14   D   NATIONAL REGISTRY EMT            65.00   10-2320-555.33-00             VRILEY      1/07/15    2585
 12/09/14   D   NATIONAL REGISTRY EMT            65.00   10-2320-555.33-00             VRILEY      1/07/15    2585
 12/09/14   D   NATIONAL REGISTRY EMT            65.00   10-2320-555.33-00             VRILEY      1/07/15    2585
 12/09/14   D   NATIONAL REGISTRY EMT            65.00   10-2320-555.33-00             VRILEY      1/07/15    2585
 12/18/14   D   THE UPS STORE 3104               32.85   10-2315-555.33-00             VRILEY      1/07/15    2585
 12/18/14   D   WW GRAINGER                   1,073.00   10-2320-553.01-00             VRILEY      1/07/15    2585
 12/24/14   D   JONES&BARTLETT LEARNIN           74.33   10-2320-555.13-00             VRILEY      1/07/15    2585
 12/26/14   D   R&R SUPERSHINE INC              100.00   10-2320-554.20-02             VRILEY      1/07/15    2585
  1/09/15   D   CENTRAL BAR B Q                 100.00   10-2320-555.33-00             VRILEY      2/09/15    3368
  1/09/15   D   FIREHOUSE SUBS #10              164.96   10-2320-555.33-00             VRILEY      2/09/15    3368
  1/10/15   D   HEB  #675                        19.91   10-2320-555.33-00             VRILEY      2/09/15    3368
  1/10/15   D   KELLEY'S COUNTRY C              179.80   10-2320-555.33-00             VRILEY      2/09/15    3368
  1/10/15   D   WAL-MART #3510                  152.98   10-2320-542.41-00             VRILEY      2/09/15    3368
  1/14/15   D   COURTYARD BY MARRIOTT           389.13   10-2320-555.33-03             VRILEY      2/09/15    3368
  1/14/15   D   COURTYARD BY MARRIOTT           389.13   10-2320-555.33-03             VRILEY      2/09/15    3368
  1/14/15   D   COURTYARD BY MARRIOTT           389.13   10-2320-555.33-03             VRILEY      2/09/15    3368
  1/14/15   D   COURTYARD BY MARRIOTT           273.70   10-2320-555.33-03             VRILEY      2/09/15    3368
  1/20/15   D   PAYPAL  PERCOM                  309.60   10-2320-555.33-00             VRILEY      2/09/15    3368
  1/22/15   D   IGUANAS RANAS                    58.80   10-2320-555.33-00             VRILEY      2/09/15    3368
  1/26/15   D   FIRE PROTECTION PUB-WE          140.00   10-2320-555.13-00             VRILEY      2/09/15    3368
  1/26/15   D   PAYPAL  PERCOM                  309.60   10-2320-555.33-00             VRILEY      2/09/15    3368
  1/26/15   D   SHIRLEYS DONUTS #2               45.75   10-2320-555.33-00             VRILEY      2/09/15    3368
  1/27/15   D   OFFICE DEPOT #2665               15.99   10-2320-555.33-00             VRILEY      2/09/15    3368
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5567-0980-0166-3895   JACKSON, JASON                   (Cont'd)
  1/27/15   D   SHIRLEYS DONUTS #2               45.75   10-2320-555.33-00             VRILEY      2/09/15    3368
  1/28/15   D   D DONUTS                         44.70   10-2320-555.33-00             VRILEY      2/09/15    3368
  1/28/15   D   OFFICE DEPOT #2665              217.77   10-2320-555.33-00             VRILEY      2/09/15    3368
  1/29/15   D   BUC-EE'S #28                     27.60   10-2320-554.20-03             VRILEY      2/09/15    3368
  1/29/15   D   TX HISTORY MUSEUM PARK            8.00   10-2320-555.33-03             VRILEY      2/09/15    3368
  2/02/15   D   DSHS REGULATORY PR               49.00   10-2320-555.33-01             VRILEY      3/09/15    4149
  2/02/15   D   DSHS REGULATORY PR               64.00   10-2320-555.33-01             VRILEY      3/09/15    4149
  2/04/15   D   TEXAS FIRE CHIEFS ASSO        1,000.00   10-2320-555.33-00             VRILEY      3/09/15    4149
  2/04/15   D   TEXAS FIRE CHIEFS ASSO        1,000.00   10-2320-555.33-00             VRILEY      3/09/15    4149
  2/06/15   D   FIREHOUSE SUBS #10              137.44   10-2315-542.20-00             VRILEY      3/09/15    4149
  2/06/15   D   OFFICE DEPOT #2665              168.74   10-2320-555.33-00             VRILEY      3/09/15    4149
  2/06/15   D   WM SUPERCENTER #872              85.88   10-2315-542.20-00             VRILEY      3/09/15    4149
  2/07/15   D   SHIRLEYS DONUTS #2               33.00   10-2315-542.20-00             VRILEY      3/09/15    4149
  2/11/15   D   AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS            257.94   10-2320-553.01-00             VRILEY      3/09/15    4149
  2/11/15   D   AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS             42.99   10-2320-553.01-00             VRILEY      3/09/15    4149
  2/11/15   D   PEARLAND ACE HDWE                 8.48   10-2320-542.41-00             VRILEY      3/09/15    4149
  2/11/15   D   SOUTHWEST AIRLINES            1,146.80   10-2320-555.33-03             VRILEY      3/09/15    4149
  2/18/15   D   BUC-EE'S #17                     37.50   10-2320-554.20-03             VRILEY      3/09/15    4149
  2/18/15   D   OMNI HOTELS                     671.30   10-2320-555.33-03             VRILEY      3/09/15    4149
  2/19/15   D   THE UPS STORE 3104               46.23   10-2315-555.25-00             VRILEY      3/09/15    4149
  2/19/15   D   TRACTOR-SUPPLY-CO #044          121.96   10-2320-553.01-00             VRILEY      3/09/15    4149
  2/21/15   D   D DONUTS                         12.90   10-2315-542.20-00             VRILEY      3/09/15    4149
  2/23/15   D   HOBBY LOBBY #387                 30.43   10-2320-542.23-00             VRILEY      3/09/15    4149
  2/23/15   D   INDEPENDENCE BUNTING &          443.20   10-2320-542.23-00             VRILEY      3/09/15    4149
  2/24/15   D   HOBBY LOBBY #387                 65.98   10-2320-542.23-00             VRILEY      3/09/15    4149
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5567-0980-0166-3895   JACKSON, JASON                   (Cont'd)
  2/26/15   D   FIRESTATS.COM                    42.00   10-2320-555.33-00             VRILEY      3/09/15    4149
  2/26/15   D   LONE STAR FLAGS AND FL          123.00   10-2320-542.23-00             VRILEY      3/09/15    4149
  2/27/15   D   ADDI, LLC                        85.50   10-2320-542.23-00             VRILEY      4/10/15    5035
  2/27/15   D   ADRENALINE CHALLENGE C          780.00   10-2320-542.33-00             VRILEY      4/10/15    5035
  2/27/15   D   COP STOP                        682.88   10-2320-542.04-00             VRILEY      4/10/15    5035
  3/02/15   D   DRY CLEAN SUPER CENTER            5.83   10-2320-542.18-00             VRILEY      4/10/15    5035
  3/02/15   D   HOBBY LOBBY #387                 93.97   10-2320-542.23-00             VRILEY      4/10/15    5035
  3/02/15   D   LIGHTHOUSE UNIFORMS IN          749.64   10-2320-542.04-00             VRILEY      4/10/15    5035
  3/03/15   D   HOBBY LOBBY #387                 15.48   10-2320-542.23-00             VRILEY      4/10/15    5035
  3/05/15   D   OFFICE DEPOT #2665              216.00   10-2320-542.41-00             VRILEY      4/10/15    5035
  3/05/15   D   PEN FDIC/FIRE ENGINEER          595.00   10-2320-555.33-00             VRILEY      4/10/15    5035
  3/07/15   D   HEB  #675                         4.98   10-2315-542.35-00             VRILEY      4/10/15    5035
  3/07/15   D   JASON'S DELI PTX #187           146.80   10-2315-542.20-00             VRILEY      4/10/15    5035
  3/07/15   D   KELLEY'S COUNTRY C              224.75   10-2315-542.20-00             VRILEY      4/10/15    5035
  3/08/15   D   HAMPTON INN HOTELS               99.00   10-2320-555.33-03             VRILEY      4/10/15    5035
  3/13/15   D   FIRE PROTECTION PUB-WE          131.10   10-2320-555.13-00             VRILEY      4/10/15    5035
  3/18/15   D   OFFICE DEPOT #2665              243.50   10-2320-542.41-00             VRILEY      4/10/15    5035
  3/24/15   D   JONES&BARTLETT LEARNIN          413.99   10-2320-555.13-00             VRILEY      4/10/15    5035
  3/24/15   D   TEEX 979 458 6903               300.00   10-2320-555.33-00             VRILEY      4/10/15    5035
  3/25/15   D   CENTRAL BAR B Q                  25.00   10-2315-542.20-00             VRILEY      4/10/15    5035
  3/25/15   D   IPMBA                            55.00   10-2320-555.33-01             VRILEY      4/10/15    5035
  3/26/15   D   HAMPTON INN HOTELS              132.00   10-2320-555.33-03             VRILEY      4/10/15    5035
  3/26/15   D   HARBOR FREIGHT TOOLS 3          121.86   10-2320-542.41-00             VRILEY      4/10/15    5035
  3/27/15   D   HOTEL BOOK ONLINE             2,880.16   10-2320-555.33-03             VRILEY      4/10/15    5035
  3/27/15   D   TRACTOR-SUPPLY-CO #044          139.98   10-2320-553.01-00             VRILEY      4/10/15    5035
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5567-0980-0166-3895   JACKSON, JASON                   (Cont'd)
  3/31/15   D   DSHS REGULATORY PR               64.00   10-2320-555.33-01             GNGUYEN     5/12/15    5902
  4/08/15   D   LITTLE CAESARS 4595              16.24   10-2315-542.20-00             VRILEY      5/07/15    5902
  4/08/15   D   LUCKY 1 FOOD MART                 9.05   10-2320-555.33-03             GNGUYEN     5/12/15    5902
  4/14/15   D   GO EXPRESS TRAVEL                80.00   10-2320-555.33-03             VRILEY      5/07/15    5902
  4/14/15   D   PAYPAL  SOUTHEASTTE              75.00   10-2320-555.33-00             VRILEY      5/07/15    5902
  4/17/15   D   OFFICE DEPOT #2665               13.49   10-2315-542.03-00             VRILEY      5/07/15    5902
  4/22/15   D   PENNWELL BOOKS                  180.00   10-2320-555.13-00             VRILEY      5/07/15    5902
  4/25/15   D   COURTYARD BY MARRIOTT           950.04   10-2320-555.33-03             VRILEY      5/07/15    5902
  4/25/15   D   COURTYARD BY MARRIOTT           950.04   10-2320-555.33-03             VRILEY      5/07/15    5902
  4/25/15   D   COURTYARD BY MARRIOTT           950.04   10-2320-555.33-03             VRILEY      5/07/15    5902
  4/25/15   D   PP INNOVATIVEP                   80.00   10-2320-542.33-00             VRILEY      5/07/15    5902
  4/26/15   D   PREFLIGHT - HOUSTON HO           69.75   10-2320-555.33-03             VRILEY      5/07/15    5902
  4/27/15   D   OFFICE DEPOT #2665              216.95   10-2320-555.33-00             VRILEY      5/07/15    5902
  5/01/15   D   THE INTERNATIONAL SOCI           97.00   10-2320-555.33-01             VRILEY      6/03/15    6677
  5/01/15   D   THE INTERNATIONAL SOCI           97.00   10-2320-555.33-01             VRILEY      6/03/15    6677
  5/03/15   D   EXXONMOBIL    45607363           33.09   10-2320-554.20-03             VRILEY      6/03/15    6677
  5/04/15   D   STATE FIREMEN'S & FIRE          175.00   10-2320-555.33-00             VRILEY      6/03/15    6677
  5/06/15   D   PAYPAL  PERCOM                  309.60   10-2320-555.33-00             VRILEY      6/03/15    6677
  5/06/15   D   PAYPAL  PERCOM                  309.60   10-2320-555.33-00             VRILEY      6/03/15    6677
  5/12/15   D   TOMBALL NON-UTILITIES           300.00   10-2320-555.33-00             VRILEY      6/03/15    6677
  5/13/15   D   BUC-EE'S 19                      60.42   10-2320-554.20-03             VRILEY      6/03/15    6677
  5/14/15   D   OMNI HOTELS                     155.45   10-2320-555.33-03             VRILEY      6/03/15    6677
  5/14/15   D   USPS 48689115831433030            3.04   10-2315-555.25-00             VRILEY      6/03/15    6677
  5/18/15   D   SHERATON                        590.33   10-2320-555.33-03             VRILEY      6/03/15    6677
  5/18/15   D   SHERATON                        590.33   10-2320-555.33-03             VRILEY      6/03/15    6677
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TRANS DATE TYPE MERCHANT NAME                   AMOUNT  GL ACCOUNT NO.                 USER           DATE   BATCH   INVOICE #
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
5567-0980-0166-3895   JACKSON, JASON                   (Cont'd)
  5/20/15   D   DSHS REGULATORY PR               64.00   10-2320-555.33-01             VRILEY      6/03/15    6677
  5/26/15   D   LOWES #00685                     16.45   10-2320-542.41-00             VRILEY      6/03/15    6677
  5/27/15   D   COLLEGE MAINLAND                240.00   10-2320-555.33-00             VRILEY      6/03/15    6677
  5/27/15   D   TEXAS FIRE CHIEFS ASSO          149.00   10-2320-555.33-00             VRILEY      6/03/15    6677
  5/27/15   D   TEXAS FIRE CHIEFS ASSO          149.00   10-2320-555.33-00             VRILEY      6/03/15    6677
  5/28/15   D   JONES&BARTLETT LEARNIN          127.35   10-2320-555.13-00             VRILEY      7/09/15    7458
  6/02/15   D   OMNI HOTELS                      90.85   10-2320-555.33-03             VRILEY      7/09/15    7458
  6/02/15   C   OMNI HOTELS                     155.45-  10-2320-555.33-03             VRILEY      7/09/15    7458
  6/03/15   D   STRIPE0629045600   QPS           33.89   10-2320-554.20-03             VRILEY      7/09/15    7458
  6/04/15   D   FIRE PROTECTION PUB-WE          661.30   10-2320-555.13-00             VRILEY      7/09/15    7458
  6/05/15   D   KROGER #343                     210.00   10-2320-542.33-00             VRILEY      7/09/15    7458
  6/10/15   D   HOBBY LOBBY #387                255.90   10-2320-542.41-00             VRILEY      7/09/15    7458
  6/15/15   D   TOMBALL NON-UTILITIES           300.00   10-2320-555.33-00             VRILEY      7/09/15    7458
  6/19/15   D   DSHS REGULATORY PR               64.00   10-2320-555.33-01             VRILEY      7/09/15    7458
  6/26/15   D   HOLIDAY INNS                    486.42   10-2320-555.33-03             VRILEY      7/09/15    7458
  6/26/15   D   HOLIDAY INNS                    486.42   10-2320-555.33-03             VRILEY      7/09/15    7458
  7/03/15   D   WYNDHAM                         523.25   10-2320-555.33-03             DBAUM       8/06/15    8384
  7/03/15   D   WYNDHAM                         523.25   10-2320-555.33-03             DBAUM       8/06/15    8384
  7/06/15   D   FIREHOUSE SUBS #10               69.98   10-2315-542.20-00             DBAUM       8/06/15    8384
  7/06/15   D   HEB  #675                        65.27   10-2315-542.20-00             DBAUM       8/06/15    8384
  7/07/15   D   SHIPLEY E BROADWAY PEA           43.05   10-2315-542.20-00             DBAUM       8/06/15    8384
  7/22/15   D   HILTON                          370.96   10-2320-555.33-03             DBAUM       8/06/15    8384
  7/24/15   D   HYATT PLACE                   1,298.36   10-2320-555.33-03             DBAUM       8/06/15    8384
  7/25/15   D   HILTON                          927.40   10-2320-555.33-03             DBAUM       8/06/15    8384
  7/30/15   D   DSHS REGULATORY PR               64.00   10-2320-555.33-01             DBAUM       8/06/15    8384
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PROGRAM:  PC100LA                                   FROM  1/01/09 TO 10/08/19
CITY OF PEARLAND                                      BY DEPARTMENT/DIVISION             ALL TRANSACTIONS
DEPARTMENT:     23  PUBLIC SAFETY
DIVISION:       20  FIRE DEPARTMENT
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
     CARDHOLDER #     CARDHOLDER NAME                                                  +-- APPROVED BY --+    GL
TRANS DATE TYPE MERCHANT NAME                   AMOUNT  GL ACCOUNT NO.                 USER           DATE   BATCH   INVOICE #
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
5567-0980-0166-3895   JACKSON, JASON                   (Cont'd)
  7/30/15   D   HCEC.COM                        350.00   10-2320-555.33-00             DBAUM       8/06/15    8384
  7/30/15   D   LMC LAERDAL MEDICAL              41.95   10-2320-555.13-00             DBAUM       8/06/15    8384
  8/05/15   D   HARBOR FREIGHT TOOLS 3           10.78   10-2320-542.41-00             DBAUM       9/09/15    9371
  8/08/15   D   SHIPLEY E BROADWAY PEA           29.17   10-2315-542.20-00             DBAUM       9/09/15    9371
  8/11/15   D   SHIPLEY E BROADWAY PEA           51.88   10-2315-542.20-00             DBAUM       9/09/15    9371
  8/14/15   D   TRACTOR-SUPPLY-CO #044          281.43   10-2320-542.23-00             DBAUM       9/09/15    9371
  8/17/15   D   SOUTHWEST AIRLINES              180.00   10-2320-555.33-03             DBAUM       9/09/15    9371
  8/17/15   D   SOUTHWEST AIRLINES              191.00   10-2320-555.33-03             DBAUM       9/09/15    9371
  8/18/15   D   CYGNUS EXPOSITIONS              440.00   10-2320-555.33-00             DBAUM       9/09/15    9371
  8/24/15   D   SOUTHWEST AIRLINES              319.99   10-2320-555.33-03             DBAUM       9/09/15    9371
  8/24/15   D   USPS 48689095521403266            9.80   10-2315-555.25-00             DBAUM       9/09/15    9371
  8/25/15   D   LINQ ADV RSVN                    50.40   10-2320-555.33-03             DBAUM       9/09/15    9371
  8/26/15   D   DSHS REGULATORY PR               34.00   10-2320-555.33-01             DBAUM       9/09/15    9371
  9/02/15   D   DSHS REGULATORY PR               96.00   10-2320-555.33-01             GNGUYEN    10/12/15   10018
  9/03/15   D   BEST BUY      00009480           14.05   10-2320-542.23-00             GNGUYEN    10/12/15   10018
  9/04/15   D   AIRWAY MANAGEMENT EDUC          134.55   10-2320-555.33-00             GNGUYEN    10/12/15   10018
  9/04/15   D   ENCORE DATA PRODUCTS I        1,295.00   10-2320-555.33-00             GNGUYEN    10/12/15   10018
  9/04/15   D   THE INTERNATIONAL SOCI          125.00   10-2320-555.33-01             GNGUYEN    10/12/15   10018
  9/08/15   D   SOUTHWEST AIRLINES              224.00   10-2320-555.33-03             GNGUYEN    10/12/15   10018
  9/09/15   D   SOUTHWEST AIRLINES              448.00   10-2320-555.33-03             GNGUYEN    10/12/15   10018
  9/15/15   D   SAMSCLUB #4843                  184.95   10-2320-555.33-03             GNGUYEN    10/12/15   10018
  9/16/15   D   HEB  #063                        39.77   10-2320-555.33-03             GNGUYEN    10/12/15   10018
  9/16/15   D   LINQ ADV RSVN                   172.48   10-2320-555.33-03             GNGUYEN    10/12/15   10018
  9/20/15   D   GUEST SERVICES-UNITQ68          300.48   10-2320-555.33-03             GNGUYEN    10/12/15   10018
 10/02/15   D   AMERICAN AIRLINES               763.20   10-2320-555.33-03             VRILEY     11/05/15     906
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PROGRAM:  PC100LA                                   FROM  1/01/09 TO 10/08/19
CITY OF PEARLAND                                      BY DEPARTMENT/DIVISION             ALL TRANSACTIONS
DEPARTMENT:     23  PUBLIC SAFETY
DIVISION:       20  FIRE DEPARTMENT
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
     CARDHOLDER #     CARDHOLDER NAME                                                  +-- APPROVED BY --+    GL
TRANS DATE TYPE MERCHANT NAME                   AMOUNT  GL ACCOUNT NO.                 USER           DATE   BATCH   INVOICE #
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
5567-0980-0166-3895   JACKSON, JASON                   (Cont'd)
 10/05/15   D   DSHS REGULATORY PR              126.00   10-2320-555.33-01             VRILEY     11/05/15     906
 10/09/15   D   COLLEGE MAINLAND                230.00   10-2320-555.33-00             VRILEY     11/05/15     906
 10/09/15   D   FIREHOUSE SUBS #10               79.48   10-2315-542.20-00             VRILEY     11/05/15     906
 10/10/15   D   SHIPLEY E BROADWAY PEA           29.17   10-2315-542.20-00             VRILEY     11/05/15     906
 10/12/15   D   PAYPAL  KATYAREARES KA          200.00   10-2320-555.33-00             VRILEY     11/05/15     906
 10/13/15   D   DSHS REGULATORY PR               64.00   10-2320-555.33-01             VRILEY     11/05/15     906
 10/13/15   D   HEB  #063                         9.94   10-2315-542.20-00             VRILEY     11/05/15     906
 10/13/15   D   SAMSCLUB #4843                  161.54   10-2315-542.20-00             VRILEY     11/05/15     906
 10/14/15   D   PP GASAWAYCONSULTING            660.00   10-2320-555.13-00             VRILEY     11/05/15     906
 10/15/15   D   AMERICAN AIRLINES                25.00   10-2320-555.33-03             VRILEY     11/05/15     906
 10/17/15   D   GOLD TRANSPORTATION              32.00   10-2320-555.33-03             VRILEY     11/05/15     906
 10/18/15   D   AMERICAN AIRLINES                25.00   10-2320-555.33-03             VRILEY     11/05/15     906
 10/18/15   D   CROWNE PLAZA HOTELS             309.54   10-2320-555.33-03             VRILEY     11/05/15     906
 10/18/15   D   HOUSTON HOBBYARPT20Q97           80.00   10-2320-555.33-03             VRILEY     11/05/15     906
 10/20/15   D   TX COMM ON FIRE PR               87.17   10-2320-555.33-01             VRILEY     11/05/15     906
 10/20/15   D   TX COMM ON FIRE PR            7,822.38   10-2320-555.33-01             VRILEY     11/05/15     906
 10/29/15   D   SHELL OIL 57545042608            36.00   10-2320-554.20-03             VRILEY     12/09/15    1630
 11/03/15   D   FIRE SERVICE BOOKSTORE          241.28   10-2320-555.13-00             VRILEY     12/09/15    1630
 11/04/15   D   DSHS REGULATORY PR               64.00   10-2320-555.33-01             VRILEY     12/09/15    1630
 11/05/15   D   OMNI HOTELS                     369.99   10-2320-555.33-03             VRILEY     12/09/15    1630
 11/05/15   D   OMNI HOTELS                     369.99   10-2320-555.33-03             VRILEY     12/09/15    1630
 11/05/15   D   OMNI HOTELS                     369.99   10-2320-555.33-03             VRILEY     12/09/15    1630
 11/05/15   D   OMNI HOTELS                     369.99   10-2320-555.33-03             VRILEY     12/09/15    1630
 11/05/15   D   OMNI HOTELS                     369.99   10-2320-555.33-03             VRILEY     12/09/15    1630
 11/08/15   D   HYATT HOTELS                    473.70   10-2320-555.33-03             VRILEY     12/09/15    1630
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PROGRAM:  PC100LA                                   FROM  1/01/09 TO 10/08/19
CITY OF PEARLAND                                      BY DEPARTMENT/DIVISION             ALL TRANSACTIONS
DEPARTMENT:     23  PUBLIC SAFETY
DIVISION:       20  FIRE DEPARTMENT
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
     CARDHOLDER #     CARDHOLDER NAME                                                  +-- APPROVED BY --+    GL
TRANS DATE TYPE MERCHANT NAME                   AMOUNT  GL ACCOUNT NO.                 USER           DATE   BATCH   INVOICE #
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
5567-0980-0166-3895   JACKSON, JASON                   (Cont'd)
 11/08/15   D   HYATT HOTELS                    473.70   10-2320-555.33-03             VRILEY     12/09/15    1630
 11/09/15   D   SOUTHWEST AIRLINES              233.96   10-2320-555.33-03             VRILEY     12/09/15    1630
 11/10/15   D   HYATT HOTELS                    473.70   10-2320-555.33-03             VRILEY     12/09/15    1630
 11/10/15   D   HYATT HOTELS                    473.70   10-2320-555.33-03             VRILEY     12/09/15    1630
 11/17/15   D   HILL SAND COMPANY, INC          490.00   10-2320-542.41-00             VRILEY     12/09/15    1630
 11/22/15   D   SHELL OIL 542160000QPS           18.00   10-2320-555.33-03             VRILEY     12/09/15    1630
 11/25/15   D   HYATT HOTELS                     84.45   10-2320-555.33-03             VRILEY     12/09/15    1630
 11/25/15   D   HYATT HOTELS                     56.30   10-2320-555.33-03             VRILEY     12/09/15    1630
 11/25/15   D   OMNI HOTELS                     369.99   10-2320-555.33-03             VRILEY     12/09/15    1630
 11/25/15   D   SHELL OIL 575283808QPS           30.43   10-2320-555.33-03             VRILEY     12/09/15    1630
 11/30/15   D   WAL-MART #0872                  219.76   10-2320-555.33-00             VRILEY      1/14/16    2180
 12/03/15   D   COURTYARD BY MARRIOTT           296.06   10-2320-555.33-03             VRILEY      1/14/16    2180
 12/03/15   D   COURTYARD BY MARRIOTT           296.06   10-2320-555.33-03             VRILEY      1/14/16    2180
 12/03/15   D   DSHS REGULATORY PR              126.00   10-2320-555.33-01             VRILEY      1/14/16    2180
 12/03/15   D   TX COMM ON FIRE PR               87.17   10-2320-555.33-01             VRILEY      1/14/16    2180
 12/04/15   D   PEN PENNWELL ECOMMERCE           84.67   10-2320-555.13-00             VRILEY      1/14/16    2180
 12/05/15   D   SHIRLEYS DONUTS&KOLACH           27.50   10-2315-542.20-00             VRILEY      1/14/16    2180
 12/07/15   D   DSHS REGULATORY PR               96.00   10-2320-555.33-01             VRILEY      1/14/16    2180
 12/11/15   D   FIREHOUSE SUBS #10               85.48   10-2315-542.20-00             VRILEY      1/14/16    2180
 12/17/15   D   EVENTMANAGESOLUTION             175.00   10-2320-555.33-00             VRILEY      1/14/16    2180
 12/17/15   D   EVENTMANAGESOLUTION             175.00   10-2320-555.33-00             VRILEY      1/14/16    2180
 12/17/15   D   EVENTMANAGESOLUTION             175.00   10-2320-555.33-00             VRILEY      1/14/16    2180
 12/17/15   D   EVENTMANAGESOLUTION             175.00   10-2320-555.33-00             VRILEY      1/14/16    2180
 12/17/15   D   THE UPS STORE 3104               56.65   10-2315-555.25-00             VRILEY      1/14/16    2180
 12/22/15   D   PEN PENNWELL ECOMMERCE           51.11   10-2320-555.13-00             VRILEY      1/14/16    2180
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PROGRAM:  PC100LA                                   FROM  1/01/09 TO 10/08/19
CITY OF PEARLAND                                      BY DEPARTMENT/DIVISION             ALL TRANSACTIONS
DEPARTMENT:     23  PUBLIC SAFETY
DIVISION:       20  FIRE DEPARTMENT
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
     CARDHOLDER #     CARDHOLDER NAME                                                  +-- APPROVED BY --+    GL
TRANS DATE TYPE MERCHANT NAME                   AMOUNT  GL ACCOUNT NO.                 USER           DATE   BATCH   INVOICE #
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
5567-0980-0166-3895   JACKSON, JASON                   (Cont'd)
  1/07/16   D   MURPHY7204ATWALMRT               28.45   10-2320-554.20-03             DBAUM       2/10/16    2327
  1/11/16   D   PAYPAL  MISSIONLLC               50.00   10-2320-555.13-00             DBAUM       2/10/16    2327
  1/13/16   D   COURTYARD BY MARRIOTT           583.05   10-2320-555.33-03             DBAUM       2/10/16    2327
  1/14/16   D   COURTYARD BY MARRIOTT           583.05   10-2320-555.33-03             DBAUM       2/10/16    2327
  1/14/16   D   COURTYARD BY MARRIOTT           411.70   10-2320-555.33-03             DBAUM       2/10/16    2327
  1/14/16   D   COURTYARD BY MARRIOTT           583.05   10-2320-555.33-03             DBAUM       2/10/16    2327
  1/14/16   D   COURTYARD BY MARRIOTT           583.05   10-2320-555.33-03             DBAUM       2/10/16    2327
  1/14/16   D   COURTYARD BY MARRIOTT           583.05   10-2320-555.33-03             DBAUM       2/10/16    2327
  1/14/16   D   EMBASSY SUITES                  410.55   10-2320-555.33-03             DBAUM       2/10/16    2327
  1/14/16   D   FIREHOUSE SUBS #10              132.04   10-2315-542.20-00             DBAUM       2/10/16    2327
  1/14/16   D   KELLEY'S COUNTRY C              127.50   10-2315-542.20-00             DBAUM       2/10/16    2327
  1/15/16   D   GRINGO'S MEXICAN K              161.16   10-2315-542.20-00             DBAUM       2/10/16    2327
  1/15/16   D   SAMS CLUB #4843                 148.19   10-2315-542.20-00             DBAUM       2/10/16    2327
  1/16/16   D   HEB  #675                        14.24   10-2315-542.20-00             DBAUM       2/10/16    2327
  1/17/16   D   COURTYARD BY MARRIOTT           148.03   10-2320-555.33-03             DBAUM       2/10/16    2327
  1/26/16   D   FIRE PROTECTION PUB-WE          140.00   10-2320-555.13-00             DBAUM       2/10/16    2327
  1/30/16   D   CREATESPACE                     122.95   10-2320-555.13-00             GNGUYEN     3/15/16    2515
  2/01/16   D   ADDI, LLC                       247.84   10-2320-542.41-00             GNGUYEN     3/15/16    2515
  2/01/16   D   USPS 48689005831412083           13.45   10-2315-555.25-00             GNGUYEN     3/15/16    2515
  2/05/16   D   BURGER TEX                       43.19   10-2315-542.20-00             GNGUYEN     3/15/16    2515
  2/08/16   D   WILLIES GRILL AND ICEH           50.12   10-2315-542.20-00             GNGUYEN     3/15/16    2515
  2/12/16   D   EXXONMOBIL    45927399           20.30   10-2320-554.20-03             GNGUYEN     3/15/16    2515
  2/12/16   D   HOLIDAY INNS                    362.25   10-2320-555.33-03             GNGUYEN     3/15/16    2515
  2/12/16   D   HOLIDAY INNS                    346.55   10-2320-555.33-03             GNGUYEN     3/15/16    2515
  2/12/16   D   HOLIDAY INNS                    362.25   10-2320-555.33-03             GNGUYEN     3/15/16    2515
PREPARED:  10/08/19,  9:01:23                 PROCUREMENT CARD STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT                                         PAGE  51
PROGRAM:  PC100LA                                   FROM  1/01/09 TO 10/08/19
CITY OF PEARLAND                                      BY DEPARTMENT/DIVISION             ALL TRANSACTIONS
DEPARTMENT:     23  PUBLIC SAFETY
DIVISION:       20  FIRE DEPARTMENT
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
     CARDHOLDER #     CARDHOLDER NAME                                                  +-- APPROVED BY --+    GL
TRANS DATE TYPE MERCHANT NAME                   AMOUNT  GL ACCOUNT NO.                 USER           DATE   BATCH   INVOICE #
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
5567-0980-0166-3895   JACKSON, JASON                   (Cont'd)
  2/12/16   D   HOLIDAY INNS                    362.25   10-2320-555.33-03             GNGUYEN     3/15/16    2515
  2/16/16   D   FIREHOUSE SUBS #10              123.96   10-2315-542.20-00             GNGUYEN     3/15/16    2515
  2/16/16   D   SLADEK CONFERENCE SERV          250.00   10-2320-555.33-00             GNGUYEN     3/15/16    2515
  2/16/16   D   STAR DONUTS                      19.88   10-2315-542.20-00             GNGUYEN     3/15/16    2515
  2/22/16   D   PEN PENNWELL ECOMMERCE          117.01   10-2320-555.13-00             GNGUYEN     3/15/16    2515
  2/23/16   D   DSHS REGULATORY PR               64.00   10-2320-555.33-01             GNGUYEN     3/15/16    2515
  2/27/16   D   FIREHOUSE SUBS #10              121.96   10-2315-542.20-00             GNGUYEN     3/15/16    2515
  2/27/16   D   SHIPLEY E BROADWAY PEA           47.43   10-2315-542.20-00             GNGUYEN     3/15/16    2515
                      CARDHOLDER TOTAL:     106,793.25            408 TRANSACTIONS
             DEPARTMENT/DIVISION TOTAL:     106,793.25            408 TRANSACTIONS
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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5567-0880-0174-0348   WARD, MARY
  3/02/11   D   WM SUPERCENTER                  169.28   10-3396-542.35-00             CCABEZAS    4/05/11    5358
  3/03/11   D   WAL-MART #0872                   51.75   10-3396-542.35-00             CCABEZAS    4/05/11    5358
  3/04/11   D   BEAUTY FOR ASHES                 21.90   10-3396-542.35-00             CCABEZAS    4/05/11    5358
  3/04/11   D   S&S WORLDWIDE                    54.93   10-3396-542.35-00             CCABEZAS    4/05/11    5358
  3/08/11   D   NASCO INTERNATIONAL             139.90   10-3396-542.35-00             CCABEZAS    4/05/11    5358
  3/10/11   D   NASCO INTERNATIONAL              20.32   10-3396-542.35-00             CCABEZAS    4/05/11    5358
  3/12/11   D   WAL-MART #0527                   32.16   10-3396-542.35-00             CCABEZAS    4/05/11    5358
  3/14/11   D   BEST BUY      00009480           47.95   10-3396-542.35-00             CCABEZAS    4/05/11    5358
  3/16/11   D   COMCAST OF HOUSTON              286.11   10-3396-555.11-00             CCABEZAS    4/05/11    5358
  3/17/11   D   WAL-MART #0872                   68.53   10-3396-542.35-00             CCABEZAS    4/05/11    5358
  3/21/11   D   WM SUPERCENTER                   63.72   10-3396-542.35-00             CCABEZAS    4/05/11    5358
  3/22/11   D   BARNES & NOBLE #2336             46.83   10-3396-542.35-00             CCABEZAS    4/05/11    5358
  3/23/11   D   HALF PRICE BOOKS #95             38.56   10-3396-542.35-00             CCABEZAS    4/05/11    5358
  3/23/11   D   HALF PRICE BOOKS #95              6.36   10-3396-542.35-00             CCABEZAS    4/05/11    5358
  3/25/11   D   TRACTOR-SUPPLY-CO #046           69.99   10-3396-554.01-00             CCABEZAS    4/05/11    5358
  3/28/11   D   NASCO INTERNATIONAL             345.74   10-3396-542.35-00             CCABEZAS    4/05/11    5358
  3/30/11   D   WAL-MART #0872                  142.34   10-3396-542.35-00             CCABEZAS    4/05/11    5358
  4/08/11   D   WM SUPERCENTER                   42.32   10-3396-542.35-00             CCABEZAS    5/05/11    6265
  4/15/11   D   BEST BUY      00009480           74.97   10-3396-542.35-00             CCABEZAS    5/05/11    6265
  4/18/11   D   WAL-MART #0872                   23.04   10-3396-542.35-00             CCABEZAS    5/05/11    6265
  4/25/11   D   WAL-MART #0872                   34.59   10-3396-542.35-00             CCABEZAS    5/05/11    6265
  4/29/11   D   MINDWARE    *BRAINYTOY           95.69   10-3396-542.35-00             CCABEZAS    6/06/11    7185
  5/02/11   D   ORIENTAL TRADING CO              14.99   10-3396-542.35-00             CCABEZAS    6/06/11    7185
  5/02/11   D   ORIENTAL TRADING CO              93.92   10-3396-542.35-00             CCABEZAS    6/06/11    7185
  5/02/11   D   WM SUPERCENTER                   45.98   10-3396-542.35-00             CCABEZAS    6/06/11    7185
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PROGRAM:  PC100LA                                   FROM  1/01/09 TO 10/08/19
CITY OF PEARLAND                                      BY DEPARTMENT/DIVISION             ALL TRANSACTIONS
DEPARTMENT:     33  PARKS & RECREATION
DIVISION:       10  COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
     CARDHOLDER #     CARDHOLDER NAME                                                  +-- APPROVED BY --+    GL
TRANS DATE TYPE MERCHANT NAME                   AMOUNT  GL ACCOUNT NO.                 USER           DATE   BATCH   INVOICE #
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
5567-0880-0174-0348   WARD, MARY                       (Cont'd)
  5/03/11   D   S&S WORLDWIDE                   319.84   10-3396-542.35-00             CCABEZAS    6/06/11    7185
  5/05/11   D   NASCO INTERNATIONAL             186.56   10-3396-542.35-00             CCABEZAS    6/06/11    7185
  5/07/11   D   SSG*SPORT SUPPLY GROUP          190.65   10-3396-542.35-00             CCABEZAS    6/06/11    7185
  5/09/11   D   WAL-MART #0872                   83.46   10-3396-542.35-00             CCABEZAS    6/06/11    7185
  5/10/11   D   NASCO INTERNATIONAL              19.75   10-3396-542.35-00             CCABEZAS    6/06/11    7185
  5/16/11   D   ECC*DSS-DISC SCH SUPPL          132.47   10-3396-542.35-00             CCABEZAS    6/06/11    7185
  5/16/11   D   S&S WORLDWIDE                   148.75   10-3396-542.35-00             CCABEZAS    6/06/11    7185
  5/17/11   D   WAL-MART #0872                  147.17   10-3396-542.35-00             CCABEZAS    6/06/11    7185
  5/17/11   D   ORIENTAL TRADING CO             258.69   10-3396-542.35-00             CCABEZAS    6/06/11    7185
  5/20/11   D   MICHAELS #3763                   74.34   10-3396-542.35-00             CCABEZAS    6/06/11    7185
  6/03/11   D   WAL-MART #0872                  192.67   10-3396-542.35-00             CCABEZAS    7/07/11    8314
  6/04/11   D   PEARLAND ACE HDWE                 7.55   10-3396-542.35-00             CCABEZAS    7/07/11    8314
  6/09/11   D   PUTT-PUTT FUNHOUSE              900.00   10-3396-542.35-00             CCABEZAS    7/07/11    8314
  6/11/11   D   WM SUPERCENTER                    6.40   10-3396-542.35-00             IMEADOWS    7/07/11    8314
  6/11/11   D   MICHAELS #3763                   70.83   10-3396-542.35-00             CCABEZAS    7/07/11    8314
  6/13/11   D   FIELDTEX PRODUCTS, INC           52.50   10-3396-542.15-00             CCABEZAS    7/07/11    8314
  6/16/11   D   DRI*KODAK STORE                  72.96   10-3396-542.35-00             CCABEZAS    7/07/11    8314
  6/16/11   D   ORIENTAL TRADING CO             407.70   10-3396-542.35-00             CCABEZAS    7/07/11    8314
  6/21/11   D   WM SUPERCENTER                  244.68   10-3396-542.35-00             CCABEZAS    7/07/11    8314
  6/21/11   D   WAL-MART #0872                   53.35   10-3396-542.35-00             CCABEZAS    7/07/11    8314
  6/27/11   D   WAL-MART #0872                   92.71   10-3396-542.35-00             CCABEZAS    7/07/11    8314
  6/27/11   D   PEARLAND ACE HDWE                15.77   10-3396-542.35-00             CCABEZAS    7/07/11    8314
  6/27/11   D   BEST BUY      00009480          152.96   10-3396-542.35-00             CCABEZAS    7/07/11    8314
  6/27/11   D   ORIENTAL TRADING CO              84.24   10-3396-542.35-00             CCABEZAS    7/07/11    8314
  6/28/11   D   WAL-MART #0462                   70.01   10-3396-542.35-00             CCABEZAS    7/07/11    8314
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PROGRAM:  PC100LA                                   FROM  1/01/09 TO 10/08/19
CITY OF PEARLAND                                      BY DEPARTMENT/DIVISION             ALL TRANSACTIONS
DEPARTMENT:     33  PARKS & RECREATION
DIVISION:       10  COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
     CARDHOLDER #     CARDHOLDER NAME                                                  +-- APPROVED BY --+    GL
TRANS DATE TYPE MERCHANT NAME                   AMOUNT  GL ACCOUNT NO.                 USER           DATE   BATCH   INVOICE #
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
5567-0880-0174-0348   WARD, MARY                       (Cont'd)
  6/29/11   D   WM SUPERCENTER                  205.72   10-3396-542.35-00             CCABEZAS    7/07/11    8314
  6/30/11   D   SIGNS BY TOMORROW               171.82   10-3396-555.07-00             IMEADOWS    8/08/11    9339
  6/30/11   D   WM SUPERCENTER                   95.64   10-3396-542.35-00             IMEADOWS    8/08/11    9339
  6/30/11   D   BIG HUMPHREYS PIZZA AN          443.50   10-3396-542.35-00             IMEADOWS    8/08/11    9339
  7/05/11   D   SIGNS BY TOMORROW               171.82   10-3396-555.07-00             IMEADOWS    8/08/11    9339
  7/07/11   D   WM SUPERCENTER                   38.84   10-3396-542.35-00             IMEADOWS    8/08/11    9339
  7/07/11   D   SPACE CENTER HOUSTON          1,015.75   10-3396-542.35-00             IMEADOWS    8/08/11    9339
  7/09/11   D   HOBBY-LOBBY #0112                99.68   10-3396-542.35-00             IMEADOWS    8/08/11    9339
  7/12/11   D   HOBBY LOBBY #387                 29.63   10-3396-542.35-00             IMEADOWS    8/08/11    9339
  7/12/11   D   PARTY CITY #807                 169.91   10-3396-542.35-00             IMEADOWS    8/08/11    9339
  7/15/11   D   WAL-MART #0527                   62.57   10-3396-542.35-00             IMEADOWS    8/08/11    9339
  7/25/11   D   WM SUPERCENTER                   77.77   10-3396-542.35-00             IMEADOWS    8/08/11    9339
  7/25/11   D   LOWES #00685*                    39.52   10-3396-542.35-00             IMEADOWS    8/08/11    9339
  7/27/11   D   BLOCKBUSTER INC#48528             5.14   10-3396-542.35-00             IMEADOWS    8/08/11    9339
  7/31/11   D   BLOCKBUSTER INC#48528             3.96   10-3396-542.35-00             CCABEZAS    9/06/11   10381
  8/09/11   D   BLOCKBUSTER INC#48528            12.99   10-3396-542.35-00             CCABEZAS    9/06/11   10381
                      CARDHOLDER TOTAL:       8,662.14             66 TRANSACTIONS
5567-0980-0181-2690   WARD, MARY
  3/04/14   D   OFFICE DEPOT #2665               28.99   15-5000-542.03-00             IMEADOWS    4/08/14    5554
  3/20/14   D   CDFA                            175.00   15-5000-555.33-00             IMEADOWS    4/08/14    5554
  4/01/14   D   PLN PRICELINE HOTELS            158.77   15-5000-555.33-00             MBUCHANAN   5/12/14    6763
  4/07/14   D   SAMSCLUB 4712 GAS                65.71   15-5000-542.14-00             MBUCHANAN   5/12/14    6763
  4/08/14   D   CHEVRON 0208850    Q61           13.25   15-5000-542.14-00             MBUCHANAN   5/12/14    6763
  4/08/14   D   ST AUSTIN CATHOLIC PAR            5.00   15-5000-555.33-03             MBUCHANAN   5/12/14    6763
  4/08/14   D   STARBUCKS #19801 AUSTI            5.98   15-5000-555.33-03             MBUCHANAN   5/12/14    6763
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PROGRAM:  PC100LA                                   FROM  1/01/09 TO 10/08/19
CITY OF PEARLAND                                      BY DEPARTMENT/DIVISION             ALL TRANSACTIONS
DEPARTMENT:     33  PARKS & RECREATION
DIVISION:       10  COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
     CARDHOLDER #     CARDHOLDER NAME                                                  +-- APPROVED BY --+    GL
TRANS DATE TYPE MERCHANT NAME                   AMOUNT  GL ACCOUNT NO.                 USER           DATE   BATCH   INVOICE #
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
5567-0980-0181-2690   WARD, MARY                       (Cont'd)
  4/08/14   D   UT PARKING GARAGE                 6.00   15-5000-555.33-03             MBUCHANAN   5/12/14    6763
  4/08/14   D   WHATABURGER 747                   7.89   15-5000-555.33-03             MBUCHANAN   5/12/14    6763
  4/09/14   D   HYATT HOTELS                     19.00   15-5000-555.33-00             MBUCHANAN   5/12/14    6763
  4/09/14   D   SAMSCLUB 4712 GAS                71.79   15-5000-542.14-00             MBUCHANAN   5/12/14    6763
  5/24/14   D   KINGS WINE & BIER GART           32.23   15-5000-555.44-00             MBUCHANAN   6/06/14    7607
  8/13/14   D   EINSTEIN BROS BAGE               14.99   15-5000-555.45-00             MBUCHANAN   9/08/14   10626
  9/09/14   D   SUBWAY        00407668           14.34   15-5000-555.45-00             MBUCHANAN  10/08/14   11421
  9/10/14   D   TEXAS PRIDE CARWAS               16.99   15-5000-554.02-00             MBUCHANAN  10/08/14   11421
  9/17/14   D   SUBWAY        00407668           13.91   15-5000-555.45-00             MBUCHANAN  10/08/14   11421
 12/01/14   D   MAILBOX STORE                     2.42   15-5000-555.25-00             MBUCHANAN   1/08/15    2585
                      CARDHOLDER TOTAL:         652.26             17 TRANSACTIONS
             DEPARTMENT/DIVISION TOTAL:       9,314.40             83 TRANSACTIONS
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PROGRAM:  PC100LA                                   FROM  1/01/09 TO 10/08/19
CITY OF PEARLAND                                      BY DEPARTMENT/DIVISION             ALL TRANSACTIONS
DEPARTMENT:     33  PARKS & RECREATION
DIVISION:       94  SENIOR PROGRAMS
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
     CARDHOLDER #     CARDHOLDER NAME                                                  +-- APPROVED BY --+    GL
TRANS DATE TYPE MERCHANT NAME                   AMOUNT  GL ACCOUNT NO.                 USER           DATE   BATCH   INVOICE #
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
5567-0980-0196-0291   CASTILLO, LETICIA
  6/30/14   D   WM SUPERCENTER #872              36.88   10-3394-542.35-00             CCABEZAS    9/05/14   10626
  7/03/14   D   OFFICE DEPOT #2665            **SPLIT**                                CCABEZAS               9596
                                    (001)       315.00   10-3394-555.24-00
                                    (002)       183.83   10-3394-542.03-00
                                 TOTAL==>       498.83
  7/08/14   D   WAL-MART #0872                   99.19   10-3394-542.22-00             CCABEZAS    8/05/14    9596
  7/09/14   D   NAME MAKER INC                   38.86   10-3394-542.03-00             CCABEZAS    8/05/14    9596
  7/15/14   D   MF ATHLETIC & PERFORM           434.20   10-3394-542.35-00             CCABEZAS    8/05/14    9596
  7/18/14   D   OFFICE DEPOT #2665              116.97   10-3394-555.40-00             CCABEZAS    8/05/14    9596
  7/22/14   D   WM SUPERCENTER #3510             70.44   10-3394-542.20-00             CCABEZAS    8/05/14    9596
  7/22/14   D   WM SUPERCENTER #3510             22.97   10-3394-542.35-00             CCABEZAS    8/05/14    9596
  7/23/14   D   WAL-MART #1062                   23.46   10-3394-542.35-00             CCABEZAS    8/05/14    9596
  7/23/14   C   WAL-MART #1062                   24.87-  10-3394-542.35-00             CCABEZAS    8/05/14    9596
  8/05/14   D   OFFICE DEPOT #2665               25.76   10-3394-542.03-00             CCABEZAS    9/04/14   10626
  8/05/14   D   WM SUPERCENTER #872              31.90   10-3394-542.35-00             CCABEZAS    9/04/14   10626
  8/12/14   D   WAL-MART #0872                   43.43   10-3394-542.20-00             CCABEZAS    9/04/14   10626
  8/13/14   D   LOWES #00685                     32.45   10-3394-542.11-00             CCABEZAS    9/04/14   10626
  8/14/14   D   ACADEMY SPORTS #16               15.99   10-3394-542.35-00             CCABEZAS    9/04/14   10626
  8/14/14   D   ACE MART RESTAURANT SU           71.37   10-3394-542.35-00             CCABEZAS    9/04/14   10626
  8/15/14   D   HEB  #675                        21.69   10-3394-542.35-00             CCABEZAS    9/04/14   10626
  8/15/14   D   LA MORELIANA #12                 15.48   10-3394-542.35-00             CCABEZAS    9/04/14   10626
  8/19/14   C   ACADEMY SPORTS #16               15.99-  10-3394-542.35-00             CCABEZAS    9/04/14   10626
  8/19/14   D   WAL-MART #3510                   39.60   10-3394-542.20-00             CCABEZAS    9/04/14   10626
  8/20/14   D   OFFICE DEPOT #2665               74.26   10-3394-542.03-00             CCABEZAS    9/04/14   10626
  8/29/14   D   WAL-MART #1062                   47.06   10-3394-542.35-00             CCABEZAS   10/07/14   11421
  9/02/14   D   HEB  #675                        45.96   10-3394-542.35-00             CCABEZAS   10/07/14   11421
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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TRANS DATE TYPE MERCHANT NAME                   AMOUNT  GL ACCOUNT NO.                 USER           DATE   BATCH   INVOICE #
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
5567-0980-0196-0291   CASTILLO, LETICIA                (Cont'd)
  9/03/14   D   CLAY-KING.COM                    39.30   10-3394-542.35-00             CCABEZAS   10/07/14   11421
  9/08/14   D   OFFICE DEPOT #2665              149.91   10-3394-542.35-00             CCABEZAS   10/07/14   11421
  9/08/14   D   OFFICE DEPOT #2665              234.22   10-3394-542.35-00             CCABEZAS   10/07/14   11421
  9/11/14   D   HOBBY LOBBY #387                 60.95   10-3394-542.35-00             CCABEZAS   10/07/14   11421
  9/11/14   D   TALKTWOWAY.COM                  755.54   10-3394-542.35-00             CCABEZAS   10/07/14   11421
  9/11/14   D   WM SUPERCENTER #3572             57.80   10-3394-542.35-00             CCABEZAS   10/07/14   11421
  9/11/14   D   WM SUPERCENTER #872              30.42   10-3394-542.35-00             CCABEZAS   10/07/14   11421
  9/12/14   C   HOBBY LOBBY #387                 24.99-  10-3394-542.35-00             CCABEZAS   10/07/14   11421
  9/12/14   D   HOBBY LOBBY #387                 49.99   10-3394-542.35-00             CCABEZAS   10/07/14   11421
  9/12/14   D   HOBBY LOBBY #387                 93.41   10-3394-542.35-00             CCABEZAS   10/07/14   11421
  9/12/14   C   HOBBY LOBBY #387                 54.11-  10-3394-542.35-00             CCABEZAS   10/07/14   11421
  9/12/14   D   HOBBY LOBBY #387                 54.11   10-3394-542.35-00             CCABEZAS   10/07/14   11421
  9/15/14   D   PANADERIA Y PASTELERIA           41.00   10-3394-542.35-00             CCABEZAS   10/07/14   11421
  9/18/14   D   HOBBY LOBBY #387                134.08   10-3394-542.35-00             CCABEZAS   10/07/14   11421
  9/19/14   D   ADA PASADENA                    305.00   10-3394-554.20-02             CCABEZAS   10/07/14   11421
  9/19/14   D   HEB  #675                        21.23   10-3394-542.35-00             CCABEZAS   10/07/14   11421
                      CARDHOLDER TOTAL:       3,713.75             40 TRANSACTIONS
             DEPARTMENT/DIVISION TOTAL:       3,713.75             40 TRANSACTIONS
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CITY OF PEARLAND                                      BY DEPARTMENT/DIVISION             ALL TRANSACTIONS
DEPARTMENT:     33  PARKS & RECREATION
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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5567-0880-0153-9187   CASTILLO, LETICIA
 11/18/09   D   TEXAS RECREATION & PAR           50.00   10-3397-555.33-01             IMEADOWS   12/09/09    1945
 12/01/09   D   NRPA                            105.00   10-3397-555.33-01             CCABEZAS    1/08/10    2659
 12/08/09   D   POOLSURE & COMM. CHEM.          225.00   10-3397-555.33-00             CCABEZAS    1/08/10    2659
  1/07/10   D   HILTON HOTELS COLLEGE           307.05   10-3397-555.33-03             CCABEZAS    2/03/10    3572
  1/08/10   D   TEXAS RECREATION & PAR           35.00   10-3397-555.33-00             CCABEZAS    2/03/10    3572
  1/22/10   D   NRPA                            680.00   10-3397-555.33-03             CCABEZAS    2/03/10    3572
  3/02/10   D   LESLIE'S POOL SPLY               41.69   10-3397-553.01-00             CCABEZAS    4/07/10    5163
  3/03/10   D   PHILIPS MEDICAL SYSTEM        **SPLIT**                                CCABEZAS               5163
                                    (001)       137.00   10-3397-542.15-00
                                    (002)       137.00   10-3341-542.15-00
                                 TOTAL==>       274.00
  3/24/10   D   REGENCY GARAGE 9866QPS           15.00   10-3397-555.33-00             CCABEZAS    4/07/10    5163
  3/25/10   D   REGENCY GARAGE 9866QPS           15.00   10-3397-555.33-00             CCABEZAS    4/07/10    5163
  3/26/10   D   REGENCY GARAGE 9866QPS           15.00   10-3397-555.33-00             CCABEZAS    4/07/10    5163
  3/27/10   D   REGENCY GARAGE 9866QPS           15.00   10-3397-555.33-00             CCABEZAS    4/07/10    5163
  4/12/10   D   PEARLAND ACE HDWE                33.84   10-3397-553.01-00             CCABEZAS    5/04/10    5976
  4/13/10   D   LENNYS SUB SHOP                  70.00   10-3397-542.35-00             CCABEZAS    5/04/10    5976
  4/16/10   D   LOWES #00685                     15.26   10-3397-553.01-00             CCABEZAS    5/04/10    5976
  4/16/10   D   LESLIE'S POOL SPLY               27.02   10-3397-542.06-00             CCABEZAS    5/04/10    5976
  4/16/10   C   LESLIE'S POOL SPLY                5.06-  10-3397-542.06-00             CCABEZAS    5/04/10    5976
  4/20/10   D   THE AMERICAN RED CROSS          645.00   10-3397-542.35-00             CCABEZAS    5/04/10    5976
  4/30/10   D   KROGER #264        SL9           19.02   10-3397-554.01-00             CCABEZAS    6/03/10    6839
  5/03/10   D   SWEETWATER POOLS  INC.          140.00   10-3397-542.15-00             CCABEZAS    6/03/10    6839
  5/05/10   D   THE AMERICAN RED CROSS          623.40   10-3397-542.35-00             CCABEZAS    6/03/10    6839
  5/07/10   D   THE AMERICAN RED CROSS          136.50   10-3397-542.35-00             CCABEZAS    6/04/10    6839
  5/11/10   D   KROGER #264        SL9           22.00   10-3397-542.35-00             CCABEZAS    6/03/10    6839
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
     CARDHOLDER #     CARDHOLDER NAME                                                  +-- APPROVED BY --+    GL
TRANS DATE TYPE MERCHANT NAME                   AMOUNT  GL ACCOUNT NO.                 USER           DATE   BATCH   INVOICE #
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
5567-0880-0153-9187   CASTILLO, LETICIA                (Cont'd)
  5/13/10   D   LESLIE'S POOL SPLY               25.45   10-3397-542.06-00             CCABEZAS    6/03/10    6839
  5/18/10   D   THE HOME DEPOT 6543             418.00   10-3397-554.01-00             CCABEZAS    6/03/10    6839
  5/20/10   D   PEARLAND ACE HDWE                44.12   10-3397-553.01-00             CCABEZAS    6/03/10    6839
  5/20/10   D   GIRL SCOUTS OF SAN JAC           20.00   10-3397-542.35-00             CCABEZAS    6/03/10    6839
  5/20/10   D   PAPA JOHNS #1588                112.75   10-3397-542.35-00             CCABEZAS    6/03/10    6839
  5/22/10   D   KROGER #264        SL9           24.86   10-3397-542.35-00             CCABEZAS    6/03/10    6839
  5/25/10   D   KROGER #264        SL9           23.05   10-3397-542.35-00             CCABEZAS    6/03/10    6839
  5/26/10   D   OFFICE DEPOT #2665               73.18   10-3397-542.35-00             CCABEZAS    6/03/10    6839
  5/28/10   D   PEARLAND ACE HDWE                26.97   10-3397-555.24-00             CCABEZAS    6/03/10    6839
  5/29/10   D   WAL-MART #3510                   21.57   10-3397-542.42-00             CCABEZAS    6/03/10    6839
  6/02/10   D   WM SUPERCENTER                   96.34   10-3397-542.23-00             CCABEZAS    7/07/10    7736
  6/04/10   D   LESLIE'S POOL SPLY               70.35   10-3397-542.06-00             CCABEZAS    7/07/10    7736
  6/05/10   D   WAL-MART #0872                   36.81   10-3397-542.23-00             CCABEZAS    7/07/10    7736
  6/05/10   D   OFFICE DEPOT #2665              200.97   10-3397-555.24-00             CCABEZAS    7/07/10    7736
  6/18/10   D   LOWES #00685                     15.13   10-3397-542.23-00             CCABEZAS    7/07/10    7736
  7/07/10   D   SWEETWATER POOLS  INC.          789.00   10-3397-553.01-00             CCABEZAS    8/06/10    8596
  7/07/10   D   LESLIE'S POOL SPLY               51.90   10-3397-542.06-00             CCABEZAS    8/06/10    8596
  7/19/10   D   OFFICE DEPOT #2665 QPS            7.47   10-3397-542.23-00             CCABEZAS    8/06/10    8596
  7/24/10   D   WAL-MART #1062     QPS           29.91   10-3397-542.42-00             CCABEZAS    8/06/10    8596
  7/24/10   D   WAL-MART #1062     QPS           32.38   10-3397-542.42-00             CCABEZAS    8/06/10    8596
  7/24/10   C   WAL-MART #1062     QPS           32.38-  10-3397-542.42-00             CCABEZAS    8/06/10    8596
  7/24/10   D   LESLIE'S POOL SPLY               82.12   10-3397-542.06-00             CCABEZAS    8/06/10    8596
  7/24/10   D   LESLIE'S POOL SPLY               64.74   10-3397-553.01-00             CCABEZAS    8/06/10    8596
  7/28/10   D   WATERSAFETY                     683.25   10-3397-553.01-00             CCABEZAS    8/06/10    8596
  8/08/10   D   WM SUPERCENTER                    9.76   10-3397-554.01-00             CCABEZAS    9/03/10    9701
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5567-0880-0153-9187   CASTILLO, LETICIA                (Cont'd)
  8/08/10   D   THE HOME DEPOT 6543             362.29   10-3397-553.01-00             CCABEZAS    9/03/10    9701
  8/09/10   D   WATERSAFETY                      52.00   10-3397-553.01-00             CCABEZAS    9/03/10    9701
  8/09/10   D   WATERSAFETY                      11.00   10-3397-553.01-00             CCABEZAS    9/03/10    9701
  8/09/10   D   THE HOME DEPOT 6543              26.40   10-3397-553.01-00             CCABEZAS    9/03/10    9701
  8/10/10   D   OFFICE DEPOT #2665 QPS           40.76   10-3397-554.01-00             CCABEZAS    9/03/10    9701
  8/12/10   D   SWEETWATER POOLS  INC.          385.00   10-3397-553.01-00             CCABEZAS    9/03/10    9701
  8/15/10   D   KROGER #264        Q66            7.54   10-3397-542.35-00             CCABEZAS    9/03/10    9701
  8/17/10   D   CALENDARS                        49.79   10-3397-542.35-00             CCABEZAS    9/03/10    9701
  8/17/10   D   WAL-MART #0872     QPS           78.82   10-3397-542.23-00             CCABEZAS    9/03/10    9701
  8/17/10   D   PAPA JOHNS #1588                 93.75   10-3397-542.35-00             CCABEZAS    9/03/10    9701
  8/24/10   D   OFFICE DEPOT #2665 QPS           61.98   10-3397-542.35-00             CCABEZAS    9/03/10    9701
  8/26/10   D   AQUATIC TECHNOLOGY INC        1,177.20   10-3397-553.01-00             CCABEZAS    9/03/10    9701
  8/27/10   D   WAL-MART #0872     QPS           56.00   10-3397-542.35-00             CCABEZAS    9/03/10    9701
  9/16/10   D   PEARLAND ACE HDWE                76.12   10-3397-555.24-00             CCABEZAS   10/04/10   10497
  9/22/10   D   THE HOME DEPOT 6543             247.97   10-3397-542.42-00             CCABEZAS   10/04/10   10497
  9/23/10   D   SWEETWATER POOLS  INC.          500.00   10-3397-542.35-00             CCABEZAS   10/04/10   10497
  9/23/10   D   SWEETWATER POOLS  INC.          240.00   10-3397-542.35-00             CCABEZAS   10/04/10   10497
  9/28/10   D   LESLIE'S POOL SPLY              502.64   10-3397-542.06-00             CCABEZAS   10/04/10   10497
 10/05/10   D   SWANK MOTION PICTURES           196.00   10-3397-542.35-00             CCABEZAS   11/04/10    1005
 10/06/10   D   HYT*HY-TEK                    1,586.00   10-3397-553.01-00             CCABEZAS   11/04/10    1005
 10/07/10   D   PEARLAND ACE HDWE                21.20   10-3397-553.01-00             CCABEZAS   11/04/10    1005
 10/14/10   D   THE HOME DEPOT 6543              52.40   10-3397-553.01-00             CCABEZAS   11/04/10    1005
 10/21/10   D   WALMART.COM                      35.73   10-3397-555.24-00             CCABEZAS   11/04/10    1005
 10/25/10   D   FRY'S ELECTRONICS #34            87.96   10-3397-542.23-00             CCABEZAS   11/04/10    1005
 10/26/10   D   POOLCENTER COM                  105.19   10-3397-542.35-00             CCABEZAS   11/04/10    1005
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5567-0880-0153-9187   CASTILLO, LETICIA                (Cont'd)
 10/27/10   D   DAKTRONICS, INC.                 54.13   10-3397-542.23-00             CCABEZAS   11/04/10    1005
 10/28/10   D   DAKTRONICS, INC.                 54.13   10-3397-553.01-00             CCABEZAS   12/06/10    1808
 11/02/10   D   THE HOME DEPOT 6543             208.88   10-3397-553.01-00             CCABEZAS   12/06/10    1808
 11/06/10   D   WAL-MART #0872                    9.97   10-3397-553.01-00             CCABEZAS   12/06/10    1808
 11/07/10   D   THE HOME DEPOT 6543             185.88   10-3397-553.01-00             CCABEZAS   12/06/10    1808
 11/08/10   D   OFFICE DEPOT #2665              261.97   10-3397-555.24-00             CCABEZAS   12/06/10    1808
 11/09/10   D   HACH COMPANY                    202.05   10-3397-542.06-00             CCABEZAS   12/06/10    1808
 11/17/10   D   RADIOSHACK COR00182659           37.98   10-3397-542.11-00             CCABEZAS   12/06/10    1808
 11/30/10   D   SWANK MOTION PICTURES           271.00   10-3397-542.35-00             CCABEZAS    1/05/11    2536
 12/06/10   D   OFFICE DEPOT #2665 QPS            6.29   10-3397-555.24-00             CCABEZAS    1/05/11    2536
 12/11/10   D   THE HOME DEPOT 6543             103.09   10-3397-542.17-00             CCABEZAS    1/05/11    2536
 12/12/10   D   PLN*PRICELINE.COM HTL           311.61   10-3397-555.33-03             CCABEZAS    1/05/11    2536
 12/14/10   C   DAKTRONICS, INC.                 54.13-  10-3397-553.01-00             CCABEZAS    1/05/11    2536
 12/15/10   D   KROGER #264        QPS           21.31   10-3397-542.35-00             CCABEZAS    1/05/11    2536
 12/15/10   C   DAKTRONICS, INC.                 54.13-  10-3397-553.01-00             CCABEZAS    1/05/11    2536
 12/17/10   D   THE AMERICAN RED CROSS          289.70   10-3397-542.35-00             CCABEZAS    1/05/11    2536
 12/17/10   D   BEST BUY      00009480           64.97   10-3397-554.01-00             CCABEZAS    1/05/11    2536
 12/17/10   D   THE HOME DEPOT 6567              52.18   10-3397-553.01-00             CCABEZAS    1/05/11    2536
 12/18/10   D   WAL-MART #0872                   57.88   10-3397-542.17-00             CCABEZAS    1/05/11    2536
 12/19/10   D   THE HOME DEPOT 6543             119.20   10-3397-553.01-00             CCABEZAS    1/05/11    2536
  1/04/11   D   OFFICE DEPOT #368  QPS            1.30   10-3397-555.24-00             CCABEZAS    2/03/11    3498
  1/05/11   D   TEXAS PUBLIC POOL COUN          201.85   10-3397-555.33-01             CCABEZAS    2/03/11    3498
  1/06/11   D   SHELL OIL 575413021QPS           31.43   10-3397-555.33-03             CCABEZAS    2/03/11    3498
  1/09/11   D   LESLIE'S POOL SPLY               34.62   10-3397-542.06-00             CCABEZAS    2/03/11    3498
  1/11/11   D   SWEETWATER POOLS  INC.          257.50   10-3397-542.15-00             CCABEZAS    2/03/11    3498
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5567-0880-0153-9187   CASTILLO, LETICIA                (Cont'd)
  1/18/11   D   HUBERT COMPANY                  628.71   10-3397-553.01-00             CCABEZAS    2/03/11    3498
  1/21/11   D   ARC*SERVICES/TRAINING            25.00   10-3397-542.35-00             CCABEZAS    2/03/11    3498
  1/21/11   D   WHENTOWORK                      260.00   10-3397-542.23-00             CCABEZAS    2/03/11    3498
  1/22/11   D   ARC*SERVICES/TRAINING            45.00   10-3397-542.15-00             CCABEZAS    2/03/11    3498
  1/26/11   D   HUBERT COMPANY                   38.34   10-3397-553.01-00             CCABEZAS    2/03/11    3498
  1/27/11   D   TEXAS RECREATION &               70.00   10-3397-555.33-01             CCABEZAS    2/03/11    3498
  1/28/11   D   NRPA                            108.00   10-3397-555.33-01             CCABEZAS    2/03/11    3498
  2/16/11   D   OFFICE DEPOT #2665               61.97   10-3397-542.23-00             CCABEZAS    3/03/11    4355
  2/22/11   D   WAL-MART #0872                  129.00   10-3397-542.23-00             CCABEZAS    3/03/11    4355
  2/22/11   D   SWEETWATER POOLS  INC.          708.75   10-3397-554.01-00             CCABEZAS    3/03/11    4355
  3/05/11   D   THE HOME DEPOT 6543             159.00   10-3397-542.06-00             CCABEZAS    4/06/11    5358
  3/05/11   C   THE HOME DEPOT 6543             159.00-  10-3397-542.06-00             CCABEZAS    4/06/11    5358
  3/10/11   D   RADIOSHACK COR00182659           19.98   10-3397-542.06-00             CCABEZAS    4/06/11    5358
  3/15/11   D   THE HOME DEPOT 6543              56.02   10-3397-542.06-00             CCABEZAS    4/06/11    5358
  3/26/11   D   STAPLES       00118604           68.75   10-3397-555.24-00             CCABEZAS    4/06/11    5358
  4/05/11   D   SWIMOUTLET.COM                  367.39   10-3397-542.35-00             CCABEZAS    5/05/11    6265
  4/06/11   D   THE HOME DEPOT 6543              19.94   10-3397-553.01-00             CCABEZAS    5/05/11    6265
  4/06/11   D   AWARDS OF DISTINCTION           414.00   10-3397-542.35-00             CCABEZAS    5/05/11    6265
  4/07/11   D   WAL-MART #0872     QPS            7.88   10-3397-542.08-00             CCABEZAS    5/05/11    6265
  4/07/11   C   SWIMOUTLET.COM                  367.39-  10-3397-542.35-00             CCABEZAS    5/05/11    6265
  4/07/11   D   THE HOME DEPOT 6543             131.25   10-3397-554.01-00             CCABEZAS    5/05/11    6265
  4/07/11   D   SWIM SHOPS OF THE SOUT          366.00   10-3397-542.35-00             CCABEZAS    5/05/11    6265
  4/08/11   D   SHIPLEY DONUTS                   24.48   10-3397-542.42-00             CCABEZAS    5/05/11    6265
  4/08/11   D   HACH COMPANY                    389.55   10-3397-542.06-00             CCABEZAS    5/05/11    6265
  4/09/11   D   WATERSAFETY                     100.66   10-3397-542.35-00             CCABEZAS    5/05/11    6265
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5567-0880-0153-9187   CASTILLO, LETICIA                (Cont'd)